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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI       5.5MI      11.1MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Sepe               M25-29       1/133       20:33       29:45     1:00:04    5:25     1:10:53
2     David Schneekloth      M25-29       2/133       20:39       29:45     1:01:01    5:35     1:13:05
3     Joe Kilkus             M25-29       3/133       20:52       30:14     1:01:59    5:37     1:13:34
4     Andy Remley            M30-34       1/142       21:15       30:44     1:02:35    5:41     1:14:30
5     Sean Birren            M40-44       1/105       21:55       31:33     1:03:34    5:44     1:15:02
6     Mario Czarnomski       M30-34       2/142       20:52       30:18     1:02:58    5:45     1:15:21
7     David Johnson          M30-34       3/142       21:37       31:18     1:03:58    5:48     1:15:53
8     Matt Barrett           M25-29       4/133       20:07       35:30     1:04:58    5:49     1:16:11
9     Brian Denk             M20-24       1/106       21:40       31:34     1:04:23    5:49     1:16:15
10    Casey Jergenson        M20-24       2/106       23:33       33:22     1:06:08    6:00     1:18:29
11    Frederick Watson       M25-29       5/133       22:18       32:20     1:06:18    6:04     1:19:25
12    John Haberkorn         M50-54        1/78       23:35       33:45     1:07:26    6:04     1:19:26
13    Lauren Versweyveld     F20-24       1/301       22:51       33:08     1:07:02    6:05     1:19:43
14    Andrew Schupp          M30-34       4/142       22:48       33:08     1:07:25    6:08     1:20:12
15    Daniel Umhoefer        M20-24       3/106       23:02       33:36     1:08:08    6:09     1:20:32
16    Collin Smith           M30-34       5/142       23:01       33:37     1:08:45    6:15     1:21:55
17    Sean Happel            M01-19        1/45       23:25       33:52     1:09:00    6:16     1:21:59
18    Sarah Foster           F25-29       1/242       23:40       34:13     1:09:21    6:17     1:22:12
19    Rusty Seifert          M35-39       1/118       23:41       34:02     1:09:02    6:17     1:22:16
20    Linds Hilton           F20-24       2/301       24:00       34:34     1:09:19    6:17     1:22:17
21    Everardo Cayetano      M30-34       6/142       23:38       34:12     1:09:21    6:17     1:22:20
22    Pierce Libbey          M01-19        2/45       24:22       34:43     1:09:27    6:19     1:22:40
23    Andrew Maile           M20-24       4/106       22:42       33:02     1:07:52    6:19     1:22:42
24    Jim Boston             M25-29       6/133       25:22       35:55     1:10:05    6:19     1:22:45
25    Kelly Haen             F25-29       2/242       23:08       33:40     1:09:32    6:20     1:22:50
26    James Gahart           M35-39       2/118       23:57       34:37     1:10:13    6:20     1:22:59
27    Jeff Horler            M35-39       3/118       23:41       34:20     1:10:10    6:22     1:23:17
28    Jenna Mitchler         F30-34       1/226       23:08       33:39     1:09:46    6:22     1:23:18
29    Ryan Gruhlke           M30-34       7/142       22:50       33:20     1:09:35    6:23     1:23:39
30    Alejandro Cayetano     M30-34       8/142       24:07       34:41     1:10:45    6:25     1:24:03
31    Dillon Novak           M01-19        3/45       25:17       36:02     1:11:22    6:28     1:24:45
32    Isaac Pischke          M30-34       9/142       23:55       34:53     1:11:03    6:28     1:24:47
33    Anthony Cesnik         M20-24       5/106       23:06       33:47     1:09:57    6:30     1:25:01
34    Dj Franson             M20-24       6/106       25:03       36:05     1:12:21    6:31     1:25:15
35    Brian Wong             M35-39       4/118       24:29       35:25     1:11:53    6:31     1:25:17
36    David Platner          M20-24       7/106       25:40       36:58     1:12:37    6:31     1:25:25
37    Matthew Wolf           M01-19        4/45       24:32       35:35     1:11:13    6:31     1:25:25
38    Sarah Forzley          F25-29       3/242       24:27       35:31     1:12:07    6:34     1:25:56
39    Brian Siegenthaler     M45-49        1/82       24:09       34:57     1:12:10    6:35     1:26:13
40    Mark Treiber           M45-49        2/82       24:32       35:33     1:12:31    6:36     1:26:27
41    Bill Limmer            M50-54        2/78       25:48       36:59     1:13:29    6:37     1:26:43
42    Bryan Sherwood         M25-29       7/133       23:58       35:03     1:12:33    6:38     1:26:49
43    Laud Ryan              M40-44       2/105       24:55       36:04     1:13:00    6:38     1:26:57
44    David Boehmer          M20-24       8/106       24:20       35:33     1:13:15    6:39     1:27:05
45    Cherie Bennett         F20-24       3/301       24:32       35:40     1:13:10    6:39     1:27:09
46    Jeff Collier           M45-49        3/82       25:11       36:10     1:13:25    6:40     1:27:13
47    Benjamin Hoegh         M20-24       9/106       24:25       35:29     1:13:18    6:40     1:27:24
48    Brian Eby              M20-24      10/106       26:57       38:16     1:14:25    6:42     1:27:39
49    Daniel Schreier        M25-29       8/133       25:28       36:49     1:14:08    6:42     1:27:43
50    Justin MacWilliams     M20-24      11/106       25:52       37:11     1:14:18    6:43     1:27:55
51    Ann Sheehy             F35-39       1/162       24:31       35:39     1:13:28    6:43     1:27:55
52    Nick Jordan            M20-24      12/106       25:50       37:09     1:13:48    6:43     1:28:02
53    Robert Yeiser          M40-44       3/105       24:57       36:11     1:14:09    6:43     1:28:02
54    Casey Hopp             M30-34      10/142       23:55       34:53     1:12:55    6:44     1:28:06
55    Carson Schier          M01-19        5/45       23:53       35:29     1:13:54    6:45     1:28:29
56    Sergio Chontal         M35-39       5/118       24:39       35:51     1:13:54    6:45     1:28:29
57    Matt Barnum            M35-39       6/118       25:47       37:14     1:14:53    6:46     1:28:35
58    Chris W. Jungkans      M50-54        3/78       25:21       36:45     1:14:55    6:47     1:28:49
59    Katie Scharenbroch     F20-24       4/301       25:43       37:02     1:14:54    6:47     1:28:51
60    Samuel Wood            M20-24      13/106       26:50       38:22     1:15:30    6:48     1:28:59
61    Logan Vidal            M20-24      14/106       24:59       36:21     1:14:38    6:48     1:29:03
62    Tyler Jackson          M01-19        6/45       25:29       37:04     1:15:20    6:48     1:29:09
63    Megan Jutrzonka        F25-29       4/242       25:01       36:32     1:15:00    6:50     1:29:35
64    Sarah Glowacki         F25-29       5/242       25:47       37:10     1:15:32    6:50     1:29:35
65    Martha Furtek          F25-29       6/242       26:13       37:49     1:16:11    6:51     1:29:42
66    Jimmy Penlesky         M30-34      11/142       27:22       38:40     1:16:07    6:52     1:29:58
67    Kate Gibbs             F30-34       2/226       27:05       38:40     1:16:24    6:52     1:29:58
68    Fletcher Gilbertson    M01-19        7/45       25:08       36:36     1:15:55    6:53     1:30:05
69    Nathan Bergs           M20-24      15/106       27:36       39:21     1:16:59    6:53     1:30:10
70    Wesley Brooks          M30-34      12/142       27:44       39:42     1:16:41    6:54     1:30:16
71    Molly Jergenson        F25-29       7/242       24:49       36:15     1:15:36    6:54     1:30:19
72    Tim Ritschard          M35-39       7/118       24:59       36:08     1:15:13    6:54     1:30:21
73    Robert Nesvig          M30-34      13/142       24:13       35:35     1:14:48    6:54     1:30:23
74    Travis Boxrucker       M30-34      14/142       27:33       39:08     1:16:47    6:55     1:30:37
75    Benjamin Ross          M30-34      15/142       25:55       37:32     1:16:33    6:55     1:30:38
76    Cavy Brennan           M01-19        8/45       25:27       37:14     1:16:40    6:55     1:30:38
77    David Gramer           M25-29       9/133       24:57       36:05     1:15:20    6:56     1:30:54
78    Louis Schulz-Welo      M01-19        9/45       24:32       35:48     1:17:50    6:57     1:30:55
79    Sean Preisler          M20-24      16/106       26:46       38:20     1:17:07    6:57     1:31:00
80    David Sereno           M55-59        1/41       26:08       37:45     1:16:40    6:57     1:31:01
81    Andrew Hartman         M30-34      16/142       26:47       38:32     1:17:11    6:57     1:31:01
82    Ryan Schmeling         M25-29      10/133       26:28       38:29     1:17:42    6:58     1:31:09
83    Michael Schoenhals     M25-29      11/133       26:46       38:29     1:17:07    6:58     1:31:15
84    Ted Miller             M50-54        4/78       26:03       37:39     1:16:47    6:58     1:31:17
85    Robert Fraki           M30-34      17/142       27:37       39:31     1:17:34    6:59     1:31:23
86    Gregory Nirshberg      M30-34      18/142       26:52       38:36     1:17:10    6:59     1:31:28
87    Miles Gillette         M01-19       10/45       26:30       38:09     1:17:03    6:59     1:31:28
88    Monica Schoeneck       F30-34       3/226       26:31       38:01     1:17:17    6:59     1:31:33
89    Paul Hofmann           M40-44       4/105       26:05       37:51     1:17:33    7:02     1:32:00
90    Nicholas Wynia         M30-34      19/142       27:21       39:47     1:19:16    7:03     1:32:17
91    Paul Scharlau          M01-19       11/45       27:22       39:10     1:18:47    7:03     1:32:23
92    Stacie Tierney         F25-29       8/242       25:59       37:55     1:18:00    7:04     1:32:33
93    Matthew Blessinger     M25-29      12/133       27:30       39:21     1:18:14    7:05     1:32:41
94    Matthew Allen          M35-39       8/118       25:59       37:26     1:16:55    7:05     1:32:47
95    Geoffrey Asmus         M20-24      17/106       27:25       39:42     1:19:00    7:05     1:32:48
96    Jessica Schoewe        F20-24       5/301       26:29       38:07     1:17:40    7:05     1:32:51
97    Will McBride           M25-29      13/133       26:55       38:59     1:19:33    7:06     1:32:56
98    Rod Duncan             M30-34      20/142       26:12       37:49     1:17:39    7:07     1:33:12
99    Ted Pyzyk              M20-24      18/106       28:22       40:10     1:19:18    7:07     1:33:16
100   Lindsay Herf           F30-34       4/226       27:06       39:04     1:18:43    7:08     1:33:19
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101   Greg Langlois          M20-24      19/106       28:14       40:10     1:19:05    7:08     1:33:22
102   John Cherf             M45-49        4/82       27:03       39:22     1:19:00    7:08     1:33:27
103   Anne Mayer             F25-29       9/242       25:41       37:30     1:18:14    7:08     1:33:31
104   David Riedeman         M20-24      20/106       27:14       39:22     1:19:20    7:10     1:33:46
105   Devin Giddings         M30-34      21/142       27:04       38:59     1:19:52    7:11     1:34:00
106   Jason Baker            M35-39       9/118       27:34       39:43     1:19:38    7:11     1:34:00
107   Joshua Baumgartner     M01-19       12/45       28:22       42:10     1:20:26    7:11     1:34:04
108   Anthony Giombi         M25-29      14/133       27:11       39:18     1:19:37    7:12     1:34:12
109   Jane Landretti         F35-39       2/162       26:33       38:45     1:19:30    7:12     1:34:14
110   Marjorie Milne         F50-54        1/58       29:29       41:34     1:20:40    7:12     1:34:19
111   Nic Galat              M20-24      21/106       27:12       39:21     1:19:43    7:13     1:34:30
112   Tanner Menard          M01-19       13/45       28:27       40:43     1:20:43    7:13     1:34:36
113   Tammy Kallback         F30-34       5/226       26:55       38:59     1:19:46    7:14     1:34:44
114   Lauren Wettach         F25-29      10/242       28:17       40:42     1:20:34    7:14     1:34:46
115   John Drew              M01-19       14/45       27:32       39:28     1:19:20    7:14     1:34:48
116   Lisa Ingwell           F40-44       1/124       27:52       40:01     1:20:24    7:16     1:35:12
117   Kevin McGinnis         M35-39      10/118       28:00       40:15     1:20:57    7:17     1:35:18
118   Peter Hoskow           M35-39      11/118       28:20       40:51     1:21:17    7:17     1:35:19
119   Stephen Brady          M45-49        5/82       27:45       39:48     1:20:25    7:17     1:35:21
120   Megan Anderson         F25-29      11/242       27:01       39:28     1:20:42    7:17     1:35:22
121   Jim Mott               M25-29      15/133       25:36       37:10     1:19:29    7:17     1:35:23
122   Mimi Nora              F20-24       6/301       27:19       39:11     1:20:04    7:17     1:35:25
123   Lewis Gunn             M40-44       5/105       28:13       40:19     1:20:39    7:17     1:35:28
124   Andy Stader            M25-29      16/133       26:59       39:25     1:20:27    7:18     1:35:40
125   Cary Lisota            F35-39       3/162       27:15       39:15     1:20:13    7:19     1:35:44
126   Jolene Darter          F35-39       4/162       27:31       39:44     1:20:43    7:19     1:35:45
127   Zachary Handlos        M25-29      17/133       26:03       37:53     1:19:58    7:19     1:35:48
128   Trista Pringle         F01-19       1/100       28:10       40:28     1:21:28    7:19     1:35:50
129   Richard Smith          M40-44       6/105       27:49       40:03     1:21:15    7:19     1:35:50
130   Annie Propson          F20-24       7/301       27:51       40:01     1:20:55    7:20     1:35:56
131   Matt Heer              M30-34      22/142       27:14       39:21     1:20:45    7:20     1:35:57
132   Benjamin Miller        M30-34      23/142       27:09       39:32     1:20:55    7:20     1:35:59
133   Chris Dawson           M20-24      22/106       28:18       40:45     1:21:54    7:20     1:36:06
134   Arunas Dukauskas       M40-44       7/105       27:25       39:45     1:20:59    7:21     1:36:10
135   Matt Meller            M20-24      23/106       26:33       39:16     1:20:50    7:21     1:36:15
136   Mark Ziehr             M40-44       8/105       27:25       39:46     1:21:24    7:21     1:36:20
137   Colton Yesney          M01-19       15/45       27:01       38:40     1:21:04    7:22     1:36:22
138   Ryan Harkins           M30-34      24/142       28:16       40:38     1:22:19    7:23     1:36:36
139   Sara Brekke            F01-19       2/100       29:19       41:54     1:22:36    7:23     1:36:40
140   Nils Stenvig           M25-29      18/133       26:49       39:04     1:21:19    7:23     1:36:43
141   Tyler Milfeld          M30-34      25/142       28:20       40:48     1:22:11    7:23     1:36:44
142   David Parks            M45-49        6/82       27:21       39:40     1:21:21    7:25     1:37:07
143   Eric Kopp              M30-34      26/142       26:50       38:57     1:21:13    7:25     1:37:08
144   Jim Diehl              M50-54        5/78       28:06       40:21     1:21:53    7:25     1:37:09
145   Steven Reusser         M60-64        1/15       28:23       40:29     1:21:52    7:25     1:37:10
146   Joseph Sarow           M01-19       16/45       24:35       37:05     1:22:10    7:25     1:37:13
147   Kelsey Osborn          F20-24       8/301       29:30       41:54     1:22:20    7:25     1:37:14
148   Sam Hart               M01-19       17/45       28:03       39:58     1:22:08    7:26     1:37:14
149   Cayle Tompkins         M30-34      27/142       28:07       40:36     1:22:01    7:26     1:37:24
150   Benjamin Roberts       M20-24      24/106       30:10       43:21     1:23:30    7:26     1:37:27
151   Grant Weller           M25-29      19/133       28:21       40:58     1:22:47    7:27     1:37:30
152   Henry Schmit           M01-19       18/45       31:54       45:02     1:24:34    7:27     1:37:32
153   Patrick McCann         M55-59        2/41       27:30       39:51     1:22:13    7:27     1:37:32
154   Robert Stanek          M30-34      28/142       26:09       38:46     1:22:18    7:27     1:37:39
155   Kevin Pomarnke         M40-44       9/105       28:35       40:57     1:22:26    7:28     1:37:41
156   Andrew Bulovsky        M20-24      25/106       28:16       40:39     1:22:42    7:28     1:37:42
157   Brad Perkins           M35-39      12/118       28:26       40:56     1:22:53    7:28     1:37:45
158   Brianne Johnson        F25-29      12/242       28:19       40:50     1:22:49    7:28     1:37:47
159   Chad Cassens           M30-34      29/142       28:31       40:58     1:22:43    7:28     1:37:47
160   Matthew Bottkol        M35-39      13/118       26:20       38:51     1:21:34    7:29     1:38:01
161   Ben Evers              M30-34      30/142       26:30       38:53     1:21:55    7:29     1:38:05
162   Camila Lopez-Anido     F25-29      13/242       28:04       40:36     1:22:59    7:30     1:38:16
163   Barry Brokaw           M40-44      10/105       28:36       40:59     1:22:41    7:31     1:38:21
164   Jeffrey Payne          M35-39      14/118       27:55       40:16     1:22:43    7:31     1:38:23
165   Rick Schmidt           M50-54        6/78       27:03       39:15     1:21:51    7:31     1:38:25
166   Brent Richter          M45-49        7/82       26:46       39:02     1:22:56    7:32     1:38:39
167   Christina Schnarr      F30-34       6/226       28:41       41:29     1:23:43    7:32     1:38:39
168   Jane Milne             F20-24       9/301       28:13       40:46     1:23:21    7:32     1:38:46
169   Bryan Cooper           M40-44      11/105       29:43       42:02     1:23:30    7:33     1:38:47
170   Stephen Young          M35-39      15/118       29:38       42:04     1:23:47    7:33     1:38:48
171   John Kolman            M55-59        3/41       28:24       41:20     1:23:31    7:33     1:38:50
172   Mike Hudspith          M55-59        4/41       28:22       40:59     1:23:13    7:33     1:38:50
173   Jamie Birkelo          M35-39      16/118       28:29       41:15     1:23:23    7:33     1:38:51
174   Gerald McCabe          M25-29      20/133       30:02       42:27     1:23:46    7:33     1:38:54
175   David Delone           M45-49        8/82       28:19       40:57     1:23:47    7:33     1:38:56
176   Wendy Negron           F40-44       2/124       30:08       42:06     1:23:29    7:34     1:39:00
177   Eric Eicksteadt        M30-34      31/142       26:39       38:53     1:23:40    7:34     1:39:04
178   Scott Christofferson   M50-54        7/78       28:54       41:50     1:24:07    7:34     1:39:06
179   Victoria Heinrich      F20-24      10/301       27:33       39:54     1:23:04    7:35     1:39:16
180   Michael Nuenninghoff   M01-19       19/45       31:53       45:01     1:25:21    7:35     1:39:21
181   David Hunt             M30-34      32/142       28:36       41:27     1:24:10    7:36     1:39:26
182   Tom Novacheck          M50-54        8/78       29:09       41:57     1:24:38    7:36     1:39:28
183   Pamela Wittenwyler     F40-44       3/124       28:26       41:16     1:24:12    7:36     1:39:29
184   Nathan Vollmer         M25-29      21/133       28:52       41:34     1:23:55    7:36     1:39:31
185   Erin Habel             F30-34       7/226       28:33       41:30     1:24:05    7:36     1:39:31
186   Angela Sabo            F40-44       4/124       28:21       41:08     1:24:07    7:36     1:39:32
187   Dylan Flynn            M01-19       20/45       30:47       43:48     1:25:19    7:36     1:39:34
188   Andrew Porn            M25-29      22/133       28:39       41:39     1:24:35    7:37     1:39:40
189   Stephen Ledniczky      M01-19       21/45       30:41       43:23     1:24:42    7:37     1:39:41
190   Hannah Lucas           F01-19       3/100       30:41       43:23     1:24:42    7:37     1:39:48
191   Mike Leinonen          M25-29      23/133       27:53       40:33     1:23:46    7:37     1:39:50
192   Josh Rekoske           M25-29      24/133       28:20       41:02     1:24:05    7:38     1:39:54
193   Peter Schmitz          M55-59        5/41       27:30       40:12     1:23:50    7:38     1:39:59
194   Inna Platner           F35-39       5/162       28:48       41:44     1:24:29    7:38     1:39:59
195   Austin Gerdes          M01-19       22/45       28:12       41:14     1:23:44    7:38     1:40:00
196   Douglas Neitzel        M40-44      12/105       26:54       39:40     1:23:43    7:38     1:40:03
197   Scott Luchterhand      M50-54        9/78       28:17       40:58     1:24:08    7:39     1:40:06
198   Megan Cooke Carcagno   F30-34       8/226       30:00       42:38     1:24:56    7:39     1:40:09
199   Peter Kleinschmidt     M25-29      25/133       27:19       39:36     1:22:20    7:39     1:40:10
200   Katie Horner           F20-24      11/301       29:42       42:23     1:24:46    7:39     1:40:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI       5.5MI      11.1MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Derek Norman           M20-24      26/106       28:16       41:31     1:24:29    7:39     1:40:12
202   John Reed              M60-64        2/15       28:34       41:49     1:24:42    7:39     1:40:13
203   Dan Prevenas           M55-59        6/41       29:32       42:02     1:24:38    7:39     1:40:13
204   Ron Bote               M45-49        9/82       29:32       42:03     1:24:38    7:39     1:40:14
205   Alexander Meylink      M20-24      27/106       28:15       41:30     1:24:29    7:39     1:40:14
206   Bruce Rounds           M55-59        7/41       27:12       39:42     1:23:56    7:40     1:40:29
207   John Florsheim         M50-54       10/78       28:27       41:01     1:24:20    7:41     1:40:40
208   Denise Baker           F25-29      14/242       28:31       41:28     1:24:53    7:43     1:41:00
209   Jordyn Frank           F01-19       4/100       29:21       41:56     1:25:26    7:43     1:41:05
210   Joel Silva             M25-29      26/133       29:16       42:10     1:25:15    7:44     1:41:14
211   Brad Johnson           M30-34      33/142       29:34       42:41     1:25:42    7:44     1:41:14
212   Peter Kokko            M35-39      17/118       29:23       42:21     1:25:26    7:44     1:41:16
213   Sean Quillman          M25-29      27/133       29:19       42:03     1:25:48    7:44     1:41:21
214   Kelly Schroeder        F40-44       5/124       29:16       42:03     1:25:06    7:45     1:41:24
215   Jonathan Brinkley      M35-39      18/118       31:17       44:08     1:25:57    7:45     1:41:24
216   Justin Lundstrom       M20-24      28/106       30:51       43:38     1:26:04    7:45     1:41:25
217   Chelsea Sequin         F20-24      12/301       28:11       41:10     1:25:28    7:45     1:41:27
218   Chenkai Mao            M20-24      29/106       30:10       43:16     1:25:24    7:45     1:41:28
219   Sarah Raabis           F25-29      15/242       28:29       41:23     1:25:00    7:45     1:41:30
220   Tony Gibart            M30-34      34/142       28:25       41:29     1:24:42    7:45     1:41:31
221   Jordan Tway            M25-29      28/133       30:17       43:05     1:25:31    7:45     1:41:32
222   Doug Scriver           M25-29      29/133       29:09       41:50     1:25:46    7:45     1:41:33
223   Jennifer Klestinski    F35-39       6/162       28:42       41:41     1:25:42    7:45     1:41:33
224   Eric Gowlovech         M20-24      30/106       28:39       41:44     1:25:29    7:46     1:41:40
225   Ryan Mattison          M35-39      19/118       29:35       42:42     1:26:14    7:46     1:41:41
226   Jon Bach               M35-39      20/118       30:30       43:40     1:26:24    7:46     1:41:43
227   Alison Cottrell        F01-19       5/100       30:31       43:30     1:26:55    7:46     1:41:44
228   Melanie Ripley         F25-29      16/242       29:48       43:02     1:26:51    7:46     1:41:45
229   Enda O'Donohoe         M40-44      13/105       29:55       42:39     1:26:00    7:46     1:41:46
230   Brian Wolhoy           M35-39      21/118       28:31       41:27     1:25:01    7:46     1:41:46
231   David Robertson        M60-64        3/15       29:17       42:16     1:25:55    7:46     1:41:47
232   Leah Mittelstadt       F25-29      17/242       28:37       41:38     1:25:45    7:47     1:41:53
233   Bryan Julian           M20-24      31/106       29:14       42:08     1:25:18    7:47     1:41:58
234   Wesley Stefonek        M25-29      30/133       29:10       42:26     1:26:19    7:47     1:42:01
235   Dan Gerber             M30-34      35/142       29:12       42:16     1:26:22    7:48     1:42:05
236   Tony Arts              M30-34      36/142       29:38       42:44     1:26:55    7:48     1:42:10
237   Brian Ingraham         M40-44      14/105       28:44       41:31     1:25:48    7:48     1:42:11
238   Melanie Stamerjohn     F25-29      18/242       28:34       41:33     1:25:33    7:48     1:42:12
239   Paul Watson            M40-44      15/105       29:39       42:43     1:26:20    7:48     1:42:14
240   David Jendrzejek       M60-64        4/15       29:14       42:14     1:26:05    7:49     1:42:16
241   James Anfang           M50-54       11/78       29:24       42:19     1:26:12    7:49     1:42:17
242   Vijay Limaye           M25-29      31/133       30:05       42:53     1:25:47    7:49     1:42:21
243   Andrea Amend           F40-44       6/124       29:38       42:45     1:26:42    7:49     1:42:22
244   Tom Walczak            M40-44      16/105       28:17       40:58     1:25:30    7:50     1:42:29
245   Allen Miller           M55-59        8/41       29:04       42:11     1:26:07    7:50     1:42:33
246   Rob Slauson            M40-44      17/105       29:23       42:00     1:26:40    7:50     1:42:35
247   Shannon Tracy          M40-44      18/105       28:30       41:21     1:25:20    7:50     1:42:35
248   Rob Caliguri           M25-29      32/133       29:24       42:20     1:26:40    7:50     1:42:36
249   Edward Pike            M20-24      32/106       30:22       43:33     1:27:05    7:50     1:42:37
250   Karl Keas              M35-39      22/118       28:11       41:00     1:26:00    7:50     1:42:38
251   Blaise Nemeth          M40-44      19/105       30:02       43:05     1:27:04    7:50     1:42:38
252   Gerald Schmidt         M25-29      33/133       29:54       43:34     1:27:14    7:50     1:42:40
253   Lauren Bowman          F20-24      13/301       28:43       42:06     1:26:26    7:50     1:42:41
254   Erika Marshall         F20-24      14/301       29:37       42:48     1:26:56    7:50     1:42:41
255   Nancy Bilezikian       F40-44       7/124       30:00       43:12     1:27:20    7:51     1:42:44
256   Daniel Calby           M30-34      37/142       31:07       44:29     1:27:51    7:51     1:42:52
257   Jess Joseph            F30-34       9/226       29:47       43:02     1:26:49    7:51     1:42:52
258   Eric Smith             M35-39      23/118       28:14       40:47     1:25:23    7:51     1:42:54
259   Chris Schuelke         M25-29      34/133       29:37       42:35     1:26:55    7:52     1:42:55
260   Jenny Jones            F20-24      15/301       29:09       42:05     1:26:32    7:52     1:42:59
261   Daihui Wang            M25-29      35/133       29:58       43:04     1:27:43    7:52     1:43:03
262   Jeff Wachter           M40-44      20/105       29:39       42:57     1:27:25    7:52     1:43:06
263   Grace Wolfgram         F25-29      19/242       30:26       43:12     1:27:07    7:52     1:43:08
264   Thomas Marshall        M50-54       12/78       29:38       43:06     1:27:35    7:53     1:43:09
265   Dan Harvey             M65-69         1/7       31:19       43:56     1:26:51    7:53     1:43:12
266   Kari Schmidt           F35-39       7/162       30:10       43:16     1:27:05    7:53     1:43:12
267   Maxwell Licary         M01-19       23/45       27:32       39:44     1:25:42    7:53     1:43:14
268   Lance Brown            M40-44      21/105       30:34       43:58     1:27:47    7:53     1:43:14
269   Mary Prunty            F01-19       6/100       30:52       44:13     1:27:42    7:53     1:43:17
270   Megan Platner          F20-24      16/301       31:52       44:45     1:27:55    7:53     1:43:20
271   Christian Moeller      M25-29      36/133       29:59       43:04     1:27:16    7:54     1:43:23
272   Eric Amberg            M40-44      22/105       29:39       42:56     1:27:25    7:54     1:43:24
273   Pamela Campbell        F55-59        1/20       29:35       42:36     1:27:09    7:54     1:43:27
274   Allison Stoppel        F30-34      10/226       31:30       44:15     1:27:44    7:54     1:43:27
275   Alex Whited            M01-19       24/45       31:38       45:04     1:28:10    7:54     1:43:27
276   Doug Eisenman          M25-29      37/133       31:24       44:47     1:28:20    7:54     1:43:28
277   Stuart Gavin           M20-24      33/106       31:26       44:49     1:28:28    7:54     1:43:29
278   Stacey Kincaid         F35-39       8/162       29:59       43:28     1:28:17    7:54     1:43:30
279   Tim Stumm              M30-34      38/142       29:28       42:40     1:27:24    7:54     1:43:30
280   John Smet              M25-29      38/133       31:08       44:07     1:27:13    7:54     1:43:34
281   Mark Johns             M45-49       10/82       30:51       44:24     1:28:18    7:55     1:43:39
282   Samuel Wegleitner      M20-24      34/106       30:41       43:43     1:27:35    7:55     1:43:40
283   Timothy Mulcahy        M35-39      24/118       31:09       44:19     1:28:02    7:55     1:43:40
284   Colin Baker            M30-34      39/142       28:56       42:04     1:27:16    7:56     1:43:49
285   Adam Mathews           M30-34      40/142       30:33       44:00     1:28:31    7:56     1:43:49
286   Laura Platner          F20-24      17/301       31:52       44:44     1:27:55    7:56     1:43:50
287   Erik Morrell           M35-39      25/118       31:03       44:28     1:28:43    7:56     1:43:55
288   Hillary Schmidt        F20-24      18/301       30:53       44:31     1:28:23    7:56     1:44:00
289   Ryan Besaw             M20-24      35/106       32:33       45:16     1:28:24    7:57     1:44:02
290   Lance McGrath          M45-49       11/82       30:16       43:21     1:27:40    7:57     1:44:07
291   Cecelia Weir           F20-24      19/301       29:30       42:48     1:27:43    7:57     1:44:07
292   Joshua Hakes           M35-39      26/118       30:20       43:23     1:27:47    7:57     1:44:10
293   Kristen Schroeder      F25-29      20/242       28:55       41:42     1:27:14    7:57     1:44:11
294   Debra Drengenberg      F45-49       1/117       30:18       43:29     1:28:11    7:57     1:44:13
295   Scott Grogan           M25-29      39/133       30:37       44:12     1:28:10    7:58     1:44:14
296   Joseph Connolly        M20-24      36/106       28:19       41:38     1:25:53    7:58     1:44:18
297   Eric Thorsen           M40-44      23/105       28:40       42:00     1:27:38    7:58     1:44:18
298   John Herriges          M25-29      40/133       30:17       43:26     1:28:37    7:58     1:44:25
299   John McKenna           M25-29      41/133       32:13       45:16     1:29:12    7:58     1:44:26
300   Ansel Hillmer          M25-29      42/133       29:56       43:52     1:28:01    7:58     1:44:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI       5.5MI      11.1MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jon Murphy             M40-44      24/105       30:29       43:42     1:28:23    7:59     1:44:28
302   Riley Hoey             M01-19       25/45       28:29       41:23     1:25:52    7:59     1:44:30
303   Josh Overturf          M01-19       26/45       31:55       46:18     1:29:59    7:59     1:44:36
304   Kevin Wyne             M35-39      27/118       31:15       44:23     1:28:08    7:59     1:44:37
305   Daniel Burghardt       M50-54       13/78       34:15       47:47     1:29:25    7:59     1:44:38
306   Tricia Heine           F45-49       2/117       30:16       43:19     1:28:22    7:59     1:44:38
307   John Brennan           M55-59        9/41       30:16       43:19     1:28:25    7:59     1:44:39
308   Shayla Dvorak          F25-29      21/242       30:45       44:10     1:28:23    7:59     1:44:40
309   Claire Bridgeforth     F20-24      20/301       31:15       44:50     1:28:54    8:00     1:44:41
310   Trina Ploor            F25-29      22/242       30:59       44:05     1:28:19    8:00     1:44:46
311   Sam Yousef             M25-29      43/133       30:49                 1:29:37    8:00     1:44:47
312   William Pascarella     M25-29      44/133       30:50       44:30     1:29:37    8:00     1:44:48
313   Diana Messer-Kruse     F45-49       3/117       29:49       43:10     1:28:33    8:00     1:44:51
314   Andrew Smith           M25-29      45/133       30:58       43:55     1:28:38    8:00     1:44:52
315   David Gorman           M45-49       12/82       29:19       42:49     1:28:03    8:01     1:44:56
316   Erica Guetzlaff        F30-34      11/226       31:12       44:34     1:28:53    8:01     1:44:58
317   Crystal Frohmader      F25-29      23/242       30:32       43:47     1:28:34    8:01     1:45:02
318   Ashley McCune          F25-29      24/242       29:54       43:30     1:28:48    8:01     1:45:03
319   Jenna Acker            F25-29      25/242       31:22       45:01     1:29:31    8:01     1:45:03
320   Carlos Ramirez         M25-29      46/133       31:23       45:01     1:29:31    8:01     1:45:04
321   Alejandro Martinez     M35-39      28/118       32:12       45:31     1:29:31    8:02     1:45:07
322   Anna Brown             F01-19       7/100       31:54       45:24     1:29:51    8:02     1:45:08
323   Joshua Ernst           M20-24      37/106       28:41       42:40     1:28:25    8:02     1:45:09
324   Hannah Brekke          F01-19       8/100       31:59       45:28     1:29:55    8:02     1:45:12
325   Michael Hanson         M40-44      25/105       30:06       43:06     1:27:55    8:02     1:45:14
326   Brian Ingram           M20-24      38/106       28:49       41:45     1:26:11    8:02     1:45:16
327   Zoe Kind               F25-29      26/242       30:46       44:05     1:28:46    8:02     1:45:19
328   Ruth Ewing             F30-34      12/226       31:02       44:08     1:29:07    8:03     1:45:20
329   Peter Goetsch          M20-24      39/106       31:20       44:52     1:29:58    8:03     1:45:25
330   Robert Gibson          M40-44      26/105       28:56       42:06     1:28:35    8:03     1:45:25
331   Mali Langlie           F20-24      21/301       31:45       45:11     1:29:48    8:03     1:45:27
332   Nathan Marks           M25-29      47/133       29:56       43:19     1:28:46    8:03     1:45:28
333   Erich Marks            M30-34      41/142       29:57       43:37     1:28:45    8:03     1:45:28
334   Addie Testa            F20-24      22/301       31:19       45:03     1:30:05    8:03     1:45:30
335   Jim Cope               M45-49       13/82       31:01       44:49     1:30:09    8:03     1:45:32
336   John Siepmann          M40-44      27/105       31:01       44:48     1:30:09    8:03     1:45:32
337   Michael Brace          M30-34      42/142       29:12       42:24     1:28:59    8:04     1:45:33
338   Pat Dempsey            M45-49       14/82       31:08       44:52     1:30:12    8:04     1:45:34
339   Jeffrey Simonis        M40-44      28/105       31:25       44:49     1:29:51    8:04     1:45:35
340   Chase Thoms            M25-29      48/133       32:28       46:07     1:30:27    8:04     1:45:36
341   Kyle Johnson           M30-34      43/142       30:01       42:55     1:28:43    8:04     1:45:38
342   Sarah Huerta           F20-24      23/301       30:31       44:09     1:29:41    8:04     1:45:40
343   Phillip Huerta         M20-24      40/106       30:31       44:09     1:29:42    8:04     1:45:40
344   Matthew Kulcyk         M20-24      41/106       26:13       38:26     1:24:05    8:04     1:45:40
345   Jeff Krohn             M30-34      44/142       31:28       45:11     1:29:58    8:05     1:45:46
346   Aaron Harned           M35-39      29/118       29:52       43:41     1:29:41    8:05     1:45:48
347   Greta Kauffman         F30-34      13/226       31:34       45:03     1:29:53    8:05     1:45:51
348   Katharine Rutkowski    F30-34      14/226       31:35       45:04     1:29:54    8:05     1:45:52
349   Cameron Nankivil       M01-19       27/45       29:43       42:27     1:28:00    8:05     1:45:53
350   Craig Brenner          M20-24      42/106       30:29       43:35     1:28:10    8:05     1:45:53
351   Erin Wiedemann         F45-49       4/117       28:12       41:33     1:28:03    8:05     1:45:56
352   Leif Evensen           M20-24      43/106       31:36       45:19     1:30:28    8:05     1:45:58
353   Katherine Greatens     F01-19       9/100       31:08       44:25     1:29:06    8:06     1:46:03
354   Sesan Iwarere          M30-34      45/142       30:28       43:30     1:29:17    8:06     1:46:04
355   Ann Heaslett           F45-49       5/117       28:23       41:12     1:28:14    8:06     1:46:06
356   Rebecca Chown          F30-34      15/226       30:23       43:34     1:29:05    8:06     1:46:07
357   Joe Studee             M25-29      49/133       30:26       43:39     1:29:04    8:06     1:46:08
358   Aaron Hanson           M30-34      46/142       30:09       43:41     1:29:20    8:06     1:46:11
359   Thomas Erusha          M01-19       28/45       28:04       41:26     1:27:01    8:07     1:46:13
360   Dana Dobbins           M35-39      30/118       30:14       43:38     1:29:27    8:07     1:46:17
361   Keith Hatcher          M45-49       15/82       30:14       43:58     1:29:34    8:07     1:46:17
362   Anthony Evans          M50-54       14/78       30:18       43:50     1:29:13    8:07     1:46:18
363   Jamie Logsdon          F35-39       9/162       30:44       44:17     1:29:34    8:07     1:46:24
364   Jason Campana          M30-34      47/142       31:29       45:00     1:30:25    8:07     1:46:24
365   Patrick Klipstine      M35-39      31/118       31:26       45:01     1:30:28    8:08     1:46:25
366   Leslie Heaslett        F45-49       6/117       30:22       43:52     1:29:55    8:08     1:46:26
367   Jessica Schmit         F20-24      24/301       31:22       45:02     1:30:23    8:08     1:46:26
368   Larry Lindahl          M50-54       15/78       30:16       43:55     1:30:03    8:08     1:46:28
369   Krista Donnelly        F30-34      16/226       30:01       43:20     1:29:02    8:08     1:46:28
370   Benton Frey            M40-44      29/105       30:26       43:40     1:29:25    8:08     1:46:33
371   Michael Bernsteen      M55-59       10/41       31:05       44:50     1:30:10    8:08     1:46:36
372   Andrew Mahn            M20-24      44/106       28:20       41:38     1:26:46    8:09     1:46:39
373   Elena Goetzinger       F20-24      25/301       29:30       42:57     1:29:17    8:09     1:46:39
374   Chelsea Myers          F30-34      17/226       31:05       44:47     1:30:19    8:09     1:46:40
375   Joseph Bauer           M20-24      45/106       35:53       50:42     1:32:54    8:09     1:46:40
376   Michael Braun          M35-39      32/118       32:21       46:06     1:31:16    8:09     1:46:42
377   Gillian Ahrendt        F01-19      10/100       30:24       43:51     1:29:33    8:09     1:46:42
378   John Klipstine         M35-39      33/118       31:26       45:01     1:30:28    8:09     1:46:42
379   Tess O'Brien           F45-49       7/117       31:40       45:23     1:30:42    8:09     1:46:43
380   Bastiaan Vanacker      M35-39      34/118       31:04       44:29     1:30:10    8:10     1:46:52
381   Lindsay Higgins        F20-24      26/301       31:00       44:37     1:30:29    8:10     1:46:52
382   Grahm Yahn             M30-34      48/142       30:46       44:21     1:30:20    8:10     1:46:53
383   Alberto Cordero        M40-44      30/105       30:09       44:02     1:30:19    8:10     1:46:54
384   Tyler Blakeslee        M01-19       29/45       32:48       46:31     1:31:15    8:10     1:46:54
385   Amanda Wojtanowski     F25-29      27/242       31:40       45:06     1:30:25    8:10     1:46:54
386   Danielle Lertola       F20-24      27/301       30:35       44:18     1:30:09    8:10     1:46:56
387   Melia Rosen            F20-24      28/301       31:00       44:19     1:30:08    8:10     1:46:58
388   Emily Kelley           F20-24      29/301       31:01       44:19     1:30:12    8:10     1:46:59
389   Brian Keppler          M25-29      50/133       31:26       44:48     1:30:10    8:10     1:47:02
390   Heather Acker          F35-39      10/162       31:49       45:19     1:30:49    8:10     1:47:04
391   Rebecca Alt            F20-24      30/301       31:35       45:16     1:31:03    8:10     1:47:04
392   Alex Hoffman           M25-29      51/133       31:41       45:10     1:31:04    8:10     1:47:04
393   Lauren Matosziuk       F25-29      28/242       28:23       44:33     1:30:17    8:11     1:47:04
394   Ben Buscher            M35-39      35/118       30:28       43:58     1:30:12    8:11     1:47:11
395   Mathew Liew            M20-24      46/106       29:28       42:43     1:29:31    8:11     1:47:11
396   Matt Nie               M35-39      36/118       29:34       43:14     1:29:46    8:11     1:47:16
397   Sally Nie              F35-39      11/162       29:34       43:14     1:29:46    8:11     1:47:16
398   Kami Stclair           F35-39      12/162       30:49       44:44     1:30:48    8:11     1:47:17
399   Sam Crahan             M20-24      47/106       31:37       45:17     1:31:42    8:12     1:47:18
400   Dave Garfoot           M55-59       11/41       30:31       44:10     1:30:06    8:12     1:47:18
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401   Dean Kahl              M40-44      31/105       30:44       43:57     1:30:12    8:12     1:47:25
402   Ashley Perkinson       F25-29      29/242       31:07       44:49     1:30:38    8:12     1:47:25
403   Kellee Colvard         F30-34      18/226       30:13       44:17     1:30:43    8:12     1:47:26
404   Kelly Fisher           M20-24      48/106       31:50       45:30     1:31:48    8:12     1:47:28
405   Henry Bourgeois        M01-19       30/45       31:49       45:29     1:31:48    8:12     1:47:28
406   Ryan Paape             M35-39      37/118       30:47       44:34     1:30:34    8:12     1:47:28
407   Brant Bickford         M20-24      49/106       31:41       45:20     1:31:44    8:12     1:47:29
408   Brittany Krekeler      F20-24      31/301       31:03       45:00     1:31:27    8:13     1:47:30
409   David Krekeler         M50-54       16/78       31:02       45:00     1:31:27    8:13     1:47:35
410   Mary Wilke             F35-39      13/162       30:56       44:41     1:30:51    8:13     1:47:35
411   Terri Velk             F20-24      32/301       31:28       45:26     1:31:41    8:13     1:47:40
412   Deb Bauer              F50-54        2/58       31:21       44:56     1:31:09    8:13     1:47:43
413   Bern Enright           M50-54       17/78       30:52       44:35     1:31:06    8:14     1:47:44
414   Taylor Karben          F20-24      33/301       29:28       42:43     1:30:36    8:14     1:47:45
415   Colin Pugh             M25-29      52/133       31:45       45:20     1:31:01    8:14     1:47:47
416   Ryan Johnson           M30-34      49/142       30:37       44:50     1:31:11    8:14     1:47:47
417   Melissa Ryberg         F25-29      30/242       30:36       44:23     1:30:53    8:14     1:47:47
418   Brett MacArthur        M35-39      38/118       30:41       44:17     1:30:36    8:14     1:47:51
419   Corey Graven           M45-49       16/82       30:58       44:36     1:30:52    8:14     1:47:51
420   Charles Thomas         M45-49       17/82       31:36       45:11     1:31:42    8:14     1:47:51
421   Andy Ploenzke          M45-49       18/82       32:42       46:05     1:31:09    8:14     1:47:53
422   Christina Bosak        F30-34      19/226       31:46       45:31     1:31:27    8:14     1:47:55
423   Dan Thill              M45-49       19/82       31:00       45:02     1:31:38    8:14     1:47:55
424   Barry Wood             M50-54       18/78       33:14       47:05     1:31:47    8:14     1:47:56
425   Helena Randle          F01-19      11/100       33:52       48:04     1:33:32    8:15     1:47:58
426   Kallie Ogi             F25-29      31/242       29:44       43:49     1:31:02    8:15     1:47:59
427   Rebecca Borys          F30-34      20/226       30:37       44:50     1:31:11    8:15     1:48:00
428   Meghan Smith           F20-24      34/301       32:38       46:26     1:31:39    8:15     1:48:01
429   Alyssa Gambucci        F20-24      35/301       31:03       45:02     1:31:40    8:15     1:48:04
430   Tom Holewinski         M35-39      39/118       30:52       44:11     1:30:52    8:15     1:48:08
431   Ashley McFadin         F25-29      32/242       30:59       44:45     1:31:15    8:16     1:48:13
432   Brad Lenz              M50-54       19/78       29:17       42:50     1:30:18    8:16     1:48:13
433   Derek Huber            M25-29      53/133       31:37       45:16     1:31:40    8:16     1:48:13
434   David Niles            M30-34      50/142       31:00       44:22     1:30:41    8:16     1:48:14
435   Michael Oostdik        M40-44      32/105       30:56       44:40     1:31:22    8:16     1:48:14
436   Kristen Griffin        F20-24      36/301       31:48       45:50     1:31:59    8:16     1:48:14
437   Mike Smits             M50-54       20/78       32:31       46:18     1:31:59    8:16     1:48:15
438   Matthew Treske         M25-29      54/133       30:53       44:52     1:30:56    8:16     1:48:16
439   Nathan Mittlestat      M25-29      55/133       31:08       44:54     1:31:22    8:16     1:48:17
440   Scott Vandenberg       M25-29      56/133       31:33       45:39     1:31:59    8:16     1:48:17
441   Brandon Jaeger         M01-19       31/45       31:20       45:14     1:32:02    8:16     1:48:18
442   Ryan Corr              M25-29      57/133       30:53       44:31     1:31:03    8:16     1:48:18
443   Adam Brager            M25-29      58/133       30:42       44:19     1:30:27    8:16     1:48:21
444   Adam Haldiman          M20-24      50/106       28:14       41:35     1:30:54    8:17     1:48:27
445   Carli Hron             F20-24      37/301       29:59       43:22     1:30:31    8:17     1:48:30
446   Laura Nordine          F35-39      14/162       31:25       45:08     1:31:41    8:17     1:48:35
447   Sarah Gates            F35-39      15/162       31:52       45:37     1:31:54    8:18     1:48:37
448   Julie Garre            F45-49       8/117       30:30       44:24     1:31:34    8:18     1:48:37
449   Gary Oberfoell         M40-44      33/105       29:34       42:55     1:30:06    8:18     1:48:39
450   Dago Henriquez         M25-29      59/133       29:34       42:55     1:31:43    8:18     1:48:40
451   Jared Pierce           M30-34      51/142       32:45       46:55     1:32:44    8:18     1:48:42
452   Rebecca Kaye           F01-19      12/100       32:26       46:34     1:32:48    8:18     1:48:42
453   Tim Reardon            M50-54       21/78       32:14       45:43     1:31:37    8:18     1:48:44
454   Jane Murphy            F50-54        3/58       31:37       45:44     1:31:46    8:18     1:48:44
455   Miranda Kolb           F20-24      38/301       31:48       45:29     1:32:05    8:18     1:48:44
456   Todd Freber            M50-54       22/78       31:31       45:14     1:32:20    8:18     1:48:45
457   Jay Goldthorpe         M30-34      52/142       31:46       45:29     1:32:05    8:18     1:48:45
458   Hayley Gerster         F20-24      39/301       32:05       45:44     1:32:12    8:18     1:48:45
459   Elizabeth Roeske       F20-24      40/301       35:00       48:09     1:32:42    8:18     1:48:48
460   Sarah Simon            F50-54        4/58       30:55       44:57     1:31:59    8:18     1:48:49
461   Brian Collien          M45-49       20/82       29:50       43:48     1:31:43    8:19     1:48:52
462   Molly Lawry            F35-39      16/162       30:55       44:50     1:31:43    8:19     1:48:52
463   Laura Flanagan         F45-49       9/117       30:09       43:46     1:31:10    8:19     1:48:52
464   Kaitlin Bailen         F30-34      21/226       31:20       44:57     1:31:30    8:19     1:48:54
465   Megan Von Bergen       F25-29      33/242       32:01       46:02     1:32:14    8:19     1:48:56
466   Bill Williams          M50-54       23/78       31:14       45:07     1:31:56    8:19     1:48:56
467   Molly Goking           F01-19      13/100       32:40       46:44     1:32:57    8:19     1:49:01
468   Hannah Peppey          F20-24      41/301       31:37       45:17     1:31:43    8:19     1:49:02
469   Alicia Obermann        F25-29      34/242       30:01       43:37     1:31:15    8:20     1:49:04
470   Aaron Hizon            M25-29      60/133       31:38       45:22     1:31:54    8:20     1:49:05
471   Curtis Hall            M30-34      53/142       31:38       45:22     1:31:54    8:20     1:49:05
472   Derek Matzke           M30-34      54/142       28:07       41:28     1:29:42    8:20     1:49:07
473   Anna Jenison           F20-24      42/301       30:29       44:10     1:31:01    8:20     1:49:08
474   Brett Mowry            M40-44      34/105       30:06       43:46     1:31:18    8:20     1:49:08
475   Christopher Wodicka    M25-29      61/133       32:19       46:21     1:32:47    8:20     1:49:09
476   Jeanine Burmania       F30-34      22/226       31:15       45:07     1:32:00    8:20     1:49:11
477   Drew Oswald            M25-29      62/133       32:13       46:08     1:32:36    8:20     1:49:13
478   Nicole Rosen           F25-29      35/242       30:34                 1:32:03    8:20     1:49:13
479   Nell Brown             F01-19      14/100       32:12       45:56     1:32:56    8:21     1:49:17
480   Chris Daood            M40-44      35/105       33:10       47:08     1:33:51    8:21     1:49:19
481   Louise Levesque        F01-19      15/100       32:03       45:57     1:32:56    8:21     1:49:20
482   Ben Ball               M35-39      40/118       33:11       47:10     1:33:54    8:21     1:49:21
483   Katie Hensel           F25-29      36/242       31:21       45:16     1:32:08    8:21     1:49:21
484   Chris Hanna            M25-29      63/133       31:41       45:39     1:32:02    8:21     1:49:24
485   Tom Curran             M55-59       12/41       31:57       46:05     1:33:26    8:21     1:49:27
486   Shelly Wallace         F35-39      17/162       32:12       46:12     1:33:08    8:22     1:49:29
487   Christine Benedict     F35-39      18/162       31:38       45:21     1:32:00    8:22     1:49:33
488   Daniel Jackson         M45-49       21/82       33:39       48:27     1:34:26    8:22     1:49:34
489   John Mleziva           M30-34      55/142       33:10       47:09     1:33:52    8:22     1:49:37
490   Melissa Keebler        F40-44       8/124       32:17       46:25     1:33:04    8:23     1:49:43
491   Christopher McDermid   M30-34      56/142       31:49       45:32     1:32:10    8:23     1:49:43
492   Matthew Holst          M35-39      41/118       32:20       46:18     1:33:15    8:23     1:49:43
493   Chris Rautmann         M35-39      42/118       30:55       44:41     1:32:18    8:23     1:49:44
494   Holly Fisher           F20-24      43/301       31:24       45:59     1:32:43    8:23     1:49:44
495   Erin Katopodis         F20-24      44/301       31:39       45:38     1:32:59    8:23     1:49:45
496   Sigrid S Boerve        F20-24      45/301       30:00       43:13     1:32:21    8:23     1:49:54
497   Dan Wise               M45-49       22/82       31:42       45:49     1:33:03    8:24     1:49:57
498   Kate Weckwerth         F25-29      37/242       31:19       44:34     1:31:20    8:24     1:49:59
499   Jim Slosiarek          M40-44      36/105       32:19       46:17     1:33:16    8:24     1:49:59
500   Jennifer Ortner        F40-44       9/124       32:18       46:25     1:33:10    8:24     1:50:03
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501   Jeff Quast             M40-44      37/105       31:17       45:00     1:32:23    8:24     1:50:04
502   Hope Quackenboss       F35-39      19/162       31:25       45:36     1:32:32    8:24     1:50:04
503   Matt Woodstock         M20-24      51/106       30:32       44:05     1:31:43    8:25     1:50:08
504   Ashley Ormson          F25-29      38/242       32:35       46:45     1:33:20    8:25     1:50:09
505   Mackenzie Whiteside    F01-19      16/100       33:52       48:04     1:33:52    8:25     1:50:09
506   Kaitlin Klos           F20-24      46/301       33:19       47:38     1:34:01    8:25     1:50:10
507   Chris Hankins          M40-44      38/105       32:22       46:32     1:33:37    8:25     1:50:10
508   Adam Voisin            M20-24      52/106       25:03       40:00     1:31:15    8:25     1:50:11
509   Jenni Molash           F25-29      39/242       25:03       40:00     1:31:15    8:25     1:50:11
510   Julia Vande Hei        F20-24      47/301       25:03       40:01     1:31:16    8:25     1:50:12
511   Lee Dalgety            M40-44      39/105       25:03       40:00     1:31:16    8:25     1:50:12
512   Sandy Ruef             F50-54        5/58       32:41       46:54     1:33:39    8:25     1:50:18
513   Cody Fredrick          M20-24      53/106       30:36       44:36     1:32:58    8:25     1:50:19
514   Brendon Derouin        M30-34      57/142       31:48       45:43     1:33:10    8:25     1:50:20
515   Jo Bailey              F35-39      20/162       31:42       45:56     1:32:48    8:25     1:50:21
516   Michelle Kammerud      F35-39      21/162       32:40       46:28     1:33:18    8:26     1:50:21
517   Mallory Miller         F25-29      40/242       32:37       46:29     1:33:32    8:26     1:50:22
518   Brittany Cannon        F25-29      41/242       32:18       46:26     1:34:02    8:26     1:50:23
519   Dane Cannon            M25-29      64/133       32:19       46:27     1:34:03    8:26     1:50:24
520   Emily Garcia           F01-19      17/100       31:10       45:23     1:32:44    8:26     1:50:25
521   Joe Cox                M55-59       13/41       30:30       43:56     1:32:20    8:26     1:50:29
522   Andrea Cowan           F25-29      42/242       32:13       46:20     1:33:26    8:26     1:50:31
523   Jennifer Garrett       F40-44      10/124       32:18       47:45     1:35:34    8:26     1:50:31
524   Joy Hannemann          F25-29      43/242       32:09       46:09     1:33:35    8:27     1:50:34
525   Joel Lange             M20-24      54/106                   46:05     1:33:38    8:27     1:50:34
526   Allison Gallipeau      F40-44      11/124       32:41       46:28     1:33:18    8:27     1:50:36
527   Kathleen Wernigg       F45-49      10/117       29:46       44:42     1:32:30    8:27     1:50:37
528   Kendall Wolter         F20-24      48/301       30:57       45:02     1:32:44    8:27     1:50:41
529   Tina Henriksen         F45-49      11/117       31:14       45:24     1:33:04    8:27     1:50:42
530   Jessica Mederson       F40-44      12/124       31:35       45:21     1:33:17    8:27     1:50:43
531   Dave Armstrong         M40-44      40/105       29:52       43:29     1:31:30    8:27     1:50:43
532   James Tautges          M01-19       32/45       30:05       43:40     1:31:07    8:27     1:50:43
533   Richard McFadden       M25-29      65/133       32:35       46:24     1:33:34    8:27     1:50:44
534   Austin Strehlow        M20-24      55/106       32:34       46:35     1:33:42    8:27     1:50:46
535   Patrick Henderson      M35-39      43/118       32:15       46:26     1:33:41    8:28     1:50:48
536   Kathleen Becker        F01-19      18/100       31:56       45:26     1:31:58    8:28     1:50:48
537   Ann Joyner             F50-54        6/58       32:12       46:31     1:34:03    8:28     1:50:48
538   Courtney Sommer        F20-24      49/301       32:17       46:07     1:33:41    8:28     1:50:49
539   Amanda Lavigueur       F20-24      50/301       31:30       45:33     1:33:19    8:28     1:50:50
540   Kate Schmerbach        F20-24      51/301       31:20       45:23     1:33:26    8:28     1:50:53
541   Brenda Bright          F50-54        7/58       32:09       46:18     1:34:03    8:28     1:50:54
542   Anthony Edge           M25-29      66/133       32:09       46:18     1:34:03    8:28     1:50:54
543   Waynette Saul          F50-54        8/58       32:16       46:02     1:33:44    8:28     1:50:57
544   Vikas Chowdhry         M35-39      44/118       32:06       46:20     1:33:36    8:28     1:51:00
545   Bryn Martyna           F30-34      23/226       32:17       46:31     1:34:00    8:28     1:51:00
546   Bilge Mutlu            M30-34      58/142       30:40       44:39     1:32:37    8:29     1:51:02
547   Nikki Masterson        F20-24      52/301       30:29       44:27     1:32:56    8:29     1:51:03
548   Julia Stanley          F40-44      13/124       33:07       47:49     1:35:19    8:29     1:51:07
549   Diane Derosa           F40-44      14/124       31:56       46:10     1:33:50    8:30     1:51:17
550   Yann Biancat           M40-44      41/105       32:20       46:30     1:34:04    8:30     1:51:20
551   Bharat Raman           M45-49       23/82       31:57       45:50     1:33:21    8:30     1:51:21
552   Nicholas Krey          M30-34      59/142       31:58                 1:33:29    8:30     1:51:25
553   Katie Shope            F25-29      44/242       33:14       47:40     1:35:14    8:30     1:51:25
554   Jennifer Weis          F30-34      24/226       31:18       45:19     1:33:41    8:31     1:51:29
555   Lee Swartz             M20-24      56/106       29:49       42:58     1:30:32    8:31     1:51:30
556   Kate Binder            F20-24      53/301       31:45       45:34     1:34:03    8:31     1:51:31
557   Masahito Sayanagi      M20-24      57/106       29:46       42:46     1:30:06    8:31     1:51:31
558   Sally Beinlich         F50-54        9/58       31:41       45:46     1:33:43    8:31     1:51:31
559   Joel Schneider         M30-34      60/142       31:43       45:58     1:34:04    8:31     1:51:32
560   Chris Hughes           M20-24      58/106       31:52       46:42     1:34:47    8:31     1:51:35
561   Ryan Polkowski         M35-39      45/118       31:45       45:29     1:33:15    8:31     1:51:35
562   John Hannon            M35-39      46/118       31:52       45:47     1:34:03    8:31     1:51:36
563   Kai Hansen             M20-24      59/106       33:22       47:53     1:35:53    8:32     1:51:41
564   Abby Klobnak           F35-39      22/162       30:39       44:41     1:33:07    8:32     1:51:41
565   Emilia Aigotti Garcia  F35-39      23/162       32:42       47:05     1:35:02    8:32     1:51:43
566   Jennifer Vandermeuse   F30-34      25/226       33:04       47:42     1:35:08    8:32     1:51:43
567   William Pursell        M20-24      60/106       30:27       44:04     1:32:50    8:32     1:51:43
568   Clarisse Ethridge      F45-49      12/117       32:07       46:28     1:34:05    8:32     1:51:44
569   Aliece Dorsch          F45-49      13/117       31:54       45:55     1:33:55    8:32     1:51:45
570   Dan Miller             M20-24      61/106       32:20       46:51     1:35:34    8:32     1:51:46
571   Mary Van Vleet         F20-24      54/301       32:15       46:24     1:34:35    8:32     1:51:47
572   Ingrid Kallgren        F20-24      55/301       31:50       45:44     1:33:47    8:32     1:51:48
573   Daniela Erhard Harriso F30-34      26/226       31:03       45:25     1:34:16    8:32     1:51:48
574   Matthew Stamerjohn     M30-34      61/142       32:55       47:09     1:34:59    8:32     1:51:50
575   William Human          M50-54       24/78       31:49       46:06     1:34:34    8:32     1:51:50
576   Christopher Kaye       M45-49       24/82       32:26       46:34     1:34:08    8:32     1:51:50
577   Annie Ciancio          F01-19      19/100       35:53       50:41     1:35:59    8:32     1:51:50
578   Chris Kolbe            M40-44      42/105       33:47       48:48     1:35:48    8:32     1:51:52
579   Victoria Harrison      F25-29      45/242       30:32       44:37     1:34:08    8:33     1:51:56
580   Michelle Duncan        F35-39      24/162       32:18       46:24     1:34:20    8:33     1:51:57
581   Lindsay Hartleben      F25-29      46/242       32:51       47:05     1:34:51    8:33     1:51:58
582   Dawiyat Massoudi       F25-29      47/242       32:25       46:27     1:34:27    8:33     1:52:00
583   Abigail Freeman        F25-29      48/242       32:04       46:11     1:34:19    8:33     1:52:02
584   Rachel Kubiatowicz     F01-19      20/100       32:02       46:19     1:34:44    8:33     1:52:02
585   Scott Langlie          M55-59       14/41       31:35       45:48     1:34:45    8:33     1:52:02
586   Matt Vieth             M20-24      62/106       30:43       44:13     1:32:14    8:33     1:52:04
587   Shealia Conway         F01-19      21/100       32:03       46:07     1:34:42    8:33     1:52:04
588   Michael Stratton       M30-34      62/142       30:54       45:08     1:32:52    8:33     1:52:04
589   Stephanie Krenz        F25-29      49/242       32:20       46:21     1:34:06    8:34     1:52:06
590   Laura Hiller           F30-34      27/226       31:39       45:47     1:34:47    8:34     1:52:13
591   Potter Shaw            M35-39      47/118       32:43       47:25     1:35:09    8:34     1:52:16
592   Kyle Mackie            M35-39      48/118       31:36       45:36     1:34:18    8:35     1:52:20
593   Amanda Haselwander     F30-34      28/226       31:55       45:59     1:35:14    8:35     1:52:23
594   Rachel Benike          F25-29      50/242       32:30       46:43     1:34:44    8:35     1:52:23
595   Bryce Henson           M55-59       15/41       33:21       47:54     1:35:54    8:35     1:52:24
596   Raymond Greeley        M60-64        5/15       33:11       47:31     1:35:08    8:35     1:52:24
597   Sue Gruner             F45-49      14/117       31:58       46:13     1:34:53    8:35     1:52:25
598   Jack Volovsek          M60-64        6/15       32:11       46:24     1:34:47    8:35     1:52:25
599   Kelly Faschingbauer    F30-34      29/226       32:04       46:19     1:34:48    8:35     1:52:26
600   Michelle Roder         F35-39      25/162       32:04       46:19     1:34:48    8:35     1:52:27

Generated February 12, 2026 at 3:24 AM 6/23



Madison Marathon 2013 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI       5.5MI      11.1MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Peter Malinis          M35-39      49/118       30:39       44:37     1:33:37    8:35     1:52:27
602   Samantha Casper        F25-29      51/242       33:52       48:58     1:36:17    8:36     1:52:33
603   Carmen Dietz           F45-49      15/117       32:26       46:35     1:35:24    8:36     1:52:38
604   Patrick Byrnes         M30-34      63/142       35:03       49:33     1:36:18    8:36     1:52:38
605   Katherine Ziegert      F35-39      26/162       32:26       46:36     1:35:24    8:36     1:52:39
606   Madeline Crass         F20-24      56/301       32:32       46:24     1:34:48    8:36     1:52:40
607   Troy Gallipeau         M40-44      43/105       31:33       45:26     1:34:12    8:37     1:52:46
608   Alena Skrundevskiy     F20-24      57/301       31:21       45:05     1:34:54    8:37     1:52:46
609   Michelle Moeller       F35-39      27/162       31:15       45:56     1:34:42    8:37     1:52:47
610   Marisa Carpenter       F30-34      30/226       32:51       47:12     1:35:25    8:37     1:52:47
611   April Nagl             F30-34      31/226       31:51       46:22     1:35:29    8:37     1:52:49
612   Sarah Brown            F20-24      58/301       31:56       45:46     1:34:26    8:37     1:52:49
613   Kim Bruksch            F25-29      52/242       34:12       49:14     1:36:01    8:37     1:52:50
614   Megan Kasten           F20-24      59/301       30:12       43:57     1:33:42    8:37     1:52:50
615   Jeff Zongolowicz       M20-24      63/106       31:51       45:31     1:34:35    8:37     1:52:52
616   Asegid Kebede          M45-49       25/82       32:47       46:40     1:35:24    8:37     1:52:52
617   Stephanie Straus       F40-44      15/124       32:38       46:54     1:35:40    8:37     1:52:53
618   Russell Kohl           M45-49       26/82       30:07       44:51     1:34:43    8:37     1:52:53
619   Krista Spiro           F40-44      16/124       31:52       46:28     1:35:28    8:37     1:52:53
620   Anne Marie Buethe      F20-24      60/301       32:22       46:35     1:34:51    8:37     1:52:53
621   Angie Walker           F40-44      17/124       33:14       47:38     1:36:05    8:37     1:52:54
622   Melissa Knous          F35-39      28/162       32:36       46:56     1:35:32    8:37     1:52:54
623   Shawn Tipple           M20-24      64/106       33:42       48:25     1:36:34    8:37     1:52:54
624   Sam Daniels            M20-24      65/106       33:43       48:26     1:36:34    8:37     1:52:55
625   Mathew Cherian         M30-34      64/142       32:07       46:18     1:34:55    8:37     1:52:57
626   Sarah Smith            F25-29      53/242       32:06       46:18     1:34:55    8:37     1:52:57
627   Hanna Grumke           F01-19      22/100       33:32       48:15     1:36:25    8:38     1:52:59
628   Jesse Van Boxtel       M30-34      65/142       29:29       43:50     1:33:35    8:38     1:53:03
629   Kelli Greiber          F25-29      54/242       31:23       45:06     1:33:40    8:38     1:53:04
630   Roger Gierhart         M45-49       27/82       31:04       45:26     1:34:31    8:38     1:53:04
631   Stephen Houdek         M20-24      66/106       32:32       46:24     1:34:50    8:38     1:53:04
632   Ryan Wilmot            M35-39      50/118       32:19       46:42     1:36:05    8:38     1:53:05
633   Rick Nowlan            M40-44      44/105       32:26       47:06     1:36:13    8:38     1:53:10
634   Robert Bradbury        M20-24      67/106       29:55       43:35     1:33:19    8:38     1:53:10
635   Racheal Knoke          F20-24      61/301       30:12       43:23     1:32:39    8:38     1:53:10
636   Russ Tietz             M40-44      45/105       31:56       46:20     1:35:24    8:38     1:53:11
637   Meghan Goldthorpe      F25-29      55/242       31:14       45:47     1:34:53    8:38     1:53:11
638   Mandy Prom             F01-19      23/100       30:12       43:24     1:32:40    8:38     1:53:11
639   Nicki Ruegsegger       F20-24      62/301       31:17       44:54     1:33:50    8:39     1:53:12
640   Nick Hangiandreou      M50-54       25/78       32:08       46:30     1:35:24    8:39     1:53:12
641   Elizabeth Zellmer      F40-44      18/124       31:30       45:28     1:34:27    8:39     1:53:13
642   Tammy Davis            F45-49      16/117       33:33       47:56     1:36:19    8:39     1:53:14
643   Anne Coffman           F40-44      19/124       32:18       46:49     1:35:48    8:39     1:53:21
644   Robert Barrow          M25-29      67/133       32:45       47:42     1:36:33    8:39     1:53:22
645   Larissa Veres          F20-24      63/301       32:33       47:18     1:36:33    8:39     1:53:22
646   Megan Dieringer        F25-29      56/242       32:46       47:43     1:36:33    8:39     1:53:23
647   Christopher Tabisz     M25-29      68/133       32:27       46:42     1:34:06    8:39     1:53:23
648   Stefany Grainger       F30-34      32/226       32:54       47:18     1:35:44    8:39     1:53:23
649   Patrick Schommer       M45-49       28/82       31:48       45:52     1:35:02    8:40     1:53:25
650   Kerry Pischke          F30-34      33/226       32:05       45:59     1:34:56    8:40     1:53:26
651   Derek Livingston       M35-39      51/118       32:30       46:49     1:35:35    8:40     1:53:26
652   Martha Batzner         F45-49      17/117       32:07       46:30     1:35:25    8:40     1:53:26
653   Ann Hankins            F40-44      20/124       32:30       46:49     1:35:37    8:40     1:53:28
654   Terry Schuett          M40-44      46/105       32:10       46:21     1:35:43    8:40     1:53:29
655   Jenny Roberts          F35-39      29/162       32:04       45:58     1:34:40    8:40     1:53:29
656   Melanie Domer          F45-49      18/117       32:15       46:46     1:35:55    8:40     1:53:31
657   Kassandra Knapper      F20-24      64/301       31:20       45:50     1:35:04    8:40     1:53:31
658   Bruce Atwood           M55-59       16/41       33:40       48:08     1:35:19    8:40     1:53:32
659   Jack Leschke           M25-29      69/133       29:59       44:11     1:35:11    8:40     1:53:34
660   Jennifer Erbe          F25-29      57/242       33:30       47:49     1:36:13    8:40     1:53:36
661   Hailey Ruplinger       F01-19      24/100       32:34       47:06     1:37:26    8:40     1:53:36
662   Casey Petersen         M30-34      66/142       31:29       45:25     1:35:12    8:41     1:53:38
663   Brenda Molano          F45-49      19/117       32:40       47:00     1:35:55    8:41     1:53:38
664   Laura Finn             F20-24      65/301       32:20       46:51     1:36:31    8:41     1:53:39
665   Al Pedder              M50-54       26/78       29:39       43:47     1:34:49    8:41     1:53:42
666   Nicholas Young         M20-24      68/106       32:37       48:01     1:35:32    8:41     1:53:42
667   Ann Hopkins Avery      F35-39      30/162       32:39       47:16     1:36:55    8:41     1:53:43
668   Jake Moskol            M35-39      52/118       32:50       47:05     1:35:00    8:41     1:53:44
669   Lisa Miller            F45-49      20/117       32:30       46:49     1:35:35    8:41     1:53:47
670   Kali Jardine           F20-24      66/301       33:22       47:58     1:36:51    8:42     1:53:51
671   Alex Johnson           M25-29      70/133       33:46       48:48     1:37:56    8:42     1:53:52
672   Laura Schmoll          F45-49      21/117       33:24       47:47     1:36:19    8:42     1:53:52
673   Jennifer Hagel         F30-34      34/226       33:24       48:05     1:36:32    8:42     1:53:53
674   Don Drake              M45-49       29/82       31:56       46:47     1:36:05    8:42     1:53:55
675   Anton Asmuth           M40-44      47/105       31:56       46:42     1:36:07    8:42     1:53:56
676   Renee Herber           F45-49      22/117       32:15       46:38     1:35:54    8:42     1:53:57
677   Kevin Affeldt          M25-29      71/133       31:18       45:52     1:35:00    8:42     1:53:57
678   Jacqueline Krubsack    F20-24      67/301       32:05       46:32     1:35:40    8:42     1:53:58
679   Tom Burnside           M45-49       30/82       30:58       45:01     1:35:28    8:42     1:54:00
680   David Licary           M45-49       31/82       31:32       45:47     1:35:34    8:42     1:54:01
681   Matthew Fallon         M30-34      67/142       33:23       48:00     1:36:31    8:43     1:54:04
682   Reed Deardorff         M20-24      69/106       34:01       48:43     1:37:35    8:43     1:54:06
683   Brynn Rathjen          F20-24      68/301       34:02       48:45     1:37:35    8:43     1:54:06
684   Libby Biermeier-Hanson F20-24      69/301       33:20       47:40     1:36:03    8:43     1:54:07
685   Daniel Heiliger        M25-29      72/133       32:16       46:39     1:36:08    8:43     1:54:10
686   Lauren Mamantov        F45-49      23/117       32:39       47:16     1:36:55    8:43     1:54:10
687   Brian Baus             M35-39      53/118       33:55       48:36     1:37:19    8:43     1:54:11
688   Anna Novikova          F20-24      70/301       31:28       45:08     1:34:06    8:43     1:54:12
689   Samantha Taylor        F20-24      71/301       32:07       45:59     1:35:29    8:43     1:54:13
690   Vania Gillette         F45-49      24/117       32:51       47:35     1:36:28    8:43     1:54:14
691   Hilary Frank           F30-34      35/226       33:21       48:13     1:37:39    8:43     1:54:16
692   Kristy Breiten         F40-44      21/124       32:29       46:58     1:36:40    8:43     1:54:16
693   Sean Chycota           M40-44      48/105       32:29       46:58     1:36:41    8:43     1:54:16
694   Josh Blanke            M40-44      49/105       32:24       46:28     1:36:14    8:43     1:54:17
695   Tom McClintock         M60-64        7/15       33:49       48:23     1:36:40    8:44     1:54:17
696   Kristy Brager          F25-29      58/242       33:03       48:00     1:38:15    8:44     1:54:19
697   Blair Rathjen          F25-29      59/242       34:02       48:44     1:37:35    8:44     1:54:20
698   Gretchen Brace         F30-34      36/226       33:04       47:45     1:37:02    8:44     1:54:24
699   Martin Nieman          M60-64        8/15       33:47       48:15     1:37:06    8:44     1:54:29
700   Kevin Demeny           M25-29      73/133       34:06       48:49     1:36:59    8:44     1:54:29
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701   Ryan Thomas            M35-39      54/118       32:42       47:13     1:36:50    8:45     1:54:31
702   Lisa Manderscheid      F35-39      31/162       32:52       47:18     1:36:19    8:45     1:54:32
703   Andrew Sinclair        M20-24      70/106       31:53       46:42     1:36:42    8:45     1:54:33
704   Beth Pringle           F50-54       10/58       31:43       45:59     1:35:35    8:45     1:54:33
705   Luke Olson             M30-34      68/142       32:41       47:24     1:36:56    8:45     1:54:34
706   Cassie Scheidegger     F25-29      60/242       30:33       44:43     1:35:14    8:45     1:54:36
707   Martin Brukwicki       M25-29      74/133       30:21       44:20     1:34:37    8:45     1:54:38
708   Emily Lindner          F40-44      22/124       32:39       47:16     1:36:55    8:45     1:54:38
709   Anthony Peterangelo    M35-39      55/118       34:07       48:49     1:37:42    8:45     1:54:39
710   Nicki Stricker         F40-44      23/124       33:53       48:09     1:36:53    8:45     1:54:39
711   Jeanette Mosley        F35-39      32/162       32:07       46:44     1:36:45    8:45     1:54:39
712   Julie Sherry           F40-44      24/124       33:54       48:10     1:36:59    8:45     1:54:39
713   Jason Kasperski        M35-39      56/118       32:46       47:17     1:36:38    8:45     1:54:40
714   Paul Graham            M50-54       27/78       34:58       49:12     1:37:03    8:46     1:54:49
715   Manjot Pal             M20-24      71/106       37:11       52:40     1:39:07    8:47     1:54:59
716   Maggie Waldron         F25-29      61/242       34:13       49:24     1:38:19    8:47     1:55:00
717   John Westberg          M50-54       28/78       33:39       48:27     1:37:50    8:47     1:55:02
718   Olivia Fritz           F20-24      72/301       34:18       49:20     1:38:44    8:47     1:55:04
719   Jeffrey Forst          M55-59       17/41       33:22       49:06     1:37:38    8:47     1:55:07
720   Maribeth Johnson       F20-24      73/301       31:55       46:48     1:37:36    8:47     1:55:07
721   Andrew Jubie           M30-34      69/142       31:05       45:41     1:36:25    8:47     1:55:08
722   Andrea Ward            F30-34      37/226       34:45       49:45     1:38:05    8:48     1:55:11
723   Kristine Bachmann      F45-49      25/117       30:09       44:10     1:35:16    8:48     1:55:12
724   Keith Strom            M45-49       32/82       31:10       45:32     1:35:30    8:48     1:55:12
725   Allison Schmidbauer    F20-24      74/301       32:50       47:13     1:37:11    8:48     1:55:13
726   Tara Camfield          F35-39      33/162                   48:33     1:37:59    8:48     1:55:16
727   Steve Ankney           M25-29      75/133       32:54       47:39     1:38:30    8:48     1:55:17
728   Kelly Sherwood         F25-29      62/242       32:48       47:07     1:36:17    8:48     1:55:18
729   Ariel Brice            M30-34      70/142       31:01       45:09     1:36:36    8:49     1:55:22
730   Kayla Barnes-Patrick   F35-39      34/162       32:19       47:46     1:37:47    8:49     1:55:25
731   Joan Godhardt          F30-34      38/226       34:49       49:51     1:39:25    8:49     1:55:30
732   Chuck Curtis           M30-34      71/142       35:14       50:21     1:39:17    8:49     1:55:30
733   Dan Benardette         M30-34      72/142       35:14       50:22     1:39:16    8:49     1:55:30
734   Joseph Peterangelo     M30-34      73/142       34:45       49:45     1:38:05    8:49     1:55:31
735   Petra Kilian-Gehring   F40-44      25/124       31:39       45:51     1:36:25    8:49     1:55:31
736   Carly Darrow           F20-24      75/301       31:47       46:13     1:36:19    8:49     1:55:32
737   Sydney Kitzman         F01-19      25/100       31:56       46:24     1:36:29    8:49     1:55:33
738   Haylee Altenburg       F01-19      26/100       31:56       46:25     1:36:29    8:49     1:55:33
739   Shana Drengenberg      F01-19      27/100       31:57       46:25     1:36:29    8:49     1:55:33
740   Sara Burg              F25-29      63/242       30:51       52:07     1:39:01    8:49     1:55:34
741   Mackenzie Gustafson    F20-24      76/301       34:00       48:48     1:38:31    8:50     1:55:38
742   Molly McGowan          F25-29      64/242       29:11       43:24     1:35:47    8:50     1:55:39
743   Sarah Miller           F20-24      77/301       33:09       48:01     1:37:55    8:50     1:55:39
744   Molly Burger           F20-24      78/301       33:09       48:00     1:37:53    8:50     1:55:39
745   Aaron Collins          M30-34      74/142       35:14       50:21     1:39:16    8:50     1:55:41
746   Chelsee Shortt         F25-29      65/242       33:17       47:56     1:37:10    8:50     1:55:44
747   Allison Cooley         F45-49      26/117       34:26       49:16     1:38:16    8:50     1:55:45
748   Robert Bradford        M20-24      72/106       32:02       46:05     1:36:13    8:50     1:55:47
749   Nestor Soriano         M30-34      75/142       32:31       47:07     1:36:36    8:50     1:55:47
750   Richard Regalado       M40-44      50/105       32:20       46:25     1:35:51    8:50     1:55:47
751   Katie Wax              F30-34      39/226       33:22       47:59     1:37:49    8:51     1:55:50
752   Kerry Moskol           F35-39      35/162       33:54       49:07     1:38:31    8:51     1:55:51
753   Dave Stalker           M50-54       29/78       33:57       48:49     1:38:06    8:51     1:55:52
754   Bill Aubuchon          M55-59       18/41       34:31       49:01     1:38:01    8:51     1:55:53
755   Brian Ruplinger        M45-49       33/82       32:34       47:06     1:37:27    8:51     1:55:54
756   Nhia Moua              F30-34      40/226       34:02       49:02     1:38:38    8:51     1:55:54
757   Kelly Rickey           F30-34      41/226       33:29       48:20     1:38:21    8:51     1:55:54
758   Lucy Wood              F20-24      79/301       34:52       49:30     1:38:50    8:51     1:55:54
759   Mike Collins           M50-54       30/78       35:41       50:27     1:38:27    8:51     1:55:54
760   Maggie Lefever         F30-34      42/226       33:21       47:56     1:39:31    8:51     1:55:55
761   Tom Dyke               M25-29      76/133       33:21       47:57     1:39:31    8:51     1:55:56
762   Sheena Braulick        F25-29      66/242       33:41       48:21     1:38:27    8:51     1:55:58
763   Jeremy Pinnow          M35-39      57/118       31:56       46:06     1:34:25    8:52     1:56:02
764   Jodi Steward           F45-49      27/117       33:09       48:02     1:38:11    8:52     1:56:02
765   Naveen Vk              F40-44      26/124       32:38       47:11     1:37:22    8:52     1:56:03
766   Carly Deibler          F20-24      80/301       32:16       47:26     1:37:54    8:52     1:56:06
767   Peter Schwieger        M20-24      73/106       32:53       47:53     1:38:49    8:52     1:56:06
768   Mike Utz               M40-44      51/105       33:15       48:05     1:38:22    8:52     1:56:06
769   Joelle Kane            F35-39      36/162       34:25       50:13     1:38:31    8:52     1:56:06
770   Kirsten Gunderson      F20-24      81/301       33:21       48:18     1:38:13    8:52     1:56:08
771   Alex Reinthal          M20-24      74/106       34:18       49:12     1:38:53    8:52     1:56:08
772   Christina Hastings     F35-39      37/162       33:54       48:43     1:38:56    8:52     1:56:09
773   Noah Crittenden        M30-34      76/142       33:02       47:48     1:38:25    8:52     1:56:10
774   Jordan Herget          M20-24      75/106       30:45       44:20     1:35:18    8:52     1:56:13
775   John Letlebo           M20-24      76/106       34:09       49:08     1:38:48    8:52     1:56:13
776   Emma Pope              F20-24      82/301       34:09       49:08     1:38:48    8:53     1:56:19
777   Chelci Reynolds        F20-24      83/301       33:04       47:57     1:37:40    8:53     1:56:19
778   Cassie Gorman          F25-29      67/242       31:56       46:13     1:38:46    8:53     1:56:22
779   Julia Erickson         F01-19      28/100       34:56       49:42     1:39:05    8:53     1:56:25
780   Cassie Hubanks         F25-29      68/242       33:34       48:40     1:38:43    8:53     1:56:27
781   Leslie Brueske         F50-54       11/58       33:56       48:46     1:38:38    8:53     1:56:27
782   Patricia Miller        F40-44      27/124       33:34       48:31     1:38:39    8:54     1:56:28
783   Breda Doak             F45-49      28/117       33:26       48:25     1:38:57    8:54     1:56:32
784   Forrest Heaney         M30-34      77/142       32:49       47:42     1:38:13    8:54     1:56:33
785   Monica Frey            F40-44      28/124       31:39       46:12     1:36:55    8:54     1:56:35
786   Alex Chapman           F20-24      84/301       33:38       48:27     1:38:43    8:54     1:56:36
787   Joshua Arkin           M25-29      77/133       34:23       49:23     1:38:59    8:54     1:56:38
788   Gary Johnson           M50-54       31/78       33:19       48:20     1:38:50    8:54     1:56:39
789   Edward Castro          M30-34      78/142       33:03       47:42     1:38:10    8:54     1:56:41
790   Gregory Taylor         M30-34      79/142       31:16       45:31     1:36:32    8:55     1:56:43
791   Carrie Zander          F35-39      38/162       32:00       48:59     1:39:35    8:55     1:56:46
792   Stephanie Koenig       F30-34      43/226       34:03       49:03     1:38:47    8:55     1:56:47
793   Shayne Fickling        M35-39      58/118       32:46       48:24     1:38:08    8:55     1:56:47
794   Anne Kuzma             F30-34      44/226       33:19       48:12     1:38:03    8:55     1:56:48
795   Kaitlyn Kuehn          F25-29      69/242       33:04       48:11     1:38:58    8:55     1:56:49
796   Brian Steffin          M35-39      59/118       30:35       44:18     1:35:54    8:55     1:56:51
797   Ben Plumb              M25-29      78/133       33:10       46:52     1:36:06    8:55     1:56:52
798   Adam Putzer            M25-29      79/133       34:53       50:02     1:39:40    8:55     1:56:52
799   Gin Kennedy            F35-39      39/162       34:35       49:37     1:39:25    8:55     1:56:53
800   Devashish Das          M25-29      80/133       32:41       47:01     1:37:42    8:55     1:56:53
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801   Anne Obcena            F40-44      29/124       34:17       49:31     1:39:57    8:56     1:56:55
802   Elliot Brown           M35-39      60/118       30:43       44:49     1:36:36    8:56     1:56:55
803   Mark Melum             M40-44      52/105       32:43       48:59     1:39:06    8:56     1:56:57
804   Lori Ploenzke          F40-44      30/124       33:56       48:28     1:38:44    8:56     1:56:58
805   Kate Ottow             F45-49      29/117       33:32       48:26     1:38:46    8:56     1:56:59
806   Fabienne Henriot       F35-39      40/162       34:19       49:26     1:39:19    8:56     1:56:59
807   Carl Anderson          M50-54       32/78       34:20       49:28     1:39:46    8:56     1:56:59
808   Susan Krejci           F20-24      85/301       35:00       50:34     1:41:15    8:56     1:57:00
809   Krista Thomasgard      F25-29      70/242       32:41       47:19     1:38:02    8:56     1:57:01
810   Ryan Platt             M25-29      81/133       33:19       48:06     1:39:30    8:56     1:57:03
811   Michael Amick          M40-44      53/105       32:14       46:22     1:37:31    8:56     1:57:05
812   Kaity Lazet            F25-29      71/242       35:19       50:13     1:39:46    8:56     1:57:06
813   Toby Campbell          M35-39      61/118       31:30       45:31     1:36:54    8:57     1:57:08
814   Sara Boland            F30-34      45/226       33:39       48:38     1:38:59    8:57     1:57:09
815   Bridget Kubis          F20-24      86/301       34:27       49:43     1:39:36    8:57     1:57:10
816   Erica Jons             F20-24      87/301       34:27       49:43     1:39:37    8:57     1:57:10
817   Dj Ciancio             M20-24      77/106       35:54       50:41     1:39:15    8:57     1:57:10
818   Terese Banasik         F25-29      72/242       33:10       48:09     1:38:53    8:57     1:57:11
819   Greg Shaw              M50-54       33/78       31:53       46:20     1:38:39    8:57     1:57:12
820   Brittany Sellers       F20-24      88/301       32:45       47:52     1:39:17    8:57     1:57:13
821   Teri Schultz           F40-44      31/124       32:50       47:38     1:38:56    8:57     1:57:13
822   Amanda Hill            F30-34      46/226       32:11       46:55     1:38:22    8:57     1:57:13
823   Morgan McCue           F20-24      89/301       34:03       49:05     1:39:58    8:57     1:57:15
824   Kurt Loewenkamp        M40-44      54/105       32:29       46:58     1:37:35    8:57     1:57:17
825   Jennifer Higgins       F30-34      47/226       33:21       48:13     1:39:01    8:57     1:57:17
826   Nick Snider            M20-24      78/106       31:58       46:30     1:37:25    8:57     1:57:17
827   Craig McMahon          M30-34      80/142       34:53       49:48     1:40:13    8:57     1:57:18
828   Rebecca Friedrichs     F40-44      32/124       33:13       47:50     1:38:53    8:57     1:57:20
829   Johnny Lorge           M01-19       33/45       32:10       48:43     1:40:01    8:57     1:57:20
830   Colleen Muszynski      F25-29      73/242       33:15       47:58     1:38:31    8:58     1:57:22
831   Brent Kerbel           M30-34      81/142       34:28       49:42     1:40:08    8:58     1:57:23
832   Noah Kobin             M30-34      82/142       34:27       49:50     1:39:58    8:58     1:57:23
833   Emma Campion           F01-19      29/100       34:38       49:55     1:39:37    8:58     1:57:24
834   Jared Katz             M20-24      79/106       34:19       49:35     1:39:31    8:58     1:57:24
835   Maddy Eppli            F01-19      30/100       34:25       49:26     1:39:03    8:58     1:57:25
836   Cristin Hopp           F25-29      74/242       32:08       46:59     1:38:44    8:58     1:57:28
837   Elsa Jacobson          F30-34      48/226       32:08       46:59     1:38:44    8:58     1:57:28
838   Harrison Smiddy        M35-39      62/118       35:10       50:21     1:39:27    8:58     1:57:30
839   Sandy Brekke           F45-49      30/117       32:54       47:49     1:38:51    8:58     1:57:31
840   Mark Harper            M40-44      55/105       34:36       49:33     1:39:23    8:58     1:57:32
841   Peter Moskal           M30-34      83/142       31:53       45:51     1:36:33    8:59     1:57:35
842   Mehran Mohammadian     M25-29      82/133       33:52       49:09     1:39:57    8:59     1:57:35
843   Kaitlin Olsen          F25-29      75/242       33:52       49:09     1:39:57    8:59     1:57:35
844   Kelsey O'Brien         F20-24      90/301       35:12       50:19     1:41:05    8:59     1:57:37
845   Janet Heinemann        F30-34      49/226       32:28       47:20     1:38:59    8:59     1:57:38
846   Sean Cramer            M30-34      84/142       34:08       49:03     1:39:44    8:59     1:57:38
847   Thora Middleton        F01-19      31/100       35:10       50:17     1:40:25    8:59     1:57:39
848   Susan Baus             F35-39      41/162       33:55       48:36     1:38:33    8:59     1:57:40
849   Taylor Moore           F20-24      91/301       34:52       49:30     1:38:49    8:59     1:57:40
850   Brian Weber            M35-39      63/118       32:44       47:30     1:39:17    8:59     1:57:40
851   Vanessa Zajfen         F30-34      50/226       34:01       49:00     1:39:05    8:59     1:57:40
852   Samantha Jorgensen     F20-24      92/301       34:52       49:30     1:39:26    8:59     1:57:42
853   Kelsey Gunderson       F25-29      76/242       33:21       48:02     1:38:58    8:59     1:57:43
854   Claire Downes          F20-24      93/301       33:06       48:09     1:39:14    8:59     1:57:43
855   Aaron Heidersheid      M20-24      80/106       30:23       44:59     1:37:16    8:59     1:57:45
856   Logan Elangovan        M45-49       34/82       34:07       49:16     1:40:15    8:59     1:57:45
857   Colin McMullen         M25-29      83/133       33:27       48:31     1:39:41    8:59     1:57:46
858   Grant Jones            M30-34      85/142       37:12       52:44     1:41:41    8:59     1:57:46
859   Bradley Shields        M60-64        9/15       31:16       46:02     1:37:43    9:00     1:57:48
860   Lauryn Schroeder       F01-19      32/100       33:44       48:31     1:39:46    9:00     1:57:50
861   Christopher Weis       M30-34      86/142       33:35       48:43     1:40:02    9:00     1:57:50
862   Raphael Lo             M40-44      56/105       32:57       47:47     1:39:00    9:00     1:57:50
863   Kirsta Hoffman         F20-24      94/301       34:18       49:34     1:40:02    9:00     1:57:53
864   Jennifer Homeyer       F20-24      95/301       34:18       49:35     1:40:03    9:00     1:57:53
865   Kathryn Chew           F20-24      96/301       34:07       49:15     1:40:08    9:00     1:57:53
866   John Manzer            M45-49       35/82       34:23       49:49     1:41:01    9:00     1:57:54
867   Meghan Doherty         F20-24      97/301       34:29       50:58     1:40:47    9:00     1:57:55
868   Steven Schnorr         M25-29      84/133       34:29       50:58     1:40:47    9:00     1:57:55
869   Roxanne Cordova        F40-44      33/124       34:25       48:54     1:40:19    9:00     1:57:55
870   Patrick Baltz          M35-39      64/118       34:42       49:26     1:39:33    9:00     1:57:56
871   Jared Mahler           M20-24      81/106       34:19       49:35     1:39:53    9:01     1:58:00
872   Meghan Fanta           F25-29      77/242       32:44       47:10     1:37:22    9:01     1:58:01
873   Jessica O'Brien        F30-34      51/226       33:06       48:12     1:39:35    9:01     1:58:03
874   Eric Bobel             M20-24      82/106       34:28       49:28     1:40:05    9:01     1:58:05
875   Brenda Dodge           F45-49      31/117       34:08       49:27     1:40:00    9:01     1:58:08
876   Jada Callahan          F40-44      34/124       30:59       45:43     1:38:08    9:01     1:58:09
877   Phil Van Houten        M30-34      87/142       34:31       49:31     1:40:19    9:01     1:58:09
878   Dick Westerlund        M70-99         1/2       34:05       49:52     1:40:30    9:01     1:58:10
879   Mike Kowieski          M30-34      88/142       32:06       45:28     1:30:55    9:01     1:58:11
880   Wade Hanna             M35-39      65/118       33:06       48:04     1:39:47    9:01     1:58:12
881   Eric Bass              M35-39      66/118       34:51       50:00     1:40:54    9:02     1:58:15
882   Colleen Hoyne          F25-29      78/242       33:06       48:04     1:39:21    9:02     1:58:16
883   Jared Godfrey          M01-19       34/45       32:54       47:39     1:38:28    9:02     1:58:19
884   Michael Zimmerman      M01-19       35/45       35:10       50:46     1:41:00    9:02     1:58:19
885   Molly Logic            F01-19      33/100       32:54       48:06     1:40:01    9:02     1:58:20
886   Monica Flackey         F01-19      34/100       34:48       49:54     1:40:35    9:02     1:58:21
887   Taylor Bruinooge       F01-19      35/100       34:11       49:46     1:39:39    9:03     1:58:27
888   Brian Kane             M40-44      57/105       31:15       46:01     1:39:27    9:03     1:58:28
889   Kaitie Smith           F35-39      42/162       35:20       50:27     1:41:00    9:03     1:58:28
890   Mathew Trapp           M20-24      83/106       32:16       46:04     1:39:04    9:03     1:58:29
891   Jill Stamn             F45-49      32/117       34:07       49:16     1:40:20    9:03     1:58:29
892   Lindsey Petersen       F20-24      98/301       34:00       48:48     1:39:24    9:03     1:58:32
893   Erica Euch             F20-24      99/301       33:06       48:04     1:39:39    9:03     1:58:33
894   Jessica Kelderman      F30-34      52/226       33:03       47:55     1:39:06    9:03     1:58:33
895   Emily Ehrstein         F20-24     100/301       35:03       50:10     1:40:21    9:03     1:58:36
896   Kari Miller            F40-44      35/124       33:52       48:56     1:40:20    9:03     1:58:37
897   J.L. Brown             M60-64       10/15       34:25       49:22     1:40:15    9:03     1:58:37
898   Martha Kotz            F20-24     101/301       34:19       49:24     1:40:25    9:03     1:58:38
899   Lindsay Lash           F30-34      53/226       32:30       47:37     1:38:41    9:03     1:58:38
900   Ashley Jensen          F20-24     102/301       34:20       49:24     1:40:25    9:04     1:58:39

Generated February 12, 2026 at 3:24 AM 9/23



Madison Marathon 2013 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI       5.5MI      11.1MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Tonia Jorgenson        F40-44      36/124       34:31       49:40     1:40:33    9:04     1:58:41
902   Kristi Muladore        F30-34      54/226       33:38       48:41     1:39:46    9:04     1:58:41
903   Chris Clayton          M35-39      67/118       35:40       50:37     1:40:58    9:04     1:58:42
904   Jessica Boyd           F20-24     103/301       35:06       50:12     1:41:10    9:04     1:58:46
905   Jennifer Pobjoy        F35-39      43/162       34:28       49:41     1:40:57    9:04     1:58:47
906   Jackie Connell         F40-44      37/124       35:16       50:24     1:41:10    9:04     1:58:50
907   Luke Manderle          M01-19       36/45       34:43       49:51     1:40:40    9:04     1:58:52
908   Brandon Manderle       M20-24      84/106       34:44       49:52     1:40:39    9:05     1:58:52
909   Kailey McKay           F25-29      79/242       34:41       49:27     1:40:21    9:05     1:58:53
910   Maggie Francis         F25-29      80/242       34:50       50:01     1:40:27    9:05     1:58:53
911   Rachel Henry           F20-24     104/301       34:45       49:48     1:40:32    9:05     1:58:54
912   Molly Garrow           F20-24     105/301       32:24       46:41     1:39:29    9:05     1:58:57
913   Natasha Ruser          F30-34      55/226       34:50       49:58     1:40:51    9:05     1:58:57
914   Kelly Borden           F25-29      81/242       35:03       50:09     1:41:08    9:05     1:58:57
915   Troy Thill             M40-44      58/105       34:35       49:50     1:40:33    9:05     1:58:59
916   Ann Braaten            F45-49      33/117       35:20       50:36     1:40:34    9:05     1:59:00
917   Kevin O'Donnell        M45-49       36/82       32:01       47:09     1:40:13    9:05     1:59:00
918   Scott Gilbeck          M40-44      59/105       35:04       50:12     1:41:11    9:05     1:59:02
919   Danielle Goff          F25-29      82/242       35:11       50:28     1:41:33    9:05     1:59:02
920   Michael Margowski      M35-39      68/118       33:48       49:20     1:40:33    9:05     1:59:04
921   Marie Jones            F30-34      56/226       34:27       49:41     1:40:56    9:05     1:59:04
922   Wendy Steinmann        F45-49      34/117       33:43       49:08     1:41:10    9:06     1:59:06
923   Caitlin Green          F01-19      36/100       35:10       50:19     1:41:12    9:06     1:59:06
924   Jason Friedman         M25-29      85/133       31:01       45:09     1:36:37    9:06     1:59:08
925   Colleen Zack           F25-29      83/242       35:39       50:34     1:41:15    9:06     1:59:09
926   Ashley Mansfield       F25-29      84/242       33:26       48:39     1:40:55    9:06     1:59:09
927   Julie Mueller          F45-49      35/117       34:57       50:22     1:41:14    9:06     1:59:11
928   Bryant Meinel          M20-24      85/106       35:40       51:23     1:42:53    9:06     1:59:11
929   Nicole Polkowski       F35-39      44/162       33:19       48:16     1:40:18    9:06     1:59:12
930   Julie Geerdes          F35-39      45/162       34:58       50:23     1:41:15    9:06     1:59:14
931   Kathleen Schluesche    F45-49      36/117       35:08       50:15     1:41:09    9:07     1:59:21
932   Meghan Horntvedt       F20-24     106/301       32:50       47:51     1:40:23    9:07     1:59:21
933   Vanessa Foy            F30-34      57/226       34:13       49:27     1:40:27    9:07     1:59:21
934   Kelly Linder           F30-34      58/226       34:13       49:27     1:40:28    9:07     1:59:21
935   Cindy Boyd             F45-49      37/117       33:27       48:39     1:40:33    9:07     1:59:23
936   Janice Ellefson        F30-34      59/226       33:17       48:25     1:39:57    9:07     1:59:25
937   Abbie Nygren           F01-19      37/100       34:03       49:16     1:40:34    9:07     1:59:30
938   Bryce Omtvedt          M01-19       37/45       34:04       49:16     1:40:34    9:07     1:59:30
939   Allie Leibham          F20-24     107/301       33:05       47:58     1:40:16    9:07     1:59:30
940   David Grunst           M20-24      86/106       33:04       47:58     1:40:16    9:07     1:59:31
941   Katelyn Cottrell       F20-24     108/301       36:14       51:32     1:42:27    9:08     1:59:33
942   Kat Hawkins            F35-39      46/162       34:27       49:39     1:41:13    9:08     1:59:34
943   Jason Jensen           M40-44      60/105       35:05       50:13     1:41:06    9:08     1:59:34
944   Stephanie Whittingham  F45-49      38/117       35:05       50:14     1:41:06    9:08     1:59:35
945   Nancy Panko            F25-29      85/242       35:48       51:19     1:41:56    9:08     1:59:36
946   Mary Bergant           F30-34      60/226       34:01       49:11     1:40:39    9:08     1:59:36
947   Jenna Matzke           F25-29      86/242       33:03       48:00     1:41:02    9:08     1:59:36
948   Taylor Mahan-Rudolph   F20-24     109/301       36:00       51:30     1:41:40    9:08     1:59:38
949   Michelle Harbin        F20-24     110/301       34:18       49:20     1:40:06    9:08     1:59:39
950   Jacob Horning          M01-19       38/45       34:00       49:20     1:41:23    9:08     1:59:39
951   Jeff Stueland          M35-39      69/118       35:08       50:27     1:41:43    9:08     1:59:39
952   Jennie Hartzheim       F30-34      61/226       33:13       50:52     1:41:42    9:08     1:59:40
953   Katie Wedig            F20-24     111/301       34:27       49:34     1:40:49    9:08     1:59:42
954   Keith Gross            M45-49       37/82       33:35       48:25     1:39:39    9:08     1:59:43
955   Joseph Liverseed       M20-24      87/106       28:12       45:33     1:39:59    9:08     1:59:43
956   Bryan Huebsch          M30-34      89/142       33:39       48:51     1:40:44    9:08     1:59:44
957   Michelle Dorn          F35-39      47/162       35:25       50:41     1:42:01    9:09     1:59:45
958   Dane Dorn              M35-39      70/118       35:25       50:41     1:42:01    9:09     1:59:45
959   Jason Charbonneau      M35-39      71/118       28:12       45:33     1:39:59    9:09     1:59:46
960   Maryellen Charbonneau  F30-34      62/226       28:11       45:33     1:40:00    9:09     1:59:46
961   Chris Ashbeck          M20-24      88/106       32:56       48:01     1:40:32    9:09     1:59:47
962   Jonny Wesley-Hubbard   M01-19       39/45                   45:33     1:39:59    9:09     1:59:48
963   Zach Gillis            M20-24      89/106       34:42       50:18     1:41:31    9:09     1:59:51
964   Tom Muszynski          M45-49       38/82       34:15       49:49     1:41:20    9:09     1:59:52
965   Ryan Boley             M25-29      86/133       33:54       48:13     1:40:41    9:09     1:59:55
966   Kort Sonnentag         M25-29      87/133       31:34       46:47     1:38:42    9:10     1:59:59
967   Noele Heath            F45-49      39/117       35:20       50:36     1:40:34    9:10     2:00:03
968   Rebecca Sanoy          F40-44      38/124       33:13       48:26     1:41:03    9:10     2:00:04
969   Sara Myszka            F25-29      87/242       35:37       51:18     1:42:23    9:10     2:00:05
970   Carlo Annelli          M30-34      90/142       33:02       47:58     1:40:13    9:10     2:00:05
971   Courtney Coen          F25-29      88/242       33:04       48:09     1:40:37    9:10     2:00:05
972   Jill Graeve            F45-49      40/117       33:38       48:39     1:41:05    9:10     2:00:07
973   Richard Ryer           M30-34      91/142       35:15       50:36     1:41:48    9:10     2:00:07
974   Lori Holen             F55-59        2/20       35:00       50:19     1:41:44    9:10     2:00:08
975   Abigail Nass           F25-29      89/242       33:37       48:57     1:41:16    9:11     2:00:11
976   Phil Colmenares        M45-49       39/82       34:22       49:22     1:41:05    9:11     2:00:13
977   Mary Althaus           F40-44      39/124       33:51       49:10     1:41:08    9:11     2:00:21
978   Luis Mejia             M40-44      61/105       36:06       51:47     1:42:48    9:11     2:00:21
979   Brady Cavanaugh        M20-24      90/106       35:14       50:27     1:40:48    9:11     2:00:22
980   William Foy            M20-24      91/106       35:21       52:12     1:43:33    9:11     2:00:23
981   Mark Lavalley          M50-54       34/78       33:39       48:35     1:40:37    9:12     2:00:25
982   Jason Helmstadter      M40-44      62/105       34:38       49:39     1:42:04    9:12     2:00:27
983   Cara Woods             F35-39      48/162       34:15       49:37     1:42:11    9:12     2:00:28
984   Xin Rong               M20-24      92/106       34:52       50:42     1:41:52    9:12     2:00:28
985   Bill Drifke            M45-49       40/82       34:38       49:46     1:40:44    9:12     2:00:29
986   Tim Wessel             M30-34      92/142       34:34       49:50     1:41:18    9:12     2:00:30
987   Julie Meredith         F25-29      90/242       34:10       49:20     1:41:26    9:13     2:00:40
988   Andy Kelly             M35-39      72/118       33:51       48:50     1:40:29    9:13     2:00:40
989   Jon Meredith           M30-34      93/142       34:11       49:20     1:41:26    9:13     2:00:40
990   Melanie Manion         F55-59        3/20       34:31       49:43     1:41:02    9:13     2:00:41
991   Mackenzie Briskie      F01-19      38/100       35:35       51:17     1:42:21    9:14     2:00:51
992   Trent Jackson          M45-49       41/82       35:24       51:09     1:42:36    9:14     2:00:54
993   Matt Bloecher          M25-29      88/133       34:57       50:13     1:43:22    9:14     2:00:55
994   Lara Smith             F35-39      49/162       34:46       50:15     1:42:11    9:14     2:00:55
995   Noah Chestnut          M25-29      89/133       33:47       49:02     1:41:01    9:14     2:00:56
996   Anna Nordeng           F35-39      50/162       34:08       48:59     1:41:26    9:14     2:00:58
997   Gary Engen             M45-49       42/82       34:00       49:49     1:41:07    9:14     2:00:59
998   Jennifer Murray        F35-39      51/162       34:33       50:01     1:42:40    9:14     2:00:59
999   Alyssa Vandeleest      F25-29      91/242       34:40       50:03     1:42:26    9:14     2:00:59
1000  Heisley Lewison        F30-34      63/226       34:06       49:12     1:41:59    9:14     2:01:00
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1001  Renee Statz            F35-39      52/162       35:26       50:55     1:42:33    9:14     2:01:01
1002  Kim Amberg             F35-39      53/162       34:00                 1:41:32    9:15     2:01:04
1003  Anna Christenson       F01-19      39/100       32:27       47:25     1:40:33    9:15     2:01:05
1004  Terry Jo Marshall      F50-54       12/58       35:04       50:17     1:42:14    9:15     2:01:05
1005  Marissa Calfe          F25-29      92/242       36:26       51:58     1:43:15    9:15     2:01:07
1006  Allison Dale           F25-29      93/242       36:27       51:58     1:43:14    9:15     2:01:07
1007  Rachel Howard          F25-29      94/242       36:26       51:58     1:43:14    9:15     2:01:08
1008  Lauren Smith           F01-19      40/100       34:17       49:47     1:42:05    9:15     2:01:09
1009  Madeline Gerleman      F01-19      41/100       34:17       49:46     1:42:05    9:15     2:01:09
1010  Samantha Homa          F20-24     112/301       35:29       51:02     1:42:45    9:15     2:01:11
1011  Jenny Ammon            F30-34      64/226       33:34       50:20     1:42:19    9:15     2:01:14
1012  Bill Bunke             M45-49       43/82       35:05       50:49     1:43:20    9:15     2:01:16
1013  Joyce Plummer          F45-49      41/117       34:10       49:12     1:41:48    9:15     2:01:16
1014  Tim Fritts             M30-34      94/142       34:32       50:21     1:42:50    9:16     2:01:17
1015  Evan Crawford          M30-34      95/142       33:23       48:52     1:40:29    9:16     2:01:21
1016  Julie Olson            F50-54       13/58       34:08       49:41     1:41:43    9:16     2:01:22
1017  Mark Slosarek          M30-34      96/142       34:18       49:30     1:41:16    9:16     2:01:23
1018  Norbert Paul           M45-49       44/82       34:14       49:35     1:42:13    9:16     2:01:24
1019  Brock Lanier           M35-39      73/118       35:43       50:51     1:42:02    9:16     2:01:25
1020  Christie Seibert       F45-49      42/117       33:23       48:54     1:42:11    9:16     2:01:25
1021  David Kornhauser       M20-24      93/106       34:34       50:35     1:43:51    9:16     2:01:27
1022  Nicole Carnitz         F30-34      65/226       34:49       49:51     1:42:27    9:16     2:01:29
1023  Monica Sweet           F01-19      42/100       35:55       55:19     1:46:37    9:16     2:01:29
1024  Mark Geskermann        M25-29      90/133       33:21       47:53     1:41:33    9:17     2:01:30
1025  Katie Carlino          F01-19      43/100       35:56       55:19     1:46:38    9:17     2:01:30
1026  Jen Doucette           F35-39      54/162       35:16       50:37     1:42:27    9:17     2:01:31
1027  Mark Gass              M50-54       35/78       33:28       48:42     1:41:37    9:17     2:01:34
1028  Dana Miller            F40-44      40/124       34:01       49:19     1:41:55    9:17     2:01:34
1029  Dotty Ricker           F60-64         1/7       35:12       50:40     1:42:35    9:17     2:01:36
1030  Karlee Mann            F20-24     113/301       35:40       51:23     1:43:02    9:17     2:01:36
1031  Kate Mylotta           F01-19      44/100       34:45       50:58     1:43:48    9:17     2:01:37
1032  Bradley Logan          M25-29      91/133       28:49       42:32     1:38:09    9:17     2:01:37
1033  Natalie Koberstein     F25-29      95/242       35:50       51:23     1:43:12    9:17     2:01:37
1034  Ron Lott               M50-54       36/78       33:47       48:47     1:40:42    9:17     2:01:38
1035  Kimberly Hager         F30-34      66/226       35:31       50:55     1:42:59    9:17     2:01:39
1036  Anne Munkwitz          F30-34      67/226       36:40       52:09     1:43:50    9:17     2:01:40
1037  Daniel McConeghy       M45-49       45/82       34:05       49:08     1:41:39    9:17     2:01:40
1038  Chris Gillette         M45-49       46/82       33:03       47:54     1:38:19    9:18     2:01:43
1039  Hilary Forman          F25-29      96/242       38:17       54:56     1:44:36    9:18     2:01:46
1040  Melanie Hansen         F01-19      45/100       35:54       55:18     1:46:37    9:18     2:01:47
1041  Taylor McGrath         F20-24     114/301       33:49       49:19     1:42:42    9:18     2:01:48
1042  Wenjuan Fan            F30-34      68/226       34:32       49:53     1:41:57    9:18     2:01:53
1043  Daniel Corderman       M35-39      74/118       31:26       45:19     1:39:16    9:18     2:01:54
1044  Hope Goldman           F01-19      46/100       35:18       51:06     1:43:30    9:19     2:01:57
1045  Guy Abderholden        M50-54       37/78       31:08       45:53     1:40:22    9:19     2:01:58
1046  Madison Comb           F01-19      47/100       33:31       48:37     1:41:21    9:19     2:02:01
1047  Maggie Kuiper          F20-24     115/301       35:29       51:02     1:43:01    9:19     2:02:04
1048  Michael Ippolito       M40-44      63/105       36:42       52:29     1:44:09    9:19     2:02:06
1049  Tim Evon               M50-54       38/78       34:01       49:35     1:43:38    9:19     2:02:08
1050  Pete Dorsch            M50-54       39/78       33:47       50:05     1:42:37    9:19     2:02:08
1051  Colleen Evon           F45-49      43/117       34:01       49:36     1:43:38    9:19     2:02:08
1052  Jenny Van De Baan      F30-34      69/226       35:05       50:31     1:43:00    9:20     2:02:09
1053  Stacey Bradley         F35-39      55/162       34:13       49:40     1:42:30    9:20     2:02:10
1054  Lauren Marcu           F30-34      70/226       33:32       48:50     1:42:38    9:20     2:02:11
1055  Karen Cook             F40-44      41/124       34:58       50:05     1:41:47    9:20     2:02:13
1056  Kathy Peterson         F40-44      42/124       35:27       51:10     1:43:54    9:20     2:02:15
1057  Josh Meyer             M25-29      92/133       33:56       48:56     1:41:34    9:20     2:02:16
1058  Arwen Bleksley         F01-19      48/100       36:38       52:49     1:44:14    9:20     2:02:17
1059  Cara Glatkowski        F35-39      56/162       35:40       51:16     1:44:09    9:20     2:02:18
1060  Jen Gutekunst          F35-39      57/162       35:33       51:13     1:43:45    9:20     2:02:19
1061  Kerryne Kraemer        F30-34      71/226       35:40       51:17     1:44:09    9:20     2:02:19
1062  Lindsay Raue           F30-34      72/226       35:40       51:17     1:44:09    9:20     2:02:19
1063  Kathleen Rickun        F25-29      97/242       37:02       52:56     1:44:46    9:21     2:02:23
1064  Kayla McGehee          F20-24     116/301       35:55       51:40     1:44:25    9:21     2:02:23
1065  Erica Ross             F20-24     117/301       32:25       47:26     1:41:54    9:21     2:02:25
1066  Turner Wightman        M01-19       40/45       33:25       47:53     1:41:34    9:21     2:02:29
1067  Jessica Boebel         F20-24     118/301       34:46       49:49     1:42:26    9:21     2:02:35
1068  Kyle Bernander         M25-29      93/133       29:20       43:42     1:40:15    9:22     2:02:36
1069  Karen Poel             F50-54       14/58       34:21       50:15     1:44:46    9:22     2:02:38
1070  Jessica Smith          F25-29      98/242       35:38       51:08     1:43:50    9:22     2:02:42
1071  Mark Affelt            M55-59       19/41       32:59       48:12     1:41:41    9:22     2:02:43
1072  Jacob Gain             M01-19       41/45       35:56       55:19     1:46:38    9:22     2:02:45
1073  Liz Percak-Dennett     F25-29      99/242       36:05       51:25     1:43:42    9:22     2:02:45
1074  John Surdyk            M35-39      75/118       37:35       53:09     1:44:41    9:22     2:02:45
1075  Phaedra Christou       F45-49      44/117       36:13       52:14     1:44:11    9:22     2:02:45
1076  Ildi Martonffy         F35-39      58/162       34:44       50:21     1:43:30    9:22     2:02:46
1077  Kathleen Buckley       F20-24     119/301       33:24       49:37     1:42:41    9:23     2:02:49
1078  Bill Parsons           M35-39      76/118       35:06       50:13     1:42:47    9:23     2:02:49
1079  Kristen Ponsolle       F30-34      73/226       33:34       49:14     1:43:00    9:23     2:02:50
1080  Amber Opsahl           F30-34      74/226       34:23       49:46     1:43:17    9:23     2:02:53
1081  Ally Cross             F20-24     120/301       35:00       50:55     1:44:23    9:23     2:02:54
1082  Nicole Condit          F20-24     121/301       33:21       48:56     1:43:01    9:23     2:02:55
1083  Amy Marshall           F25-29     100/242       35:24       50:41     1:43:12    9:23     2:02:56
1084  Brad Marshall          M30-34      97/142       35:22       50:41     1:43:13    9:23     2:02:56
1085  Vicki Lafond           F40-44      43/124       33:52       48:58     1:41:48    9:23     2:02:59
1086  Kaylee Lucco           F25-29     101/242       33:01       48:10     1:42:10    9:23     2:03:00
1087  Matt Schnell           M35-39      77/118       34:33       49:42     1:43:30    9:24     2:03:01
1088  Bernadette Schnell     F35-39      59/162       34:33       49:42     1:43:30    9:24     2:03:01
1089  Alexandra Ritger       F20-24     122/301       33:33       49:39     1:43:25    9:24     2:03:02
1090  Mikaela Simon          F20-24     123/301       36:31       52:27     1:44:37    9:24     2:03:09
1091  Julie Hatch            F35-39      60/162       35:23       50:41     1:43:15    9:24     2:03:09
1092  Abbey Pawlitzke        F25-29     102/242       35:11       50:53     1:44:01    9:24     2:03:11
1093  Nicholas Haak          M30-34      98/142       35:18       51:13     1:44:16    9:24     2:03:13
1094  Laura Carlson          F01-19      49/100       30:12       44:17     1:43:33    9:24     2:03:13
1095  Barbara Ekern          F30-34      75/226       35:18       51:13     1:44:16    9:24     2:03:13
1096  Bailey McAllister      F20-24     124/301       34:21       49:46     1:42:32    9:25     2:03:14
1097  Nancy McAllister       F45-49      45/117       34:21       49:46     1:42:32    9:25     2:03:15
1098  Laura Swan             F45-49      46/117       35:12       50:38     1:44:12    9:25     2:03:15
1099  Ann Raschein           F35-39      61/162       35:32       51:21     1:44:44    9:25     2:03:15
1100  Wayne Fritz            M40-44      64/105       33:54       49:14     1:42:23    9:25     2:03:17
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1101  Jocelyn Hopkins        F01-19      50/100       34:48       50:12     1:43:34    9:25     2:03:18
1102  Ed Moran               M50-54       40/78       35:55       54:58     1:45:38    9:25     2:03:21
1103  Anne Wong              F30-34      76/226       36:20       52:40     1:44:58    9:25     2:03:24
1104  Elizabeth Wegleitner   F25-29     103/242       33:46       49:18     1:44:45    9:25     2:03:24
1105  Tessa Nelson           F25-29     104/242       32:01       47:42     1:43:49    9:25     2:03:27
1106  Theresa Kuehmichel     F25-29     105/242       35:48       51:49     1:44:35    9:26     2:03:28
1107  Joshua Singer          M20-24      94/106       33:41       49:09     1:42:47    9:26     2:03:33
1108  Lori Loch              F30-34      77/226       35:30       51:15     1:44:56    9:26     2:03:37
1109  Kellie Cook            F35-39      62/162       35:31       51:15     1:44:53    9:26     2:03:37
1110  Kyle Vesperman         M30-34      99/142       34:55       50:30     1:44:20    9:26     2:03:37
1111  Rick Hext              M55-59       20/41       34:25       49:47     1:43:06    9:26     2:03:38
1112  Jeff Bockhorn          M50-54       41/78       35:33       51:47     1:43:48    9:27     2:03:43
1113  Katie Marcouiller      F30-34      78/226       37:20       53:32     1:46:14    9:27     2:03:45
1114  Gail Pitzen            F35-39      63/162       35:48       51:28     1:44:50    9:27     2:03:47
1115  Amy Splinter           F40-44      44/124       35:48       51:29     1:44:50    9:27     2:03:47
1116  Kate Nisbet            F40-44      45/124       35:53       51:56     1:45:12    9:27     2:03:47
1117  Eileen Burke           F20-24     125/301       38:34       53:40     1:44:04    9:27     2:03:49
1118  Mark Berquist          M35-39      78/118       35:47       52:26     1:45:13    9:27     2:03:49
1119  Haley Vankeulen        F01-19      51/100       34:45       49:54     1:43:27    9:27     2:03:50
1120  Brian Knutson          M45-49       47/82       36:59       52:48     1:45:39    9:27     2:03:51
1121  David M. Miller        M45-49       48/82       35:05       52:39     1:45:30    9:27     2:03:52
1122  Natalie Buratti        F20-24     126/301       32:23       47:02     1:42:57    9:28     2:03:54
1123  Tami Patel             F40-44      46/124       35:21       51:15     1:44:52    9:28     2:03:54
1124  Kristin Harrington     F20-24     127/301       32:23       47:02     1:42:57    9:28     2:03:54
1125  Britt Ryan             F35-39      64/162       35:21       51:14     1:44:52    9:28     2:03:55
1126  Scott Bowen            M50-54       42/78       34:36       50:39     1:42:33    9:28     2:03:55
1127  Jesse Walden           M35-39      79/118       35:00       51:34     1:45:27    9:28     2:03:57
1128  Craig Weisensel        M35-39      80/118       33:05       48:16     1:42:38    9:28     2:04:01
1129  Katherine Jinkins      F01-19      52/100       35:50       51:47     1:45:18    9:28     2:04:02
1130  Rachael Stilp          F35-39      65/162       33:27       48:39     1:42:32    9:28     2:04:03
1131  Erin Jamar             F01-19      53/100       37:36       53:49     1:46:05    9:28     2:04:05
1132  Melissa Fraser         F30-34      79/226       32:47       48:27     1:44:31    9:29     2:04:07
1133  Jessica Leising        F35-39      66/162       34:59       50:09     1:42:26    9:29     2:04:07
1134  Amanda Borleske        F30-34      80/226       36:29       52:56     1:45:44    9:29     2:04:08
1135  Christy Broadwell      F35-39      67/162       35:27       51:06     1:44:17    9:29     2:04:11
1136  Seth Montague          M35-39      81/118       33:15       50:16     1:46:11    9:29     2:04:12
1137  Kristin Groth          F20-24     128/301       37:02       53:05     1:45:17    9:29     2:04:12
1138  Steven Tuschy          M30-34     100/142       36:21       52:24     1:45:08    9:29     2:04:12
1139  Mark Adamak            M35-39      82/118       34:49       50:20     1:43:43    9:29     2:04:12
1140  Rj Koch                M20-24      95/106       33:47       49:04     1:44:12    9:29     2:04:12
1141  Erin Smith             F30-34      81/226       35:21       51:07     1:44:58    9:29     2:04:13
1142  Erin Thomsen           F30-34      82/226       35:47       51:41     1:45:12    9:29     2:04:14
1143  Melissa Perkins        F30-34      83/226       36:11       51:57     1:44:29    9:29     2:04:14
1144  Megan Dorsey           F25-29     106/242       34:52       50:19     1:45:21    9:29     2:04:14
1145  Claire Dehaan          F25-29     107/242       34:52       50:19     1:45:21    9:29     2:04:15
1146  Jessica Nehring        F20-24     129/301       36:53       51:44     1:45:29    9:29     2:04:15
1147  Suzanne Jacobson       F30-34      84/226       35:37       52:27     1:46:00    9:29     2:04:15
1148  Jill Hoiting           F25-29     108/242       35:36       52:27     1:46:00    9:29     2:04:16
1149  Ala Bochenek           F40-44      47/124       35:30       51:16     1:45:46    9:29     2:04:18
1150  Maggie Pfeil           F35-39      68/162       36:46       52:49     1:45:38    9:29     2:04:18
1151  Sarah Nelsen           F40-44      48/124       36:46       52:49     1:45:38    9:29     2:04:18
1152  Melanie Pfeil          F40-44      49/124       36:46       52:49     1:45:38    9:29     2:04:18
1153  Jenny Waack            F30-34      85/226       36:27       52:26     1:45:26    9:30     2:04:21
1154  Jennifer Zobak         F01-19      54/100       33:55       48:47     1:41:46    9:30     2:04:22
1155  Vicki Gutierrez        F45-49      47/117       36:23       52:16     1:45:00    9:30     2:04:22
1156  Maggie Kamla           F40-44      50/124       36:24       52:16     1:45:00    9:30     2:04:22
1157  Sarah Endicott         F35-39      69/162       36:55       53:03     1:46:04    9:30     2:04:24
1158  Jeanette Kussow        F20-24     130/301       34:33       50:27     1:44:07    9:30     2:04:24
1159  Jim Wilson             M50-54       43/78       33:33       48:42     1:42:26    9:30     2:04:25
1160  Eric Hudspith          M35-39      83/118       34:37       49:46     1:43:35    9:30     2:04:26
1161  Andrew Smock           M35-39      84/118       34:01       49:17     1:43:54    9:30     2:04:28
1162  Angela Browne          F35-39      70/162       35:26       51:22     1:44:54    9:30     2:04:30
1163  Amy Hogan              F35-39      71/162       32:40       47:16     1:43:20    9:30     2:04:33
1164  Katherine Kokko        F40-44      51/124       35:04       50:54     1:44:38    9:31     2:04:34
1165  Ana Espino             F40-44      52/124       34:30       50:02     1:44:38    9:31     2:04:36
1166  Greg McTavish          M40-44      65/105       36:55       53:06     1:46:07    9:31     2:04:37
1167  Andrea Fairweather     F35-39      72/162       33:26       49:04     1:44:35    9:31     2:04:40
1168  Jeff Keebler           M40-44      66/105       33:29       50:27     1:44:34    9:31     2:04:42
1169  Katie Hitchcock        F25-29     109/242       34:04       49:41     1:43:47    9:31     2:04:42
1170  Jesse Smith            M40-44      67/105       35:10       50:32     1:44:35    9:31     2:04:43
1171  Kim Blisset            F45-49      48/117       35:01       50:57     1:44:23    9:31     2:04:43
1172  Susi Wolff             F50-54       15/58       34:37       50:06     1:44:37    9:32     2:04:48
1173  Adam Cargin            M30-34     101/142       35:31       50:53     1:44:49    9:32     2:04:49
1174  Allison Downing        F30-34      86/226       35:24       51:20     1:45:38    9:32     2:04:49
1175  Jessica Plavicki       F35-39      73/162       35:32       50:53     1:44:48    9:32     2:04:49
1176  Rebecca Braselton      F40-44      53/124       35:55       51:37     1:45:38    9:32     2:04:49
1177  Mike Blumenstock       M25-29      94/133       36:20       51:47     1:44:55    9:32     2:04:52
1178  John Seamonson         M40-44      68/105       35:57       51:32     1:45:05    9:32     2:04:54
1179  Katherine McKeever     F20-24     131/301       37:04       53:02     1:46:25    9:32     2:04:58
1180  Alice Pedersen         F55-59        4/20       34:58       50:22     1:44:04    9:32     2:04:58
1181  Jenny Linder           F20-24     132/301       37:04       53:02     1:46:26    9:32     2:04:58
1182  Joanne Crevoiserat     F45-49      49/117       35:20       50:41     1:44:29    9:33     2:05:00
1183  Maija Thomsen          F30-34      87/226       35:54       51:52     1:45:28    9:33     2:05:03
1184  Hilary Feller          F20-24     133/301       35:33       51:26     1:45:27    9:33     2:05:05
1185  Stephanie Spada        F30-34      88/226       37:12       53:12     1:46:14    9:33     2:05:10
1186  Erin Lindvall          F30-34      89/226       35:18       50:35     1:45:13    9:33     2:05:11
1187  Chris Schreier         F55-59        5/20       36:13       52:03     1:45:37    9:33     2:05:11
1188  Merissa Lanier         F35-39      74/162       35:43       50:50     1:44:52    9:33     2:05:11
1189  Dan Schieltz           M40-44      69/105       37:25       53:53     1:46:43    9:34     2:05:14
1190  Matt Brauman           M40-44      70/105       35:17       51:00     1:44:45    9:34     2:05:16
1191  Jeremy Hanson          M35-39      85/118       35:54       52:07     1:46:10    9:34     2:05:16
1192  Basia Menning          F25-29     110/242       35:11       50:48     1:46:05    9:34     2:05:18
1193  Rodziewicz Kathy       F30-34      90/226       35:12       50:49     1:46:06    9:34     2:05:19
1194  Stanley Borzecki       M55-59       21/41       35:11       50:49     1:46:05    9:34     2:05:19
1195  Terry Peterson         M45-49       49/82       36:59       53:12     1:46:37    9:34     2:05:20
1196  Krizia Villanueva      F30-34      91/226       35:22       50:53     1:44:50    9:34     2:05:21
1197  Brenna Swanson         F20-24     134/301       36:26       52:14     1:45:55    9:34     2:05:22
1198  Jennifer Pillari       F35-39      75/162       34:41       49:51     1:44:46    9:34     2:05:24
1199  Jenna Stolz            F01-19      55/100       34:56       50:13     1:45:02    9:35     2:05:26
1200  Ted Straus             M40-44      71/105       35:22       51:21     1:45:53    9:35     2:05:28
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1201  Hallie Grinde          F20-24     135/301       32:43       47:58     1:43:33    9:35     2:05:28
1202  Amy Rothering          F35-39      76/162       34:24       50:11     1:45:17    9:35     2:05:31
1203  Sydney Kurth           F01-19      56/100       36:19       52:28     1:47:22    9:35     2:05:31
1204  Kendal Krantz          F20-24     136/301       35:37       51:51     1:46:21    9:35     2:05:31
1205  Chris Roswold          M40-44      72/105       36:15       51:59     1:45:41    9:35     2:05:32
1206  Stephanie Gogots       F20-24     137/301       36:10       51:49     1:46:09    9:35     2:05:32
1207  Chayse Hermanson       F20-24     138/301       36:10       51:49     1:46:09    9:35     2:05:32
1208  Lisa Leclair           F35-39      77/162       28:42       45:17     1:44:38    9:35     2:05:35
1209  Mary Cox               F60-64         2/7       28:41       45:17     1:44:39    9:35     2:05:35
1210  Kristin Book           F35-39      78/162       28:40       45:16     1:44:36    9:35     2:05:35
1211  Kristie Rozinski       F40-44      54/124       28:42       45:17     1:44:39    9:35     2:05:35
1212  Cori Denk              F35-39      79/162       28:41       45:16     1:44:37    9:35     2:05:35
1213  Maureen Gregorio       F45-49      50/117       28:42       45:17     1:44:38    9:35     2:05:35
1214  Jessica Taylor         F35-39      80/162       34:57       51:43     1:46:23    9:36     2:05:42
1215  Dave Klebenow          M45-49       50/82       34:52       50:07     1:45:26    9:36     2:05:42
1216  Thomas Deitz           M30-34     102/142       34:13       49:26     1:44:20    9:36     2:05:45
1217  Mayur Kajla            M35-39      86/118       35:10       51:50     1:46:18    9:36     2:05:46
1218  Josh Peigh             M30-34     103/142       34:19       50:01     1:44:19    9:36     2:05:46
1219  Madeline Gierach       F01-19      57/100       35:53       55:18     1:50:10    9:36     2:05:48
1220  Jenny Albrecht         F40-44      55/124       35:29       53:30     1:47:17    9:36     2:05:49
1221  Morgan Cox             F20-24     139/301       35:00       50:34     1:45:05    9:36     2:05:50
1222  Lexi Haag              F01-19      58/100       35:53       55:18     1:50:10    9:36     2:05:51
1223  Dwayne Blisset         M50-54       44/78       35:00       50:19     1:43:36    9:36     2:05:51
1224  Alexandria Muench      F01-19      59/100       35:54       55:18     1:46:45    9:37     2:05:52
1225  Alexandria Fons        F01-19      60/100       35:56       55:20     1:50:12    9:37     2:05:53
1226  Chris Traska           M35-39      87/118       36:07       52:09     1:46:24    9:37     2:05:53
1227  Rachel Stalheim        F30-34      92/226       36:07       52:09     1:46:25    9:37     2:05:53
1228  Laurie Stensland       F35-39      81/162       36:37       52:52     1:47:24    9:37     2:05:56
1229  Cary Segall            M60-64       11/15       38:42       55:36     1:48:08    9:37     2:05:57
1230  Tobin Jansenberger     M35-39      88/118       34:31       49:33     1:42:39    9:37     2:05:59
1231  Melissa Prunty         F20-24     140/301       37:00       52:43     1:45:26    9:37     2:06:00
1232  Cory Bavery            M30-34     104/142       38:30       54:42     1:47:30    9:37     2:06:00
1233  Sara Fennell           F30-34      93/226       36:15       52:19     1:46:59    9:37     2:06:01
1234  Bree Francour          F20-24     141/301       35:19       51:03     1:45:41    9:37     2:06:01
1235  Amanda Brylski         F20-24     142/301       35:19       51:04     1:45:41    9:37     2:06:01
1236  Katherine Durig        F20-24     143/301       37:30       53:56     1:47:39    9:37     2:06:02
1237  Katherine Pitt         F25-29     111/242       34:19       50:22     1:45:50    9:37     2:06:02
1238  Azra Kuehmichel        F20-24     144/301       35:48       51:49     1:45:59    9:37     2:06:05
1239  Lori House             F40-44      56/124       36:13       53:02     1:46:16    9:38     2:06:08
1240  Kelly Capra            F25-29     112/242       36:17       52:29     1:46:50    9:38     2:06:11
1241  Anna Cappaert          F01-19      61/100       37:06       53:05     1:47:04    9:38     2:06:11
1242  Michelle Nowicki       F45-49      51/117       36:59       52:53     1:47:04    9:38     2:06:12
1243  Amber Draize           F25-29     113/242       35:23       51:17     1:46:49    9:38     2:06:12
1244  Janis Parkinson        F45-49      52/117       35:06       50:53     1:45:42    9:38     2:06:13
1245  Kevin Hoey             M50-54       45/78       33:45       50:36     1:45:17    9:38     2:06:13
1246  Briana Hoey            F01-19      62/100       33:47       50:36     1:45:23    9:38     2:06:14
1247  Kelli Kettell          F20-24     145/301       35:09       50:42     1:45:54    9:38     2:06:14
1248  Madeline McDonnell     F20-24     146/301       35:09       50:43     1:45:55    9:38     2:06:15
1249  Megan Dobesh           F30-34      94/226       35:25       51:20     1:45:39    9:38     2:06:16
1250  Kris Oechsle           M40-44      73/105       34:41       50:32     1:46:35    9:38     2:06:17
1251  Jennifer Mortonson     F40-44      57/124       34:57       50:56     1:46:16    9:38     2:06:17
1252  Jody Oechsle           F35-39      82/162       34:41       50:33     1:46:35    9:38     2:06:17
1253  Eric Kenvin            M20-24      96/106       33:56       51:05     1:47:40    9:39     2:06:20
1254  Cindy Drew             F40-44      58/124       35:43       51:51     1:46:23    9:39     2:06:27
1255  Whitney Thuecks        F25-29     114/242       34:34       50:11     1:45:19    9:39     2:06:28
1256  Jessi Garfoot          F25-29     115/242       36:45       53:13     1:47:33    9:39     2:06:29
1257  Laura Knebel           F30-34      95/226       32:54       49:21     1:44:07    9:39     2:06:31
1258  Emery Bresnick         M50-54       46/78       35:33       51:32     1:46:18    9:40     2:06:31
1259  David Nowacki          M35-39      89/118       34:17       50:41     1:46:07    9:40     2:06:33
1260  Corey Chirafisi        M40-44      74/105       35:33       54:56     1:48:43    9:40     2:06:33
1261  Alicia Karczewski      F20-24     147/301       34:40       50:29     1:46:24    9:40     2:06:37
1262  Abby Schreiter         F01-19      63/100       35:55       55:18     1:50:11    9:40     2:06:39
1263  Jackie Ebert           F20-24     148/301       34:49       50:33     1:46:16    9:40     2:06:41
1264  Sam Yackel             M25-29      95/133       33:44       49:02     1:43:36    9:40     2:06:43
1265  Shay Depies            F40-44      59/124       34:19       50:12     1:46:29    9:41     2:06:45
1266  Katey McCabe           F20-24     149/301       37:06       53:08     1:47:26    9:41     2:06:45
1267  Andrea Robinson        F25-29     116/242       38:34       55:55     1:49:12    9:41     2:06:47
1268  Mary Slotkowski        F40-44      60/124       36:44       53:10     1:47:34    9:41     2:06:48
1269  Brian Wallheimer       M30-34     105/142       36:40       53:45     1:47:27    9:41     2:06:52
1270  Dorothy Wallheimer     F30-34      96/226       36:40       53:45     1:47:28    9:41     2:06:52
1271  Shannon Dooley         M35-39      90/118       35:11       51:04     1:46:58    9:41     2:06:52
1272  Angela Brager          F25-29     117/242       35:49       51:31     1:46:41    9:41     2:06:54
1273  David Krienke          M20-24      97/106       31:34       47:05     1:43:50    9:41     2:06:56
1274  Alexandra Beletic      F20-24     150/301       35:08       50:54     1:46:52    9:42     2:06:58
1275  Melissa McNeece        F40-44      61/124       36:28       52:38     1:47:36    9:42     2:06:59
1276  Shannon Narlock        F20-24     151/301       33:46       50:03     1:45:48    9:42     2:07:00
1277  Stephanie Dillon       F25-29     118/242       35:17       50:35     1:44:49    9:42     2:07:00
1278  Gina Uthe              F35-39      83/162       36:32       53:44     1:47:14    9:42     2:07:03
1279  Jodi Spielbauer        F40-44      62/124       34:52       50:18     1:45:45    9:42     2:07:06
1280  Katelyn Nowicki        F01-19      64/100       36:59       52:53     1:46:40    9:42     2:07:07
1281  Rachel Berg            F20-24     152/301       36:38       52:49     1:46:10    9:42     2:07:07
1282  Eva Fekete             F40-44      63/124       35:09       50:53     1:46:23    9:42     2:07:08
1283  Celeste Ravesteijn     F20-24     153/301       35:32       51:27     1:46:25    9:43     2:07:11
1284  Madeline Carran        F20-24     154/301       35:46       51:50     1:47:03    9:43     2:07:23
1285  Sierra Feldmeier       F01-19      65/100       35:55       55:19     1:50:11    9:44     2:07:24
1286  Anthony Taglia         M40-44      75/105       36:08       52:31     1:47:55    9:44     2:07:24
1287  Laura Palm             F35-39      84/162       36:08       52:31     1:47:56    9:44     2:07:24
1288  Jessica Stark          F30-34      97/226       39:17       56:38                9:44     2:07:25
1289  Jillian Olson          F20-24     155/301       35:28       51:52     1:46:48    9:44     2:07:26
1290  Hope Salameh           F01-19      66/100       34:45       50:58     1:46:26    9:44     2:07:32
1291  Maggie Flynn           F20-24     156/301       36:47       52:53     1:47:45    9:44     2:07:34
1292  Melanie Harper         F35-39      85/162       36:11       52:20     1:47:14    9:44     2:07:34
1293  Roselyn Carlson        F20-24     157/301       34:27       50:15     1:45:50    9:45     2:07:39
1294  Abby Hultman           F20-24     158/301       35:52       51:55     1:47:16    9:45     2:07:42
1295  Nicole Torborg         F20-24     159/301       35:52       51:55     1:47:16    9:45     2:07:42
1296  Lanaya Peterson-Evers  F35-39      86/162       35:35       51:12     1:45:47    9:45     2:07:42
1297  Nicole McCammon        F01-19      67/100       35:55       55:19     1:50:11    9:45     2:07:45
1298  Jeffrey Laramy         M45-49       51/82       35:05       50:12     1:44:04    9:45     2:07:46
1299  Lindsey Garrity        F30-34      98/226       37:36       54:20     1:49:00    9:46     2:07:50
1300  Allen Paul             M40-44      76/105       38:53       55:11     1:48:41    9:46     2:07:52
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1301  Meaghan Gustafson      F30-34      99/226       34:15       52:08     1:46:41    9:46     2:07:52
1302  Kim Groshek            F45-49      53/117       34:52       50:18     1:46:11    9:46     2:07:54
1303  Jessica Guthrie        F20-24     160/301       35:16       51:04     1:47:17    9:46     2:07:57
1304  Karen Breitbach        F35-39      87/162       34:55       53:23     1:48:05    9:46     2:07:57
1305  Nicholas Wesselman     M30-34     106/142       37:26       54:02     1:48:28    9:46     2:07:59
1306  Heather Propsom        F25-29     119/242       37:26       54:02     1:48:28    9:46     2:07:59
1307  Stephanie Winner       F30-34     100/226       34:42       50:08     1:48:46    9:46     2:08:00
1308  James Winner           M40-44      77/105       34:42       50:07     1:48:46    9:46     2:08:00
1309  Marlena Bochenek       F01-19      68/100       35:31       51:17     1:46:56    9:46     2:08:02
1310  Dan Oryall             M25-29      96/133       33:50       47:51     1:49:55    9:47     2:08:05
1311  Kevin Oryall           M50-54       47/78       33:50       47:52     1:49:54    9:47     2:08:05
1312  Jeffrey Oryall         M50-54       48/78       33:52       47:52     1:49:59    9:47     2:08:05
1313  Lucille Abrams         F01-19      69/100       37:01       53:24     1:48:36    9:47     2:08:06
1314  Casandra Stefanski     F25-29     120/242       35:49       52:04     1:47:10    9:47     2:08:07
1315  Sarah Duane            F25-29     121/242       35:51       51:21     1:48:54    9:47     2:08:08
1316  Mark Dearth            M30-34     107/142       36:56       53:24     1:48:04    9:47     2:08:08
1317  Karen Meulendyke       F30-34     101/226       37:13       54:01     1:49:20    9:47     2:08:11
1318  Katelyn Miller         F20-24     161/301       36:34       52:48     1:48:00    9:47     2:08:13
1319  Kari Lammer            F25-29     122/242       38:05       54:37     1:49:00    9:48     2:08:16
1320  Julie Miller           F50-54       16/58       36:33       52:47     1:48:00    9:48     2:08:17
1321  Jenna Handel           F20-24     162/301       36:00       52:39     1:48:56    9:48     2:08:17
1322  Peter Wilson           M35-39      91/118       37:33       54:01     1:48:56    9:48     2:08:17
1323  Kevin Boren            M35-39      92/118       37:34       54:02     1:48:57    9:48     2:08:17
1324  Maribel Nash           F30-34     102/226       36:57       53:32     1:48:45    9:48     2:08:20
1325  Jonathan Pereira       M20-24      98/106       37:36       53:54     1:48:51    9:48     2:08:20
1326  Trimby Skubal          F35-39      88/162       37:36       54:18     1:48:54    9:48     2:08:21
1327  Mary Jo Pauls          F45-49      54/117       38:39       55:23     1:49:38    9:48     2:08:21
1328  Nicole Meyer           F20-24     163/301       37:28       53:43     1:48:44    9:48     2:08:22
1329  Thomas Fullmer         M40-44      78/105       37:36       54:19     1:48:55    9:48     2:08:23
1330  Mike Kreykes           M45-49       52/82       34:09       49:39     1:46:10    9:48     2:08:23
1331  Molly Kinkade          F25-29     123/242       35:27       50:57     1:47:20    9:48     2:08:26
1332  Lindsey Ryan           F25-29     124/242       35:28       50:58     1:47:21    9:48     2:08:27
1333  Jacob Pixler           M20-24      99/106       38:17       56:07     1:50:10    9:49     2:08:30
1334  Fran Breit             F55-59        6/20       37:19       53:47     1:48:27    9:49     2:08:30
1335  Kristen Schroeder      F25-29     125/242       35:31       51:25     1:47:04    9:49     2:08:31
1336  Taryn Atkinson         F20-24     164/301       34:30       52:05     1:47:32    9:49     2:08:31
1337  Audrey Hanson          F20-24     165/301       37:04       53:28     1:48:54    9:49     2:08:34
1338  Joanne Brockman        F35-39      89/162       35:31       51:25     1:47:04    9:49     2:08:35
1339  Meredith Vollmer       F25-29     126/242       37:33       53:40     1:49:04    9:49     2:08:36
1340  Jason Manke            M35-39      93/118       35:03       51:15     1:47:29    9:49     2:08:37
1341  Greg Sundstrom         M40-44      79/105       36:49       52:55     1:48:54    9:49     2:08:42
1342  Douglas Heid           M45-49       53/82       34:31       49:44     1:47:08    9:50     2:08:42
1343  Shannon Bunsen         F20-24     166/301       36:51       53:31     1:48:50    9:50     2:08:43
1344  Jonathan McQueary      M35-39      94/118       34:07       48:58     1:46:52    9:50     2:08:44
1345  William Zitzke         M45-49       54/82       34:39       51:24     1:48:30    9:50     2:08:45
1346  Scott Plummer          M45-49       55/82       33:29       49:25     1:47:46    9:50     2:08:46
1347  Kourtney Fosse         F01-19      70/100       36:53       53:01     1:48:38    9:50     2:08:47
1348  Kaitlyn Reichl         F20-24     167/301       36:53       53:00     1:48:39    9:50     2:08:47
1349  Lily Turner            F25-29     127/242       37:06       53:01     1:46:50    9:50     2:08:50
1350  Michael Cella          M20-24     100/106       37:06       53:01     1:46:49    9:50     2:08:51
1351  Emily Adochio          F20-24     168/301       35:10       50:45     1:47:53    9:50     2:08:52
1352  Brenda Cudworth        F30-34     103/226       37:51       54:25     1:49:45    9:50     2:08:52
1353  Neil Christensen       M25-29      97/133       33:42       50:59     1:48:09    9:50     2:08:52
1354  Andrew Conrad          M25-29      98/133       34:09       50:48     1:47:56    9:50     2:08:52
1355  Amy Collien            F45-49      55/117       35:11       51:27     1:47:46    9:50     2:08:55
1356  Melissa Urbanec        F01-19      71/100       34:12       49:52     1:48:50    9:50     2:08:55
1357  Lauren Schlapman       F20-24     169/301       34:24       49:53     1:47:13    9:51     2:08:58
1358  Galen McKinley         F40-44      64/124       38:10       54:49     1:50:17    9:51     2:08:59
1359  Jonathan Reinbold      M30-34     108/142       35:46       54:44     1:49:56    9:51     2:09:00
1360  Lauren Carranza        F20-24     170/301       38:45       55:53     1:50:49    9:51     2:09:07
1361  Penny Vandellen        F40-44      65/124       36:19       52:27     1:48:25    9:51     2:09:07
1362  Nicole Schreiner       F40-44      66/124       37:16       53:50     1:49:22    9:51     2:09:08
1363  Rebecca Porter         F40-44      67/124       37:17       53:50     1:49:22    9:52     2:09:08
1364  Steve Wightman         M45-49       56/82       35:00       51:33     1:47:34    9:52     2:09:09
1365  Michelle Cinotto       F45-49      56/117       35:37       51:14     1:48:32    9:52     2:09:10
1366  Brianna Eull           F25-29     128/242       37:46       54:14     1:49:38    9:52     2:09:11
1367  Dave Jacob             M55-59       22/41       36:13       52:14     1:48:16    9:52     2:09:21
1368  Kathryn Knolhoff       F25-29     129/242       34:45       51:02     1:48:34    9:53     2:09:25
1369  Carrie Russell         F40-44      68/124       36:06       52:30     1:48:20    9:53     2:09:26
1370  Annette Garcia         F50-54       17/58       35:26       51:48     1:49:25    9:53     2:09:29
1371  Kath Tsimbas           F30-34     104/226       37:31       54:16     1:49:33    9:53     2:09:33
1372  Jessica Jacob          F25-29     130/242       34:00       50:52     1:48:07    9:53     2:09:33
1373  Hanna Seegers          F30-34     105/226       37:06       53:29     1:49:01    9:54     2:09:36
1374  Jody Medeke            F40-44      69/124       38:08       54:42     1:50:05    9:54     2:09:36
1375  Andrina Doellstedt     F20-24     171/301       36:26       53:08     1:49:29    9:54     2:09:40
1376  Nancy Lins             F20-24     172/301       37:15       54:21     1:50:01    9:54     2:09:40
1377  Laura Streckfuss       F50-54       18/58       35:42       51:50     1:47:17    9:54     2:09:44
1378  Rachel Carlson         F20-24     173/301       33:54       50:22     1:48:28    9:54     2:09:46
1379  Kelleigh Satterfield   F40-44      70/124       38:14       55:06     1:50:24    9:55     2:09:48
1380  Ope Eleyinafe          M25-29      99/133       33:40       51:57     1:50:08    9:55     2:09:48
1381  Lynne Logan            F20-24     174/301       37:35       54:15     1:50:17    9:55     2:09:49
1382  Trevor Nagel           M40-44      80/105       37:42       54:07     1:48:49    9:55     2:09:49
1383  Sara Johansen          F25-29     131/242       37:09       53:32     1:50:06    9:55     2:09:50
1384  Philip Wiseley         M65-69         2/7       36:48       52:54     1:48:10    9:55     2:09:58
1385  Angel Martin           F35-39      90/162       36:33       52:48     1:49:02    9:56     2:10:02
1386  Matt McClusky          M30-34     109/142       37:51       54:10     1:49:10    9:56     2:10:04
1387  Melissa Gilmore        F25-29     132/242       37:51       54:10     1:49:10    9:56     2:10:04
1388  Alyssa George          F20-24     175/301       39:16       56:11     1:51:24    9:56     2:10:04
1389  Martha Schier          F50-54       19/58       35:01       51:03     1:47:41    9:56     2:10:04
1390  Sarah Sukenik          F01-19      72/100       35:28       55:14     1:49:59    9:56     2:10:07
1391  Brittany Snider        F25-29     133/242       37:37       54:07     1:49:46    9:56     2:10:08
1392  Brandie Hanson         F30-34     106/226       36:47       53:18     1:49:02    9:56     2:10:09
1393  Danielle Simmons       F25-29     134/242       36:24       52:19     1:49:36    9:56     2:10:09
1394  Shirley Abrams         F50-54       20/58       37:01       53:23     1:49:47    9:56     2:10:09
1395  Stacy Schmidt          F35-39      91/162       36:04       52:18     1:49:11    9:56     2:10:10
1396  Robin Heinemann        F45-49      57/117       35:58       52:00     1:46:52    9:56     2:10:11
1397  Steven Klafka          M55-59       23/41       38:25       55:34     1:51:30    9:56     2:10:13
1398  Kent Klagos            M50-54       49/78       35:09       50:54     1:47:50    9:57     2:10:14
1399  Adam Pfeiffer          M30-34     110/142       37:14       57:35     1:50:47    9:57     2:10:15
1400  Rachel Pfeiffer        F25-29     135/242       37:14       57:35     1:50:47    9:57     2:10:17
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1401  Jinsu Kim              M25-29     100/133       40:32       57:08     1:50:55    9:57     2:10:19
1402  Natalie Callahan       F01-19      73/100       37:11       53:42     1:49:56    9:57     2:10:21
1403  Bryce Dolata           M25-29     101/133       38:24       55:21     1:50:57    9:57     2:10:26
1404  Steven Pappas          M25-29     102/133       39:34       55:56     1:50:25    9:57     2:10:26
1405  Anita Gheller-Rigoni   F40-44      71/124       37:31       54:18     1:50:57    9:57     2:10:26
1406  Heather Schmidt        F35-39      92/162       37:31       54:18     1:50:57    9:58     2:10:27
1407  Ryan Shilling          M25-29     103/133       38:01       54:32     1:50:08    9:58     2:10:28
1408  Jill Wells             F35-39      93/162       36:26       52:35     1:49:48    9:58     2:10:29
1409  Karrine Spiller        F40-44      72/124       37:31       54:21     1:50:57    9:58     2:10:32
1410  Marie McKellips        F35-39      94/162       37:31       54:19     1:50:57    9:58     2:10:33
1411  Kayla Gregory          F25-29     136/242       39:36       56:50     1:51:58    9:58     2:10:33
1412  Michelle Bischel       F45-49      58/117       37:15       55:17     1:51:13    9:58     2:10:35
1413  Kayla Schram           F20-24     176/301       38:29       55:34     1:51:31    9:58     2:10:36
1414  Ann Davis              F20-24     177/301       35:28       51:59     1:48:39    9:58     2:10:37
1415  Nathan Danielson       M35-39      95/118       37:12       54:02     1:50:21    9:58     2:10:37
1416  Camille Turcotte       F40-44      73/124       37:12       54:02     1:50:21    9:58     2:10:38
1417  Jamie Olson            F20-24     178/301       35:28       51:53     1:48:39    9:58     2:10:38
1418  Ruthie Pirkl           F25-29     137/242       35:59       52:38     1:49:18    9:58     2:10:39
1419  Meggan Sommersberger   F25-29     138/242       38:30       55:33     1:51:31    9:59     2:10:41
1420  Andrea D'Angelo        F40-44      74/124       36:57       54:59     1:51:02    9:59     2:10:41
1421  Renee Abel-Collinge    F40-44      75/124       36:57       54:59     1:51:03    9:59     2:10:41
1422  John McClanahan        M45-49       57/82       36:43       53:10     1:49:06    9:59     2:10:41
1423  Amanda Nennig          F01-19      74/100       32:57       50:25     1:49:17    9:59     2:10:42
1424  Anne Smith             F45-49      59/117       36:35       53:14     1:49:57    9:59     2:10:42
1425  Michelle Jamar         F20-24     179/301       36:53       53:01     1:48:52    9:59     2:10:42
1426  Jeff Smith             M50-54       50/78       36:35       53:14     1:49:57    9:59     2:10:42
1427  William Abrams         M55-59       24/41       37:01       53:24     1:49:01    9:59     2:10:43
1428  Max Wilson             M01-19       42/45       37:20       53:49     1:50:12    9:59     2:10:45
1429  Cassie Kruse           F25-29     139/242       37:42       56:31     1:50:05    9:59     2:10:49
1430  Danielle Weissberg     F25-29     140/242       37:42       56:31     1:50:03    9:59     2:10:49
1431  Tina Allen             F30-34     107/226       36:14       52:56     1:50:15    9:59     2:10:51
1432  Brad Martin            M35-39      96/118       36:55       53:34     1:49:22   10:00     2:10:54
1433  Bob Bourgeois          M50-54       51/78       32:39       48:22     1:45:53   10:00     2:11:00
1434  Tamara Weisbrod        F35-39      95/162       35:47       53:08     1:50:32   10:00     2:11:01
1435  Christopher Hudson     M40-44      81/105       35:24       51:12     1:48:55   10:00     2:11:04
1436  Melissa Early          F35-39      96/162       36:25       52:52     1:50:16   10:00     2:11:04
1437  Jim Hasken             M50-54       52/78       35:26       51:55     1:49:58   10:00     2:11:06
1438  Diego Campoverde       M35-39      97/118       40:12       59:57     1:53:23   10:01     2:11:09
1439  Patrick Wilson         M45-49       58/82       37:20       53:49     1:50:12   10:01     2:11:10
1440  Dan Beghin             M25-29     104/133       39:03       56:01     1:52:05   10:01     2:11:10
1441  Michelle Somes-Booher  F40-44      76/124       36:51       53:20     1:49:58   10:01     2:11:13
1442  Ann Wachter            F40-44      77/124       36:28       53:27     1:50:11   10:01     2:11:15
1443  Stephanie Bitter       F40-44      78/124       36:28       53:27     1:50:10   10:01     2:11:15
1444  Jessica Cummuta        F25-29     141/242       38:52       56:04     1:52:50   10:02     2:11:21
1445  Matalyn Merkatoris     F20-24     180/301       34:13       50:15     1:47:58   10:02     2:11:22
1446  Marcia Foltz           F25-29     142/242       37:18       53:30     1:49:22   10:02     2:11:24
1447  John Western           M45-49       59/82       37:14       53:47     1:50:04   10:02     2:11:24
1448  Daniel Neumann         M45-49       60/82       38:59       55:49     1:52:02   10:02     2:11:27
1449  Beth Klosowski         F50-54       21/58                                       10:02     2:11:32
1450  Jessica Collins        F30-34     108/226       36:13       52:51     1:50:39   10:02     2:11:32
1451  David Bell             M60-64       12/15       37:54       54:36     1:50:42   10:03     2:11:32
1452  Rebecca Morgan         F20-24     181/301       35:56       51:40     1:51:04   10:03     2:11:32
1453  Ann Bell               F60-64         3/7       37:54       54:37     1:50:42   10:03     2:11:33
1454  Tracy Donohue          F45-49      60/117       38:25       55:27     1:51:54   10:03     2:11:33
1455  Donna Muellenbach      F45-49      61/117       38:25       55:27     1:51:54   10:03     2:11:34
1456  Cj Smith               M40-44      82/105       37:58       55:03     1:53:13   10:03     2:11:34
1457  Baine Alexander        F50-54       22/58       38:36       56:07     1:53:13   10:03     2:11:34
1458  Courtney Woods         F25-29     143/242       37:10       53:40     1:50:41   10:03     2:11:35
1459  Karissa Kidder         F01-19      75/100       35:44       51:58     1:49:11   10:03     2:11:43
1460  Jeffrey Weiss          M40-44      83/105       37:55       55:47     1:50:46   10:03     2:11:44
1461  Paige Milske           F20-24     182/301       39:27       56:34     1:52:55   10:03     2:11:45
1462  Amy McDonnell          F40-44      79/124       37:29       54:34     1:52:11   10:04     2:11:46
1463  Aida Shvygina          F45-49      62/117       37:37       56:11     1:52:21   10:04     2:11:48
1464  Elizabeth Popelka Mass F25-29     144/242       37:10       53:41     1:50:41   10:04     2:11:50
1465  Karissa Madaus         F30-34     109/226       28:11       45:52     1:47:35   10:04     2:11:54
1466  Elizabeth Pace         F20-24     183/301       37:04       53:02     1:50:13   10:04     2:11:55
1467  Katy Foy               F25-29     145/242       37:22       53:52     1:51:39   10:05     2:11:59
1468  Scott Zeinemann        M40-44      84/105       35:31       51:43     1:49:24   10:05     2:12:01
1469  Patti Bouressa         F55-59        7/20       37:21       54:12     1:51:24   10:05     2:12:03
1470  George Marcus          M50-54       53/78       28:11       45:53     1:47:35   10:05     2:12:04
1471  Jason Madaus           M30-34     111/142       28:10       45:52     1:47:35   10:05     2:12:04
1472  Amy Brendel            F20-24     184/301       28:09       45:51     1:47:33   10:05     2:12:05
1473  Daniel Clark           M35-39      98/118       28:09       45:52     1:47:35   10:05     2:12:05
1474  Jennifer Barbosa       F35-39      97/162       38:44       56:08     1:52:21   10:05     2:12:07
1475  Kayleigh Burdette      F30-34     110/226       38:44       56:08     1:52:20   10:05     2:12:07
1476  John Phillips          M50-54       54/78       38:00       56:57     1:54:06   10:05     2:12:08
1477  Katie Phillips         F01-19      76/100       38:00       56:57     1:54:07   10:05     2:12:08
1478  Megan Phillips         F01-19      77/100       38:01       56:57     1:54:08   10:05     2:12:09
1479  Carla Strauch          F40-44      80/124       35:28       51:38     1:49:19   10:05     2:12:10
1480  Jenny Hopkins          F30-34     111/226       37:16       56:41     1:52:53   10:05     2:12:11
1481  John Boston            M25-29     105/133       39:28       56:08     1:53:39   10:05     2:12:11
1482  Barb Feyereisen        F50-54       23/58       35:14       51:30     1:49:21   10:05     2:12:12
1483  Patrick Hoover         M25-29     106/133                   58:28     1:53:18   10:06     2:12:14
1484  Mark Zitzke            M40-44      85/105       35:11       51:49     1:50:03   10:06     2:12:16
1485  Jess Schreiber         F25-29     146/242       37:36       54:29     1:51:29   10:06     2:12:18
1486  Kyle Neuser            M25-29     107/133       38:23       55:21     1:51:38   10:06     2:12:19
1487  Ryan Fischer           M30-34     112/142       35:28       53:27     1:51:49   10:06     2:12:22
1488  Nicole Waner           F20-24     185/301       39:14       56:10     1:51:24   10:06     2:12:24
1489  Sarah Kroll            F20-24     186/301       37:07       53:33     1:50:49   10:06     2:12:25
1490  Peter Kreutziger       M30-34     113/142       37:17       53:57     1:52:11   10:07     2:12:26
1491  Emma Larson            F01-19      78/100       35:08       51:48     1:49:54   10:07     2:12:27
1492  Melinda Andrews        F01-19      79/100       37:52       54:36     1:52:47   10:07     2:12:27
1493  David Andrews          M45-49       61/82       37:52       55:42     1:52:47   10:07     2:12:27
1494  Holly Best             F30-34     112/226       37:54       54:40     1:51:29   10:07     2:12:29
1495  Victoria Olsen         F45-49      63/117       38:45       56:02     1:53:22   10:07     2:12:30
1496  Mary Vanduyne          F20-24     187/301       38:14       54:53     1:52:01   10:07     2:12:31
1497  Mackenzie Cavanaugh    F20-24     188/301       36:16       52:41     1:50:52   10:07     2:12:33
1498  Nicholas Sacco         M25-29     108/133       35:22       52:37     1:50:47   10:07     2:12:33
1499  Heather Sacco          F25-29     147/242       35:22       52:37     1:50:47   10:07     2:12:34
1500  Keith Dickinson        M55-59       25/41       33:42       49:39     1:49:58   10:07     2:12:34
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1501  Bethany Gabriel        F01-19      80/100       32:25       48:01     1:47:46   10:07     2:12:34
1502  Erin Vogel             F30-34     113/226       39:35       56:33     1:52:20   10:08     2:12:42
1503  Tracy Deitz            F30-34     114/226       37:17       53:54     1:51:10   10:08     2:12:42
1504  David McAdow           M40-44      86/105       38:37       55:50     1:53:22   10:08     2:12:46
1505  Genevieve Dryak        F20-24     189/301       40:32       58:11     1:54:24   10:08     2:12:50
1506  Emily Dieringer        F30-34     115/226       36:56       53:17     1:51:00   10:09     2:12:51
1507  Troy Kleist            M35-39      99/118       38:46                 1:52:30   10:09     2:12:52
1508  Steve Bottlemy         M55-59       26/41       36:19       53:08     1:52:37   10:09     2:12:54
1509  Robert Roth            M30-34     114/142       38:36       55:35     1:53:04   10:09     2:12:54
1510  Renee Wilson           F40-44      81/124       38:07       54:39     1:51:24   10:09     2:12:57
1511  Rich Wilson            M40-44      87/105       38:07       54:39     1:51:24   10:09     2:12:57
1512  Mark Larson            M35-39     100/118       33:57       49:29     1:48:39   10:09     2:12:59
1513  Hannah Babchak         F20-24     190/301       38:10       54:59     1:52:44   10:09     2:13:00
1514  Danielle Dickson       F30-34     116/226       36:28       53:03     1:51:01   10:09     2:13:01
1515  Wei Lin Wong           M30-34     115/142       36:20       52:40     1:51:33   10:09     2:13:02
1516  Cheryl Read            F45-49      64/117       38:44       56:14     1:52:59   10:09     2:13:03
1517  Diane Gain             F40-44      82/124       34:00       49:29     1:49:03   10:09     2:13:03
1518  Kat Riley              F35-39      98/162       39:22       56:29     1:53:26   10:09     2:13:04
1519  Al Jaeger              M45-49       62/82       37:25       54:08     1:51:53   10:10     2:13:06
1520  Lindsey Lindstrom      F20-24     191/301       33:24       50:32     1:52:11   10:10     2:13:07
1521  Kate House             F20-24     192/301       39:16       56:29     1:53:07   10:10     2:13:07
1522  Brian Gorman           M35-39     101/118       37:13       53:42     1:51:58   10:10     2:13:08
1523  Jamie Chapman          M40-44      88/105       38:19       55:41     1:53:00   10:10     2:13:08
1524  Kelly Nawrocki         F35-39      99/162       34:19       50:05     1:49:31   10:10     2:13:10
1525  Ryan King              M20-24     101/106       38:17       56:07     1:53:39   10:10     2:13:14
1526  Anika Hildebrandt      F01-19      81/100       36:39       53:37     1:53:25   10:10     2:13:14
1527  Karin Matthiesen       F60-64         4/7       38:22       55:26     1:53:14   10:10     2:13:16
1528  Cathy Johnston-Clay    F35-39     100/162       37:09       55:10     1:52:52   10:10     2:13:16
1529  Tara Greenwood         F35-39     101/162       38:34       55:54     1:53:00   10:11     2:13:20
1530  Mollie Zito            F35-39     102/162       36:56       53:59     1:52:16   10:11     2:13:22
1531  Wendy Meyers           F35-39     103/162       38:23       56:12     1:54:17   10:11     2:13:23
1532  Nick Berger            M30-34     116/142       38:33       55:29     1:52:53   10:11     2:13:24
1533  Riley Brown            F01-19      82/100       36:02       52:49     1:51:36   10:11     2:13:25
1534  Abbey Schwaab          F01-19      83/100       36:02       52:49     1:51:36   10:11     2:13:25
1535  Brian Marse            M40-44      89/105       37:11       54:18     1:51:47   10:11     2:13:26
1536  Christina Anderson     F30-34     117/226       41:56     1:00:37     1:56:39   10:11     2:13:28
1537  Sue Chapman            F50-54       24/58       39:30       56:51     1:52:50   10:11     2:13:28
1538  Jordan Houden          F20-24     193/301       39:15       56:11     1:52:53   10:11     2:13:28
1539  Jessica Brouwer        F20-24     194/301       37:30       54:27     1:52:05   10:11     2:13:29
1540  Wendy Kleist           F35-39     104/162       38:45       55:57     1:52:28   10:11     2:13:29
1541  Juan C Rodriguez       M30-34     117/142       33:14       50:06     1:50:23   10:11     2:13:30
1542  Michael Howell         M50-54       55/78       38:58       55:59     1:52:39   10:12     2:13:34
1543  Abigail Howell         F20-24     195/301       38:58       55:59     1:52:38   10:12     2:13:34
1544  Jamie Fries            F20-24     196/301       37:17       53:57     1:52:11   10:12     2:13:36
1545  Madelyn Schotten       F01-19      84/100       35:40       52:04     1:50:41   10:12     2:13:37
1546  Hayley Schotten        F20-24     197/301       35:39       52:04     1:50:41   10:12     2:13:37
1547  Beckett Jackson        M25-29     109/133       38:36       56:07     1:53:35   10:12     2:13:37
1548  Hannah Bare            F20-24     198/301       34:28       51:03     1:50:04   10:12     2:13:38
1549  Catherine Jackson      F25-29     148/242       38:36       56:07     1:53:36   10:12     2:13:38
1550  Alan Blumenshein       M45-49       63/82       39:11       55:45     1:53:14   10:12     2:13:39
1551  Scott McConnaha        M45-49       64/82       39:28     1:00:19     1:54:39   10:12     2:13:40
1552  Adam Roberts           M30-34     118/142       39:00       56:34     1:54:37   10:12     2:13:43
1553  Catherine Albrecht     F01-19      85/100       38:17       56:07     1:53:40   10:13     2:13:46
1554  Carrieann Birkholz     F40-44      83/124       35:06       51:28     1:52:48   10:13     2:13:47
1555  Eric Fessler           M40-44      90/105       38:42       55:44     1:52:59   10:13     2:13:48
1556  Lauren Mueller         F25-29     149/242       37:41       54:54     1:52:49   10:13     2:13:49
1557  Sulisse Munich         F20-24     199/301       38:18       56:07     1:53:40   10:13     2:13:50
1558  Teri Condon            F45-49      65/117       37:15       54:21     1:53:22   10:13     2:13:52
1559  Carolyn Vidmar         F20-24     200/301       37:26       54:30     1:53:05   10:13     2:13:52
1560  Christine Fukuda       F20-24     201/301       37:23       53:51     1:51:59   10:13     2:13:56
1561  Emily Bauer            F35-39     105/162       38:52       56:08     1:54:05   10:14     2:14:03
1562  Hannah Schnepf         F01-19      86/100       35:17       51:42     1:49:50   10:14     2:14:06
1563  Ryan Hale              M25-29     110/133       39:08       56:08     1:52:12   10:14     2:14:06
1564  Brandon Fitz           M30-34     119/142       35:45       52:06     1:52:40   10:14     2:14:07
1565  Katie Grant            F30-34     118/226       39:40       56:38     1:54:32   10:14     2:14:08
1566  Pamela Emmerich        F40-44      84/124       38:03       55:34     1:53:21   10:14     2:14:08
1567  Jaime Radtke           F35-39     106/162       39:40       56:37     1:54:32   10:14     2:14:08
1568  Cristin Lagerman       F30-34     119/226       39:40       56:37     1:54:31   10:14     2:14:09
1569  Patricia Flynn         F01-19      87/100       38:05       55:14     1:53:59   10:15     2:14:10
1570  Haley Trumble          F01-19      88/100       35:32       52:26     1:53:35   10:15     2:14:12
1571  Bob Pagura             M50-54       56/78       36:05       53:48     1:53:04   10:15     2:14:15
1572  Hari Acharya           M35-39     102/118       39:29       57:14     1:55:06   10:15     2:14:16
1573  Joel Swanson           M30-34     120/142       40:26       59:58     1:55:30   10:15     2:14:17
1574  Brittany Ederer        F20-24     202/301       39:47       57:16     1:54:04   10:15     2:14:20
1575  Rebecca Roman          F20-24     203/301       40:50       58:29     1:55:06   10:15     2:14:20
1576  Lacey Alexander        F20-24     204/301       36:25       53:01     1:51:47   10:15     2:14:20
1577  Paige Clark            F20-24     205/301       38:49       56:11     1:53:52   10:15     2:14:20
1578  Sarah Horwitz          F20-24     206/301       37:03       53:27     1:51:09   10:15     2:14:22
1579  Lydia Balge            F20-24     207/301       36:17       53:16     1:52:49   10:16     2:14:27
1580  Pat Mulcahy            F55-59        8/20       35:58       52:16     1:50:43   10:16     2:14:28
1581  Jennifer Kent          F40-44      85/124       39:19       56:52     1:55:16   10:16     2:14:29
1582  Rodney Wendlandt       M45-49       65/82       38:40       56:49     1:54:49   10:16     2:14:33
1583  Kyle Swanson           M25-29     111/133       40:26       59:58     1:55:31   10:16     2:14:33
1584  Bethany Clarke         F20-24     208/301       38:55       56:31     1:54:47   10:16     2:14:33
1585  Cara Throckmorton      F30-34     120/226       39:58       56:44     1:54:11   10:16     2:14:34
1586  Sudheer Bobba          M25-29     112/133       39:32       56:44               10:16     2:14:34
1587  Melinda Johnson        F20-24     209/301       36:42       53:48     1:54:39   10:17     2:14:39
1588  Amy Harris             F45-49      66/117       37:29       54:31     1:53:44   10:17     2:14:39
1589  Elizabeth Chwala       F30-34     121/226       38:42       55:54     1:55:03   10:17     2:14:43
1590  Justin Wessing         M25-29     113/133       39:44       57:04     1:54:23   10:17     2:14:43
1591  Kimberly Pulmano       F30-34     122/226       39:45       57:03     1:54:23   10:17     2:14:43
1592  Carissa Szlosek        F01-19      89/100       36:46       54:08     1:53:38   10:17     2:14:44
1593  Beth Tomscak           F45-49      67/117       38:30       55:33     1:53:24   10:17     2:14:45
1594  Katie Carnes           F20-24     210/301       41:31       59:20     1:56:23   10:17     2:14:49
1595  Brad Wagner            M35-39     103/118       39:30       56:43     1:54:12   10:17     2:14:49
1596  Renee Lenda            F20-24     211/301       38:45       55:53     1:53:21   10:18     2:14:50
1597  Brian Kaye             M40-44      91/105       36:31       55:00     1:53:40   10:18     2:14:52
1598  Jilane Rockwell        F45-49      68/117       38:45       56:02     1:53:51   10:18     2:14:57
1599  Brigid Dolan           F30-34     123/226       38:30       55:34     1:52:53   10:18     2:15:00
1600  Megan Reyna            F30-34     124/226       38:30       55:34     1:52:54   10:18     2:15:00
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1601  Dr Culver              M55-59       27/41                   54:42               10:18     2:15:01
1602  Maggie Ordon           F30-34     125/226       39:32       56:46     1:54:17   10:19     2:15:10
1603  Jason Schroeder        M30-34     121/142       36:42       56:51     1:54:23   10:19     2:15:13
1604  Mike Jacobi            M50-54       57/78       37:01       53:46     1:53:08   10:20     2:15:16
1605  Anna Jacobi            F01-19      90/100       37:01       53:46     1:53:09   10:20     2:15:16
1606  Mary Holtz             F50-54       25/58       35:54       52:24     1:53:55   10:20     2:15:16
1607  Patty Maher            F50-54       26/58       35:54       52:24     1:53:56   10:20     2:15:16
1608  Anne Rikkers           F35-39     107/162       34:49       51:26     1:50:44   10:20     2:15:19
1609  Sherri Anderson        F50-54       27/58       38:55       55:52     1:53:41   10:20     2:15:20
1610  Dean Anderson          M55-59       28/41       38:55       55:52     1:53:41   10:20     2:15:20
1611  Don Gillich            M45-49       66/82       36:47       54:06     1:52:14   10:20     2:15:20
1612  Michael Dreyer         M25-29     114/133       40:22       58:08     1:55:39   10:20     2:15:25
1613  Rebecca Li             F20-24     212/301       40:23       58:09     1:55:39   10:20     2:15:26
1614  Jim Smith              M50-54       58/78       38:37       56:06     1:55:33   10:21     2:15:39
1615  Tessa Holm             F20-24     213/301       37:27       54:02     1:53:01   10:21     2:15:40
1616  Joel Moyer             M40-44      92/105       37:33       54:17     1:52:50   10:22     2:15:46
1617  Margaret Barrow        F20-24     214/301       37:41       54:52     1:53:45   10:22     2:15:47
1618  Janell Kriecha         F35-39     108/162       40:34       59:41     1:56:32   10:22     2:15:48
1619  Sarah Platner          F25-29     150/242       39:12       56:46     1:55:14   10:22     2:15:48
1620  Jana Danay             F30-34     126/226       39:20       56:53     1:55:06   10:22     2:15:50
1621  Rafael Santana         M35-39     104/118       39:00       56:32     1:54:49   10:22     2:15:52
1622  Lauren Fritts          F30-34     127/226       37:39       54:09     1:53:22   10:22     2:15:53
1623  Molly Siegel           F20-24     215/301       37:09       54:19     1:53:22   10:22     2:15:53
1624  Mark Zulas             M55-59       29/41       38:48       56:27     1:55:08   10:22     2:15:55
1625  Leslie Abegglen        F45-49      69/117       38:48       55:52     1:54:23   10:23     2:15:55
1626  Ella Stutz             F20-24     216/301       35:11       51:39     1:51:44   10:23     2:15:57
1627  Jacob Bliefernicht     M30-34     122/142       35:53       52:30     1:52:41   10:23     2:16:01
1628  Andrew Hanas           M50-54       59/78       38:29       57:00     1:55:19   10:23     2:16:01
1629  Carlie Miller          F25-29     151/242       40:32       58:29     1:57:13   10:23     2:16:02
1630  Allison Hanas          F20-24     217/301       38:30       57:01     1:55:20   10:23     2:16:03
1631  Diane Ploenzke         F01-19      91/100       36:40       53:24     1:53:40   10:23     2:16:05
1632  Noah Rickun            M35-39     105/118       37:02       55:32     1:55:33   10:24     2:16:09
1633  Renae Geier            F20-24     218/301       39:01       57:07     1:55:39   10:24     2:16:09
1634  Christine Buchberger   F45-49      70/117       36:58       57:12     1:55:13   10:24     2:16:09
1635  Miguel Dominguez       M35-39     106/118       37:43       54:26     1:54:05   10:24     2:16:11
1636  Cody Kruesel           M25-29     115/133       35:32       52:31     1:53:16   10:24     2:16:15
1637  Robert Koney           M55-59       30/41       36:50       53:18     1:52:35   10:24     2:16:15
1638  Isabelle Guerrero      F01-19      92/100       29:11       47:18     1:52:42   10:24     2:16:19
1639  Gary Peterangelo       M60-64       13/15       36:38       53:39     1:54:03   10:24     2:16:19
1640  Tracey Guerrero        F35-39     109/162       29:11       47:18     1:52:42   10:24     2:16:21
1641  Amy Recob              F35-39     110/162       29:11       47:18     1:52:42   10:25     2:16:22
1642  Jenny Schuhmacher      F35-39     111/162       29:11       47:18     1:52:42   10:25     2:16:22
1643  Marsha Pharo           F45-49      71/117       29:11       47:18     1:52:42   10:25     2:16:23
1644  Monir Sarkarati        F30-34     128/226       39:30       57:03     1:55:38   10:25     2:16:23
1645  Brett Helms            M30-34     123/142       39:30       57:03     1:55:39   10:25     2:16:23
1646  Nate Ross              M25-29     116/133       32:47       50:36     1:50:41   10:25     2:16:27
1647  Jerry Zogg             M55-59       31/41       39:48       57:32     1:55:10   10:25     2:16:28
1648  Jennifer Krantz        F40-44      86/124       35:47       52:56     1:54:42   10:25     2:16:30
1649  Jane Pletsch           F20-24     219/301       39:47       57:16     1:55:48   10:26     2:16:37
1650  Michael Ohlert         M65-69         3/7       39:57       57:19     1:55:13   10:26     2:16:42
1651  Molly Simis            F25-29     152/242       37:02       54:18     1:53:56   10:26     2:16:42
1652  Jessica Slind          F35-39     112/162       39:29       57:27     1:57:09   10:27     2:16:48
1653  Janet Krueger          F40-44      87/124       40:37       58:31     1:56:13   10:27     2:16:53
1654  Megan Reardon          F20-24     220/301       38:50       56:18     1:56:23   10:27     2:16:56
1655  Roxanne Spencer        F40-44      88/124       40:38       58:31     1:56:14   10:27     2:16:57
1656  Megan Treleven         F20-24     221/301       35:40       52:18     1:52:28   10:27     2:17:00
1657  Claire Lewis           F20-24     222/301       38:42       56:02     1:55:17   10:27     2:17:00
1658  Colleen Cass           F01-19      93/100       38:42       56:02     1:55:18   10:27     2:17:00
1659  Alyssa Domash          F01-19      94/100       37:36       54:27     1:53:14   10:28     2:17:01
1660  Tina Chirafisi         F40-44      89/124       38:16       55:12     1:54:44   10:28     2:17:03
1661  Jennifer Meek          F30-34     129/226       38:50       56:16     1:55:30   10:28     2:17:03
1662  Nicole Scharfenberg    F35-39     113/162       38:16       55:12     1:54:44   10:28     2:17:03
1663  William Henson         M30-34     124/142       38:48       56:12     1:55:28   10:28     2:17:03
1664  Lisa Petersen          F20-24     223/301       41:15       58:41     1:56:34   10:28     2:17:05
1665  Mae Randle             F25-29     153/242       38:29       56:13     1:54:59   10:28     2:17:05
1666  Qi Xi                  M01-19       43/45                                       10:28     2:17:08
1667  Luanne Kostelic        F45-49      72/117       41:31       58:45     1:55:41   10:29     2:17:13
1668  Lars Petter Bjoernsen  M35-39     107/118       39:26       57:05     1:56:53   10:29     2:17:13
1669  Hanne Bjoernsen        F30-34     130/226       39:26       57:05     1:56:55   10:29     2:17:14
1670  Rachel Konsella        F25-29     154/242       38:43       55:54     1:54:44   10:29     2:17:21
1671  Maddie Flanders        F01-19      95/100       37:32       54:38     1:55:15   10:29     2:17:23
1672  Jenny Frisch           F30-34     131/226       40:45       58:44     1:56:54   10:29     2:17:23
1673  Chelsea Trowbridge     F25-29     155/242       40:55       58:54     1:56:44   10:29     2:17:23
1674  Darcy Walczak          F40-44      90/124       38:15       55:36     1:55:14   10:29     2:17:24
1675  Lisa Lauritzen         F30-34     132/226       39:13       56:40     1:56:13   10:29     2:17:25
1676  Angela Pruess          F30-34     133/226       40:51       58:09     1:56:12   10:30     2:17:27
1677  Jill Fries             F50-54       28/58       38:04       55:13     1:55:25   10:30     2:17:28
1678  Rob Wagaman            M25-29     117/133       39:22       57:18     1:56:05   10:30     2:17:29
1679  Amanda Boehm           F25-29     156/242       38:10       54:48     1:53:12   10:30     2:17:30
1680  Nicole Anderson        F25-29     157/242       37:25       54:14     1:53:41   10:30     2:17:30
1681  Erin Jacobson          F35-39     114/162       37:25       54:14     1:53:43   10:30     2:17:30
1682  Kelly Young            F25-29     158/242       39:05       56:17     1:55:46   10:30     2:17:34
1683  Ralph Griffith         M55-59       32/41       38:05       56:32     1:55:57   10:30     2:17:38
1684  Patrick McBride        M20-24     102/106       35:25       51:57     1:50:53   10:30     2:17:38
1685  Robert Heinemann       M45-49       67/82       37:15       54:35     1:54:42   10:30     2:17:39
1686  Jennifer Stromberg     F25-29     159/242       40:26       58:10     1:56:55   10:30     2:17:39
1687  Matthew Powers         M40-44      93/105       34:52       52:13     1:54:07   10:31     2:17:47
1688  Marissa Klimmek        F20-24     224/301       37:30       55:45     1:55:21   10:31     2:17:47
1689  Emily Klimmek          F25-29     160/242       37:30       55:45     1:55:22   10:31     2:17:47
1690  Rebecca Belville       F25-29     161/242       40:50       58:42     1:57:58   10:31     2:17:48
1691  Elizabeth Anderson     F30-34     134/226       40:51       58:42     1:57:58   10:31     2:17:48
1692  Heather Kluck          F35-39     115/162       40:30       57:53     1:56:45   10:31     2:17:49
1693  Andre Lefebvre         M65-69         4/7       36:17       53:33     1:55:00   10:32     2:17:53
1694  Julie Schroeder        F55-59        9/20       38:35       55:48     1:56:12   10:32     2:17:54
1695  Erin Green             F35-39     116/162       38:34       55:47     1:56:12   10:32     2:17:54
1696  Michelle Bucey         F35-39     117/162       37:40       55:09     1:55:49   10:32     2:17:55
1697  Gretchen Markgraf      F20-24     225/301       38:15       55:41     1:55:58   10:32     2:18:01
1698  Amanda Bayer           F20-24     226/301       36:24       53:34     1:56:25   10:33     2:18:10
1699  Veronika Markgraf      F50-54       29/58       38:14       58:03     1:55:57   10:33     2:18:11
1700  James Cleary           M35-39     108/118       39:11       56:06     1:55:59   10:33     2:18:15
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1701  Rachel Rautmann        F35-39     118/162       38:37       56:09     1:55:48   10:33     2:18:15
1702  Sean Reardon           M50-54       60/78       34:21       50:14     1:51:25   10:33     2:18:17
1703  Amber Peterson         F30-34     135/226       39:08       56:30     1:56:36   10:34     2:18:22
1704  Api Sulistyo           M50-54       61/78       36:33       53:11     1:56:48   10:34     2:18:24
1705  Mary Kojima            F20-24     227/301       35:17       52:43     1:56:29   10:34     2:18:24
1706  Josue Baeza            M30-34     125/142       36:11       55:55     1:55:53   10:34     2:18:27
1707  Leah Wachowski         F20-24     228/301       35:38       51:58     1:56:09   10:34     2:18:29
1708  Natalie McAndrew       F30-34     136/226       40:24       59:10     2:00:32   10:35     2:18:37
1709  Jolie Terry            F35-39     119/162       36:41       53:57     1:55:13   10:35     2:18:41
1710  Jennifer Kouvoukliotis F40-44      91/124       38:50       56:19     1:56:45   10:35     2:18:42
1711  Joe Mueller            M25-29     118/133       34:29       50:01     1:53:29   10:36     2:18:45
1712  Victoria Tate          F50-54       30/58       39:18       58:29     1:57:55   10:36     2:18:46
1713  Abby Brockman          F30-34     137/226       39:49       57:41     1:55:38   10:36     2:18:48
1714  Ryan Behling           M30-34     126/142       39:49       57:41     1:56:06   10:36     2:18:49
1715  Randy Locke            M50-54       62/78       29:19       45:49     1:55:43   10:36     2:18:53
1716  Kim Haferman           F30-34     138/226       37:05       57:26     1:58:16   10:36     2:18:58
1717  Mike Flister           M30-34     127/142       29:19       45:49     1:55:42   10:37     2:19:02
1718  Christina Murphy       F25-29     162/242       38:28       55:45     1:54:56   10:37     2:19:04
1719  Garth Jorgensen        M45-49       68/82       39:40       57:32     1:57:54   10:37     2:19:07
1720  Jason Page             M35-39     109/118       29:19       45:49     1:55:42   10:37     2:19:11
1721  Ginger Stauffacher     F35-39     120/162       38:22       55:47     1:56:21   10:38     2:19:11
1722  Jean Gibb              F25-29     163/242       29:20       45:49     1:55:43   10:38     2:19:14
1723  Anjali Carsten         F25-29     164/242       40:36       58:07     1:58:36   10:38     2:19:19
1724  Mari Kay               F35-39     121/162       38:09       57:01     1:57:22   10:38     2:19:19
1725  Dancia Nilsestuen      F30-34     139/226       38:09       57:02     1:57:43   10:38     2:19:19
1726  Catherine Beguin       F20-24     229/301       37:20       55:22     1:56:55   10:38     2:19:19
1727  Megan Holman           F25-29     165/242       35:09       53:13     1:55:51   10:38     2:19:22
1728  Trisha Benish          F30-34     140/226       29:19       45:49     1:55:42   10:38     2:19:24
1729  Wendy Manzke           F45-49      73/117       38:59       57:27     1:57:00   10:39     2:19:26
1730  Tim Evans              M45-49       69/82       36:48       54:27     1:55:11   10:39     2:19:29
1731  Jessica Evans          F50-54       31/58       36:48       54:28     1:55:12   10:39     2:19:29
1732  Kaitlin Durkin         F20-24     230/301       37:15                 1:56:10   10:39     2:19:30
1733  Anthony Azcona         M30-34     128/142       37:48       54:49     1:55:35   10:39     2:19:32
1734  Justine Moder          F25-29     166/242       40:00       57:51     1:56:51   10:39     2:19:33
1735  Pam Hanas              F45-49      74/117       40:20       58:00     1:58:29   10:39     2:19:36
1736  Ann Holewinski         F35-39     122/162       36:48       54:06     1:57:45   10:39     2:19:37
1737  Megan Hanas            F20-24     231/301       40:20       58:00     1:58:30   10:39     2:19:37
1738  Rebecca Kveen          F30-34     141/226       41:28       59:11     1:59:09   10:40     2:19:42
1739  Dawn Liska-Tollefson   F30-34     142/226       38:30       56:02     1:57:52   10:40     2:19:49
1740  Karen Tammela          F40-44      92/124       38:49       56:34     1:58:08   10:41     2:19:55
1741  Sara Anderson          F25-29     167/242       40:50       58:42     1:58:20   10:41     2:19:55
1742  Katheryn Hope Wilkinso F25-29     168/242       40:36       58:18     1:56:21   10:41     2:19:56
1743  Tricia Brein           F30-34     143/226       40:37       58:18     1:56:21   10:41     2:19:56
1744  Hayley Neher           F30-34     144/226       40:37       58:18     1:56:22   10:41     2:19:56
1745  Charlie Boyd           M50-54       63/78       36:08       52:54     1:54:03   10:41     2:20:00
1746  Melinda Heinritz       F45-49      75/117       41:47       59:21     1:58:33   10:42     2:20:07
1747  Brian Kurth            M45-49       70/82       40:26       58:32     1:58:43   10:42     2:20:09
1748  Christina Calvello-Hub F45-49      76/117       36:24       53:42     1:57:46   10:42     2:20:10
1749  Mary Zache             F35-39     123/162       36:25       53:43     1:57:46   10:42     2:20:10
1750  Leesa McShane          F50-54       32/58       36:25       53:43     1:57:47   10:42     2:20:10
1751  Alexandra MacMillan    F30-34     145/226       40:10       58:07     1:59:16   10:42     2:20:12
1752  Melissa Miles          F20-24     232/301       40:27       57:52     1:59:04   10:42     2:20:15
1753  Thomas Nacht           M55-59       33/41       38:37       56:00     1:57:22   10:42     2:20:15
1754  Sarah Huntoon          F25-29     169/242       40:27       57:52     1:59:05   10:42     2:20:16
1755  Robyn Ludlum           F30-34     146/226       36:47       54:39     1:57:06   10:43     2:20:19
1756  Sabrina Dumas          F25-29     170/242       40:10       58:06     1:59:16   10:43     2:20:20
1757  Clinton Northcutt      M40-44      94/105       40:46     1:00:58     1:59:07   10:43     2:20:20
1758  Emily Moore            F40-44      93/124       40:46     1:00:58     1:59:07   10:43     2:20:20
1759  Kaitlin Hoban          F20-24     233/301       37:59       55:59     1:57:58   10:43     2:20:22
1760  Nancy Williams         F20-24     234/301       38:32       55:41     1:57:25   10:43     2:20:26
1761  Claire Champion        F20-24     235/301       38:33       55:41     1:57:24   10:43     2:20:27
1762  Jane Philip            F30-34     147/226       38:52       56:02     1:56:21   10:43     2:20:29
1763  Heidi Wegleitner       F30-34     148/226       43:22     1:00:55     1:59:19   10:43     2:20:29
1764  Steve Travis           M40-44      95/105       35:23       52:59     1:55:47   10:44     2:20:34
1765  Suzanne Wickizer       F35-39     124/162       41:46       59:19     1:58:31   10:44     2:20:36
1766  Jill Geyer             F45-49      77/117       40:06       57:28     1:59:01   10:44     2:20:37
1767  Jennifer Kessler       F35-39     125/162       40:07       57:28     1:59:01   10:44     2:20:37
1768  Jamie Labriola         F25-29     171/242       39:13       56:35     1:58:01   10:44     2:20:40
1769  Brooke Bauer           F30-34     149/226       41:30       59:21     1:58:38   10:44     2:20:41
1770  Kimberley Schnell      F25-29     172/242       40:20       58:06     1:58:23   10:44     2:20:42
1771  Rachel Roszina         F30-34     150/226       40:51       58:10     1:57:22   10:44     2:20:42
1772  Veronica Schuett       F35-39     126/162       41:41     1:02:31     2:01:13   10:45     2:20:50
1773  Ken Kurszewski         M35-39     110/118       41:41     1:02:31     2:01:13   10:45     2:20:51
1774  Nicole Becker Reid     F40-44      94/124       39:16       57:21     1:59:21   10:45     2:20:53
1775  Bridget Erl            F20-24     236/301       36:36       53:37     2:00:01   10:45     2:20:54
1776  Kathy Lund             F40-44      95/124       39:01       57:28     1:57:53   10:45     2:20:54
1777  Michael Blakeslee      M55-59       34/41       36:25       53:27     1:55:41   10:45     2:20:55
1778  Dany Abou Abdallah     M40-44      96/105       40:46       58:51     1:59:13   10:45     2:20:56
1779  Gretchen Westphal      F20-24     237/301       38:21       55:37     1:57:16   10:45     2:20:56
1780  Maiken Westphal        F25-29     173/242       38:22       55:37     1:57:17   10:46     2:20:57
1781  Donna Whittle          F50-54       33/58       40:40       58:45     1:59:37   10:46     2:20:58
1782  Angela Clark           F30-34     151/226       42:00     1:00:07     2:00:08   10:46     2:21:04
1783  Dylan Donnelly         M30-34     129/142       34:52       52:33     1:56:30   10:46     2:21:06
1784  Krista Schmidt         F45-49      78/117       40:59       59:20     1:59:31   10:46     2:21:07
1785  Stacy Ingham           F25-29     174/242       42:05     1:00:37     2:00:43   10:47     2:21:10
1786  Daun Johnstone         F30-34     152/226       38:34       55:54     1:56:36   10:47     2:21:11
1787  Peggy Slind            F50-54       34/58       39:29       57:27     1:58:42   10:47     2:21:15
1788  Tia Watson             F20-24     238/301       38:23       55:47     1:58:58   10:47     2:21:21
1789  Eric Seegers           M35-39     111/118       37:40       57:50     1:59:35   10:48     2:21:27
1790  Jason Fowler           M30-34     130/142       38:41       56:46     1:58:53   10:48     2:21:28
1791  Jenny Harrington       F30-34     153/226       40:41       58:52     2:00:35   10:49     2:21:38
1792  Sarah Meyer            F20-24     239/301       42:10     1:00:49     2:01:04   10:49     2:21:41
1793  Andrew Ellis           M30-34     131/142       43:44     1:01:02     2:00:32   10:49     2:21:43
1794  Jessica Aubuchon       F20-24     240/301       37:03       54:51     1:56:56   10:49     2:21:48
1795  Dona Hohensee          F45-49      79/117       41:07       59:21     2:00:41   10:50     2:21:53
1796  Kelly Bodoh            F40-44      96/124       41:08       59:21     2:00:41   10:50     2:21:53
1797  Mark Okey              M50-54       64/78       39:08       56:24     1:57:01   10:50     2:21:55
1798  Kristina Schintgen     F30-34     154/226       39:09       56:24     1:57:01   10:50     2:21:56
1799  Kimberley Hill         F40-44      97/124       39:09       56:24     1:57:02   10:50     2:21:56
1800  Maureen Wegleitner     F50-54       35/58       43:22     1:00:55     2:00:33   10:50     2:22:01

Generated February 12, 2026 at 3:24 AM 18/23



Madison Marathon 2013 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI       5.5MI      11.1MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Kyla Marley            F01-19      96/100       40:33       58:56     2:00:17   10:51     2:22:04
1802  Kari Marley            F40-44      98/124       40:33       58:56     2:00:17   10:51     2:22:04
1803  Mardi Wilson           F40-44      99/124       42:11     1:00:28     2:01:26   10:51     2:22:05
1804  Alison Litterer        F20-24     241/301       39:40       58:34     2:00:17   10:51     2:22:05
1805  Dave Stelmaszewski     M45-49       71/82       37:37       55:29     1:58:05   10:51     2:22:06
1806  Heather Foreyt         F25-29     175/242       39:40       58:34     2:00:17   10:51     2:22:08
1807  Elizabeth Cornwell     F30-34     155/226       33:09       49:35     1:46:59   10:51     2:22:10
1808  Alyson Nelson          F35-39     127/162       37:06       57:28     1:59:17   10:51     2:22:11
1809  Bruce Thoms            M50-54       65/78       37:27       54:30     1:57:04   10:51     2:22:12
1810  Jenny Hollingsworth    F35-39     128/162       40:18       58:46     2:00:18   10:51     2:22:12
1811  Janine Smith           F50-54       36/58       40:18       58:46     2:00:18   10:51     2:22:12
1812  Elizabeth Leibsle      F30-34     156/226       39:52       59:17     2:00:05   10:51     2:22:13
1813  Hillary Connelly       F25-29     176/242       39:52       59:16     2:00:05   10:51     2:22:14
1814  Julie Hamilton         F45-49      80/117       37:52       55:19     1:59:08   10:51     2:22:14
1815  Ruby Krueger           F25-29     177/242       43:44     1:02:04     2:02:07   10:52     2:22:18
1816  Amber Basara           F25-29     178/242       39:06       57:36     2:01:29   10:52     2:22:18
1817  Cindy Baade            F50-54       37/58       40:12       58:44     2:00:05   10:52     2:22:24
1818  Ezra Eibergen          M30-34     132/142       35:45       51:22     1:56:57   10:52     2:22:24
1819  Sarah Griego           F30-34     157/226       40:23       59:10     2:00:33   10:52     2:22:26
1820  Amber Cook             F20-24     242/301       38:57       56:06     1:58:36   10:52     2:22:26
1821  Doug Linsemeyer        M50-54       66/78       40:41       58:53     2:00:15   10:53     2:22:29
1822  Cindy Heidke           F35-39     129/162       39:03       56:55     1:59:19   10:53     2:22:32
1823  Annie Forrer           F30-34     158/226       41:39       57:53     2:00:50   10:53     2:22:34
1824  Laura Lilley           F20-24     243/301       43:44     1:02:04     2:02:09   10:53     2:22:36
1825  Kaia Bickford          F20-24     244/301       38:58       56:22     1:58:45   10:53     2:22:36
1826  Nadine Konrath         F50-54       38/58       40:34       59:41     1:59:50   10:53     2:22:37
1827  Tyler Gallenberg       M25-29     119/133       34:54       54:52     1:54:18   10:53     2:22:37
1828  Emily Bateman          F25-29     179/242       39:26       57:10     2:00:43   10:53     2:22:38
1829  Jenna Schmitt          F20-24     245/301       37:46       56:20     1:59:50   10:54     2:22:43
1830  Jeri Breen             F50-54       39/58       38:12       55:02     1:59:02   10:54     2:22:43
1831  Patrice Qualey         F50-54       40/58       39:40       57:44     2:00:26   10:54     2:22:47
1832  Noah Weibel            M25-29     120/133       40:11       58:16     2:00:14   10:54     2:22:49
1833  David Nelson           M25-29     121/133       40:11       58:17     2:00:15   10:54     2:22:50
1834  Marytha Blanchard      F30-34     159/226       41:51     1:00:08     2:00:52   10:55     2:23:00
1835  Courtney Persky        F30-34     160/226       39:09       57:30     2:00:45   10:55     2:23:04
1836  Megan Loger            F25-29     180/242       36:00       55:06     2:00:46   10:56     2:23:11
1837  Susan Steinhauer       F40-44     100/124       36:00       55:06     2:00:46   10:56     2:23:11
1838  Jade Watson            F20-24     246/301       39:55       58:14     2:00:37   10:56     2:23:16
1839  Marla Calico           F55-59       10/20       39:40       57:10     2:00:28   10:57     2:23:23
1840  Ali Mueller            F20-24     247/301       40:47       58:40     1:59:49   10:57     2:23:29
1841  Leah Mueller           F20-24     248/301       40:47       58:40     1:59:50   10:57     2:23:29
1842  Nina Olson             F25-29     181/242       42:39     1:02:10     2:03:07   10:58     2:23:34
1843  Tammie Hudspith        F50-54       41/58       41:00       59:29     2:01:13   10:58     2:23:38
1844  Dara Wolf              F20-24     249/301       42:15     1:00:53     2:02:30   10:58     2:23:40
1845  Courtney Sawatzke      F20-24     250/301       42:15     1:00:53     2:02:30   10:58     2:23:40
1846  Annette Korth          F45-49      81/117                             1:59:33   10:58     2:23:43
1847  Elizabeth Bowen        F50-54       42/58       39:21     1:00:46     2:01:32   10:58     2:23:46
1848  Madeline Oglesby       F25-29     182/242       41:57     1:00:48     2:02:35   10:59     2:23:49
1849  Margaret Hart          F20-24     251/301       38:49       56:27     2:00:40   10:59     2:23:58
1850  Clara Illing           F25-29     183/242       40:34       58:31     2:00:31   11:00     2:24:03
1851  Laura Whitmore         F40-44     101/124       40:53       59:03     2:01:23   11:00     2:24:06
1852  Alyssa Knorr           F30-34     161/226       39:36       57:12     2:00:55   11:00     2:24:11
1853  Angela McNutt          F30-34     162/226       36:36       52:54     2:01:17   11:01     2:24:18
1854  Colleen Koslow         F25-29     184/242       42:31     1:01:39     2:04:05   11:01     2:24:21
1855  Katherine Nelson       F50-54       43/58       39:23       57:12     2:01:09   11:01     2:24:23
1856  Marc Kennedy           M40-44      97/105       39:24       57:12     2:01:10   11:01     2:24:23
1857  Karen Hitchcock        F40-44     102/124       42:04     1:01:56     2:02:42   11:01     2:24:24
1858  Mat Haeger             M55-59       35/41       41:36     1:00:05     2:02:19   11:01     2:24:25
1859  Jessica Haeger         F25-29     185/242       41:38     1:00:06     2:02:21   11:01     2:24:26
1860  Britany Busch          F20-24     252/301       35:35       52:47     1:57:31   11:02     2:24:28
1861  Britta Hartje          F35-39     130/162       42:14     1:00:52     2:02:28   11:02     2:24:31
1862  Amanda Schwartz        F25-29     186/242       40:26       59:33     2:04:58   11:02     2:24:32
1863  Ronald Schwartz        M55-59       36/41       40:26       59:33     2:04:58   11:02     2:24:32
1864  Heidi Salm             F20-24     253/301       43:17     1:07:17     2:04:34   11:02     2:24:34
1865  Jesse Vazquez          M25-29     122/133       40:32       59:20     2:02:26   11:02     2:24:35
1866  Richard Stull Jr.      M40-44      98/105       44:59     1:03:46     2:04:23   11:02     2:24:35
1867  Stephanie Ganser       F35-39     131/162       41:44     1:00:16     2:03:45   11:03     2:24:49
1868  Kristin Thysse         F35-39     132/162       41:45     1:00:16     2:03:46   11:03     2:24:49
1869  Ericka Zuehlke         F30-34     163/226       41:45     1:00:17     2:03:46   11:03     2:24:50
1870  Sarah Mankowski        F35-39     133/162       39:16     1:01:54     2:03:35   11:03     2:24:50
1871  Emmy Wollenburg        F30-34     164/226       40:44       59:41     2:03:05   11:03     2:24:51
1872  Jessica Maloney        F35-39     134/162       40:43       59:40     2:03:05   11:03     2:24:51
1873  Leon Groshek           M50-54       67/78                             2:02:50   11:04     2:24:55
1874  Mayra Pastore          F30-34     165/226       38:58       56:53     2:00:44   11:05     2:25:06
1875  Kimberly Varian        F40-44     103/124       40:34       59:22     2:02:28   11:05     2:25:10
1876  Amber Nelson           F25-29     187/242       40:34       59:22     2:02:28   11:05     2:25:11
1877  Liesl Prange           F20-24     254/301       43:43     1:02:11     2:03:38   11:05     2:25:15
1878  Estera Mezera          F45-49      82/117       42:18     1:01:05     2:04:04   11:05     2:25:15
1879  Catie Tollefson        F40-44     104/124       38:14       55:36     2:00:42   11:06     2:25:30
1880  Mindi Rosen            F50-54       44/58       41:18       59:40     2:02:25   11:07     2:25:32
1881  Kari Rosen             F50-54       45/58       41:18       59:40     2:02:25   11:07     2:25:32
1882  Robert Burton          M50-54       68/78       41:07       59:23     2:02:35   11:07     2:25:32
1883  Roger Rades            M40-44      99/105       39:08       58:28     2:03:36   11:07     2:25:34
1884  Kelsey Spencer         F20-24     255/301       41:43     1:00:32     2:03:58   11:08     2:25:47
1885  Jennifer Studee        F25-29     188/242       40:17       58:34     2:01:42   11:08     2:25:51
1886  Laura Mohr             F25-29     189/242       39:45       57:29     2:01:21   11:08     2:25:54
1887  Mark Mohr              M25-29     123/133       39:46       57:29     2:01:21   11:08     2:25:54
1888  Janelle Callahan       F20-24     256/301       37:59       55:14     2:00:21   11:08     2:25:55
1889  Stephanie Clark        F30-34     166/226       40:37       59:05     2:02:33   11:08     2:25:57
1890  Mya Legreid            F20-24     257/301       41:04       59:06     2:03:16   11:09     2:26:04
1891  Ann Matyas             F45-49      83/117       41:24       59:54     2:02:56   11:09     2:26:04
1892  Jenny Renfro           F45-49      84/117       41:33     1:00:38     2:03:47   11:09     2:26:07
1893  Regina Kuzmanich       F25-29     190/242       40:13       59:18     2:03:24   11:09     2:26:08
1894  Kristin Feltz          F30-34     167/226       41:03       59:05     2:03:15   11:10     2:26:15
1895  Dan Kessler            M40-44     100/105       38:34       55:58     2:00:47   11:10     2:26:16
1896  Katie Volz             F25-29     191/242       40:17       58:35     2:01:47   11:10     2:26:18
1897  Teresa Legreid         F45-49      85/117       41:02     1:00:50     2:03:17   11:10     2:26:23
1898  Jenny Oakes            F25-29     192/242       38:06       56:20     2:01:33   11:11     2:26:30
1899  Tracey Berman          F30-34     168/226       39:00       57:38     2:02:11   11:11     2:26:33
1900  Nancy Mayo             F35-39     135/162       37:27       58:56     2:03:11   11:11     2:26:36
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1901  Adam Rosenstein        M40-44     101/105       41:15     1:00:05     2:03:54   11:12     2:26:38
1902  Lori Rosenstein        F35-39     136/162       41:16     1:00:06     2:03:57   11:12     2:26:38
1903  Dawn Sundblade         F45-49      86/117       40:54       59:33     2:03:42   11:12     2:26:40
1904  Andrea Wieland         F30-34     169/226       39:29       56:55     2:00:46   11:12     2:26:46
1905  Anna Fiedler           F20-24     258/301       42:47     1:01:37     2:04:22   11:12     2:26:49
1906  Kimberly Dill-Mcfarlan F20-24     259/301       40:52       59:33     2:03:20   11:13     2:26:51
1907  Haley Bate             F20-24     260/301       42:57     1:01:51     2:05:17   11:13     2:27:00
1908  Christine Rivers       F20-24     261/301       42:57     1:01:52     2:05:17   11:13     2:27:00
1909  Michael Grant          M35-39     112/118       41:27     1:00:28     2:04:27   11:14     2:27:04
1910  Catherine Grant        F35-39     137/162       41:27     1:00:28     2:04:27   11:14     2:27:04
1911  Kelly Gregus           F20-24     262/301       38:39       56:38     2:01:46   11:14     2:27:07
1912  John Combs             M50-54       69/78       40:25       59:25     2:04:07   11:14     2:27:07
1913  Sarah Ivanovic         F01-19      97/100       36:39       53:37     1:58:40   11:14     2:27:07
1914  Jennifer Miroslaw      F35-39     138/162       42:05     1:00:52     2:04:37   11:14     2:27:08
1915  Ben Wagner             M25-29     124/133       41:54     1:01:41     2:04:35   11:14     2:27:09
1916  Pam Kowalczyk          F25-29     193/242       41:54     1:01:41     2:04:35   11:14     2:27:09
1917  Shawn Brown            F45-49      87/117       41:52     1:00:14     2:03:18   11:14     2:27:14
1918  Shaney Andler          F40-44     105/124       41:51     1:00:14     2:03:17   11:14     2:27:15
1919  Melissa Kelliher       F45-49      88/117       41:52     1:00:15     2:03:28   11:15     2:27:18
1920  Lindsay Norrish        F25-29     194/242       40:26       59:11     2:04:25   11:15     2:27:22
1921  Tracy Pajewski         F45-49      89/117       40:45       59:21     2:03:18   11:16     2:27:30
1922  Brittney Pierson       F20-24     263/301       39:18       57:16     2:01:58   11:16     2:27:41
1923  Leah Butler            F20-24     264/301       42:43     1:01:42     2:05:07   11:17     2:27:45
1924  Timothy Schorr         M45-49       72/82       39:11       56:52     2:00:28   11:17     2:27:47
1925  Angie Traska           F30-34     170/226       39:56       59:06     2:04:43   11:17     2:27:53
1926  Lisa Wolf              F45-49      90/117       41:31     1:00:16     2:04:29   11:18     2:27:57
1927  David Piovanetti       M45-49       73/82       41:26     1:03:32     2:06:11   11:18     2:28:00
1928  Wendy Benkert          F40-44     106/124       40:27       58:59     2:04:07   11:18     2:28:05
1929  Nancy Nankivil         F50-54       46/58       37:40       55:20     2:02:55   11:18     2:28:05
1930  Colin Brancato         M20-24     103/106       35:33       51:34     2:01:10   11:19     2:28:10
1931  Ruth Douthitt          F50-54       47/58       40:27       59:10     2:05:17   11:19     2:28:11
1932  Mary Larson            F45-49      91/117       40:42       59:24     2:05:20   11:19     2:28:12
1933  Victoria Erhart        F20-24     265/301       37:47       56:14     2:03:17   11:19     2:28:12
1934  Navin Sawalani         M30-34     133/142       36:51       53:38     2:03:31   11:19     2:28:13
1935  Amy Miller             F25-29     195/242       36:25       52:48     2:02:33   11:19     2:28:17
1936  Emily Sikora           F30-34     171/226       40:49     1:02:49     2:06:22   11:20     2:28:32
1937  Julianna Corderman     F30-34     172/226       38:28       57:06     2:02:47   11:21     2:28:38
1938  Angela Rice-Beckman    F35-39     139/162       42:13     1:01:02     2:05:10   11:21     2:28:39
1939  Jennifer Kieffer       F25-29     196/242       40:38       59:06     2:04:38   11:21     2:28:39
1940  Thomas Owenby          M30-34     134/142       34:25       52:04     2:01:17   11:21     2:28:41
1941  Amy Pawlitzke          F30-34     173/226       37:28       55:14     2:02:38   11:21     2:28:43
1942  Kendra Elwood          F25-29     197/242       42:20     1:01:25     2:05:46   11:22     2:28:51
1943  Brian Marx             M35-39     113/118       40:43     1:00:11     2:05:25   11:22     2:28:51
1944  Stephen McGuire        M65-69         5/7       41:56     1:01:13     2:06:02   11:22     2:28:51
1945  Lara Durham            F45-49      92/117       41:08     1:00:19     2:05:17   11:22     2:28:55
1946  Alicia Piper           F25-29     198/242       41:22     1:02:11     2:05:42   11:23     2:29:05
1947  Brian Miles            M25-29     125/133       37:30       55:40     2:02:34   11:23     2:29:07
1948  Jo Christofferson      F50-54       48/58       42:27     1:01:16     2:06:22   11:24     2:29:20
1949  Megan Miller           F35-39     140/162       42:33     1:02:13     2:06:46   11:24     2:29:23
1950  Shea Lues              F40-44     107/124       37:05       53:22     2:04:16   11:24     2:29:23
1951  Shannon Larson         F35-39     141/162       39:16       57:25     2:03:05   11:25     2:29:33
1952  Amanda Olson           F35-39     142/162       37:42       55:31     2:04:16   11:25     2:29:36
1953  Sarah Davies Breen     F25-29     199/242       42:19     1:01:28     2:06:22   11:26     2:29:41
1954  Jiawei Fu              F20-24     266/301       42:51     1:02:58     2:03:13   11:26     2:29:42
1955  Katie Gillespie        F30-34     174/226       42:20     1:02:32     2:07:14   11:26     2:29:43
1956  Kari Botnen            F25-29     200/242       42:41     1:01:50     2:06:46   11:26     2:29:43
1957  Claire Jennings        F20-24     267/301       42:41     1:01:50     2:06:46   11:26     2:29:43
1958  Elizabeth Jaruseski    F20-24     268/301       40:22       59:35     2:05:04   11:26     2:29:45
1959  Kathryn Heid           F50-54       49/58       40:05       59:04     2:04:29   11:26     2:29:50
1960  Emily Mahlik           F30-34     175/226       41:14     1:00:23     2:06:17   11:26     2:29:52
1961  Sarah Goetz            F30-34     176/226       41:14     1:00:24     2:06:17   11:26     2:29:52
1962  Dorit Golan            F55-59       11/20       41:39     1:00:40     2:06:21   11:27     2:29:56
1963  Matthew Bowen          M25-29     126/133       39:38       58:02     2:05:17   11:27     2:29:56
1964  Wesley Taylor          M45-49       74/82       42:51     1:02:41     2:07:47   11:27     2:29:58
1965  Amy Yesney             F35-39     143/162       38:19       59:19     2:04:38   11:27     2:29:58
1966  Callista Schmitz       F20-24     269/301       37:10       59:42     2:06:31   11:27     2:30:00
1967  Leah Taugher           F20-24     270/301       37:10       59:42     2:06:32   11:27     2:30:00
1968  Caitlin Taylor         F20-24     271/301       42:54     1:02:45     2:07:31   11:27     2:30:01
1969  Elizabeth Garrett      F20-24     272/301       43:16     1:01:17     2:06:45   11:27     2:30:02
1970  Marina Danes           F30-34     177/226       43:58     1:03:21     2:07:38   11:27     2:30:05
1971  Emily Leskinen         F30-34     178/226       43:59     1:03:21     2:07:38   11:27     2:30:05
1972  Emily Jones            F25-29     201/242       40:42     1:00:45     2:07:13   11:27     2:30:05
1973  Tara Johnson           F25-29     202/242       40:22       59:28     2:06:09   11:28     2:30:08
1974  Jenna Hughes           F25-29     203/242       40:22       59:28     2:06:10   11:28     2:30:09
1975  Nayana Acharya         F40-44     108/124       39:29       57:14     2:04:21   11:29     2:30:21
1976  Mia Gentithes          F30-34     179/226       43:17     1:02:29     2:07:05   11:29     2:30:23
1977  Emily Olsen            F20-24     273/301       39:48       58:53     2:07:00   11:29     2:30:24
1978  Laura Root             F25-29     204/242       43:49     1:03:09     2:07:53   11:29     2:30:24
1979  Kim Nansel             F45-49      93/117       41:42     1:00:58     2:06:18   11:29     2:30:32
1980  Ann Houck              F30-34     180/226       38:53     1:00:02     2:05:13   11:30     2:30:33
1981  Eric Little            M50-54       70/78       39:06       57:30     2:05:02   11:30     2:30:36
1982  Katie Kuester          F30-34     181/226       44:04     1:03:24     2:07:59   11:30     2:30:36
1983  Tegan Swanson          F25-29     205/242       39:56       58:39     2:06:01   11:30     2:30:37
1984  Eva Sandor             F40-44     109/124       43:22     1:02:40     2:08:01   11:30     2:30:39
1985  Deborah Rakowski       F30-34     182/226       38:47       56:52     2:04:57   11:30     2:30:39
1986  Crystal Platfoot       F20-24     274/301       39:27       57:09     2:07:14   11:30     2:30:43
1987  Sarah Boge             F45-49      94/117       36:34       54:19     2:04:24   11:31     2:30:53
1988  Dawn Wilhelm           F35-39     144/162       39:35       58:30     2:07:35   11:32     2:31:02
1989  James Behrens          M65-69         6/7       43:00     1:02:19     2:07:21   11:32     2:31:07
1990  Adam Scanlan           M25-29     127/133       36:22       52:47     2:04:36   11:32     2:31:08
1991  Sarah Cottonaro        F25-29     206/242       39:17       56:45     2:05:37   11:32     2:31:10
1992  Whitney Vallier        F30-34     183/226       41:28     1:01:06     2:07:57   11:32     2:31:11
1993  Ian Bolender           M30-34     135/142       41:36     1:01:01     2:07:28   11:32     2:31:11
1994  Amy Bolender           F30-34     184/226       41:37     1:01:02     2:07:30   11:32     2:31:12
1995  Daniel Moses           M55-59       37/41       40:10       58:40     2:04:49   11:33     2:31:14
1996  Brad Malloy            M30-34     136/142       41:44     1:00:31     2:06:43   11:33     2:31:15
1997  Kristen Barnes         F25-29     207/242       39:57       58:39     2:06:01   11:33     2:31:20
1998  Tegan Vail             F20-24     275/301       40:12       59:20     2:06:35   11:33     2:31:23
1999  Julie Coleman          F30-34     185/226       39:35       59:07     2:06:46   11:33     2:31:24
2000  Chanal Brunner         F40-44     110/124       41:52     1:01:15     2:07:00   11:33     2:31:25
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2001  Melissa Roswold        F40-44     111/124       41:53     1:01:15     2:07:00   11:33     2:31:25
2002  Cindy Preisler         F55-59       12/20       40:06     1:02:25     2:08:13   11:34     2:31:27
2003  Paul Lee               M25-29     128/133       43:33     1:02:32     2:05:46   11:34     2:31:27
2004  Ryan Harrison          M30-34     137/142       41:36     1:01:01     2:07:30   11:34     2:31:33
2005  Susan Woulfe           F60-64         5/7       40:07       58:48     2:06:09   11:34     2:31:37
2006  Amy Stull              F35-39     145/162       45:11     1:04:34     2:08:57   11:35     2:31:43
2007  David Klingenberger    M50-54       71/78       43:05     1:02:41     2:08:44   11:35     2:31:46
2008  Henry Huemmer          M55-59       38/41       41:45     1:00:56     2:06:51   11:36     2:31:55
2009  Heather Lepa           F25-29     208/242       42:55     1:02:16     2:07:38   11:36     2:31:59
2010  Elizabeth Altman       F45-49      95/117       41:46     1:00:59     2:07:42   11:37     2:32:12
2011  Rhonda Frank-Loron     F40-44     112/124       41:47     1:01:00     2:07:40   11:37     2:32:13
2012  Katharine Golen        F25-29     209/242       43:30     1:03:09     2:09:15   11:37     2:32:17
2013  Anne Putzer            F50-54       50/58       43:05     1:02:25     2:07:47   11:38     2:32:18
2014  Amy Miller             F40-44     113/124                   59:39     2:07:15   11:38     2:32:30
2015  Bethany Nicoll         F25-29     210/242       37:35       55:55     2:06:21   11:39     2:32:39
2016  Denise Goode           F30-34     186/226       39:48       58:20     2:06:12   11:39     2:32:42
2017  Samuel Feria Luce      M45-49       75/82       44:03     1:03:23     2:07:58   11:40     2:32:46
2018  Jennifer Hanna         F30-34     187/226       42:55     1:02:50     2:09:09   11:40     2:32:48
2019  Derrick Wright         M40-44     102/105       42:44     1:02:40     2:08:59   11:40     2:32:51
2020  Makenzie Foerster      F20-24     276/301       40:15       59:17     2:07:45   11:40     2:32:54
2021  Lauren Costello        F30-34     188/226       41:46     1:01:00     2:07:38   11:40     2:32:54
2022  Tammy Foerster         F45-49      96/117       40:15       59:17     2:07:45   11:40     2:32:54
2023  Kathryne Auerback      F45-49      97/117       42:03     1:01:56     2:07:51   11:41     2:32:58
2024  Maggie Higgins         F25-29     211/242       43:26     1:01:58     2:09:51   11:42     2:33:15
2025  Christopher Byrnes     M35-39     114/118       46:46     1:07:28     2:08:21   11:42     2:33:18
2026  Lisa Brown             F45-49      98/117       41:45     1:00:59     2:09:49   11:42     2:33:22
2027  Bradley Esch           M35-39     115/118       39:28     1:00:43     2:06:52   11:43     2:33:26
2028  Michelle Pobjoy        F30-34     189/226       41:02     1:00:01     2:07:31   11:43     2:33:29
2029  Dianna Goldman         F45-49      99/117       40:27       59:08     2:06:48   11:44     2:33:42
2030  Erin Mettert           F35-39     146/162       41:36     1:00:18     2:07:49   11:47     2:34:25
2031  Megan Jeidy            F30-34     190/226       45:15     1:05:37     2:10:00   11:47     2:34:25
2032  Jill Humston           F30-34     191/226       41:36     1:00:18     2:07:49   11:47     2:34:26
2033  Travis Million         M30-34     138/142       42:30     1:03:54     2:09:46   11:48     2:34:32
2034  Megan O'Brien          F20-24     277/301       39:22       58:38     2:07:37   11:48     2:34:33
2035  Mihai Chiruta          M45-49       76/82       41:21     1:02:09     2:09:54   11:49     2:34:45
2036  Bruce Bishop           M50-54       72/78       44:25     1:03:55     2:10:27   11:49     2:34:45
2037  Jen Brydges            F30-34     192/226       44:25     1:03:55     2:10:26   11:49     2:34:45
2038  Monica Woodford        F30-34     193/226       42:35     1:04:16     2:09:46   11:49     2:34:50
2039  Nicole Holsted         F20-24     278/301       42:28     1:01:24     2:06:47   11:49     2:34:54
2040  Lisa Orman             F45-49     100/117                 1:10:06     2:11:02   11:49     2:34:55
2041  Jen Dederich           F25-29     212/242       39:32       57:58     2:09:16   11:50     2:35:02
2042  Amber Whitehouse       F30-34     194/226       39:32       57:58     2:09:25   11:50     2:35:03
2043  Kelli Smith            F45-49     101/117       44:17     1:03:37     2:09:48   11:50     2:35:04
2044  Lance Card             M45-49       77/82       42:34     1:05:15     2:12:38   11:51     2:35:12
2045  Mari Panzer            F20-24     279/301       42:34     1:05:15     2:12:38   11:51     2:35:12
2046  Suzanne Ederer         F35-39     147/162                 1:01:42     2:08:24   11:51     2:35:14
2047  Nila Gorman            F30-34     195/226       39:58       59:27     2:08:07   11:51     2:35:21
2048  Alice Udelhofen        F20-24     280/301       37:59       57:05     2:08:25   11:52     2:35:26
2049  Erich Berndt           M25-29     129/133       40:35       58:59     2:08:11   11:52     2:35:29
2050  Mitch Roth             M30-34     139/142       35:43     1:02:18     2:14:31   11:54     2:35:48
2051  Joe Amrein             M50-54       73/78       41:41     1:03:25     2:10:50   11:54     2:35:50
2052  Tammy Thompson Kapp    F45-49     102/117       40:00       58:28     2:10:14   11:54     2:35:54
2053  Ann Jacott             F30-34     196/226       42:12     1:01:57     2:11:11   11:54     2:36:01
2054  Lindsay Blumenshein    F25-29     213/242       41:47     1:01:01     2:10:24   11:55     2:36:01
2055  Tracey McQueary        F30-34     197/226       39:39       59:05     2:09:49   11:55     2:36:05
2056  Cathy Dailey-Culver    F35-39     148/162       44:56     1:05:00     2:12:08   11:55     2:36:11
2057  Amber Grosvent         F25-29     214/242       43:46     1:03:50     2:11:42   11:56     2:36:15
2058  Crystal Shedd          F30-34     198/226       41:25     1:03:33     2:10:35   11:56     2:36:17
2059  Kirchstein Ken         M55-59       39/41       40:56       59:48     2:07:59   11:56     2:36:19
2060  Jeff Johnson           M25-29     130/133       40:12       58:50     2:06:59   11:56     2:36:20
2061  Jackie Myers           F35-39     149/162       44:06     1:03:49     2:12:04   11:56     2:36:26
2062  Cory Myers             M35-39     116/118       44:07     1:03:50     2:12:04   11:56     2:36:26
2063  Syma Richer            F35-39     150/162       38:03     1:00:18     2:10:12   11:57     2:36:29
2064  Liz Kern               F25-29     215/242       40:36     1:02:09     2:11:04   11:58     2:36:46
2065  Gregg Salutz           M55-59       40/41       42:51     1:02:22     2:11:20   11:58     2:36:50
2066  William Pennoyer       M60-64       14/15       43:32     1:03:24     2:13:03   11:58     2:36:51
2067  Kara Pennoyer          F30-34     199/226       43:34     1:03:27     2:13:05   11:58     2:36:52
2068  Lindsay Wood           F25-29     216/242       43:26     1:02:55     2:11:38   11:58     2:36:52
2069  Margaret Pennoyer      F25-29     217/242       43:41     1:03:25     2:13:04   11:58     2:36:52
2070  Taylor Gravengood      F25-29     218/242       42:28     1:01:43     2:09:48   12:00     2:37:12
2071  Courtney Werner Reynol F30-34     200/226       43:33     1:03:17     2:11:53   12:00     2:37:13
2072  Tom Draz               M50-54       74/78       41:47     1:00:49     2:10:11   12:01     2:37:23
2073  Jesi Felton            F25-29     219/242       43:57     1:04:16     2:13:08   12:01     2:37:31
2074  David Dubey            M35-39     117/118       40:40       59:37     2:09:57   12:02     2:37:41
2075  Krithik Chandrashekar  M25-29     131/133       36:48       55:23     2:07:00   12:02     2:37:44
2076  Isabella Nascimento    F20-24     281/301       45:17     1:05:45     2:14:20   12:06     2:38:36
2077  Amos Deinard           M45-49       78/82       42:03     1:03:08     2:15:10   12:07     2:38:45
2078  Jacque Fowler          F55-59       13/20       43:11     1:02:55     2:12:49   12:07     2:38:48
2079  Caitlyn Witt           F20-24     282/301       40:51     1:00:26     2:12:38   12:08     2:38:58
2080  Amanda Stewart         F20-24     283/301       43:20     1:02:44     2:12:01   12:09     2:39:08
2081  Jennifer Hach          F30-34     201/226       45:31     1:06:38     2:11:02   12:09     2:39:08
2082  Megan Lee              F25-29     220/242       46:03     1:06:24     2:14:38   12:12     2:39:45
2083  Justin Lee             M30-34     140/142       46:03     1:06:24     2:14:39   12:12     2:39:45
2084  Matthew Gentz          M30-34     141/142       45:34     1:05:58     2:12:23   12:12     2:39:52
2085  Leah Dornbusch         F20-24     284/301       41:30     1:00:59     2:10:34   12:13     2:40:06
2086  Timothy Horning        M50-54       75/78       39:29       58:38     2:11:17   12:16     2:40:41
2087  Molly Maher            F20-24     285/301       43:05     1:03:00     2:14:09   12:17     2:40:57
2088  Staci Pedersen         F40-44     114/124       44:00     1:03:19     2:15:32   12:21     2:41:50
2089  Jennifer Toellner      F35-39     151/162       43:59     1:03:19     2:15:32   12:21     2:41:51
2090  Lena Stuber            F30-34     202/226       44:00     1:03:20     2:15:33   12:21     2:41:51
2091  Robert Hakes           M70-99         2/2       44:42     1:05:13     2:17:11   12:21     2:41:54
2092  Jennifer Coakley       F35-39     152/162       44:11     1:04:16     2:16:14   12:22     2:41:59
2093  Cynthia Burgess        F65-69         1/3       46:32     1:07:15     2:17:10   12:22     2:42:03
2094  K.C. Klagos            M25-29     132/133       42:35     1:03:36     2:14:04   12:23     2:42:09
2095  Leigh Elion            F30-34     203/226       42:39     1:02:11     2:18:15   12:23     2:42:13
2096  Greg Waitley           M45-49       79/82       45:46     1:05:48     2:15:58   12:24     2:42:22
2097  Kris Kent              F45-49     103/117       43:39     1:05:00     2:14:56   12:24     2:42:26
2098  Margaret Rice          F20-24     286/301       39:52     1:03:10     2:16:15   12:25     2:42:36
2099  Ann Becker             F20-24     287/301       39:52     1:03:09     2:16:15   12:25     2:42:36
2100  Kimberly McDermid      F30-34     204/226       43:20     1:04:39     2:16:31   12:26     2:42:58
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2101  Lexi Skibinski         F20-24     288/301       42:40     1:03:24     2:16:04   12:26     2:42:59
2102  Joy Hanson             F40-44     115/124       43:48     1:04:10     2:15:44   12:27     2:43:03
2103  Haylee Schmirler       F01-19      98/100       44:12     1:04:48     2:16:52   12:27     2:43:07
2104  Marie Goddard          F45-49     104/117       43:48     1:04:04     2:16:21   12:27     2:43:09
2105  Tammy Schmirler        F45-49     105/117       44:33     1:05:38     2:17:17   12:28     2:43:13
2106  Justice Leslie         M01-19       44/45       33:41       54:28     2:14:12   12:28     2:43:18
2107  Robert Verhelst        M35-39     118/118       33:42       54:28     2:14:12   12:28     2:43:18
2108  Nicole Verhelst        F35-39     153/162       33:42       54:28     2:14:12   12:28     2:43:19
2109  Sarah Schmidt          F30-34     205/226       44:39     1:05:56     2:17:18   12:29     2:43:28
2110  Gowtham S              M30-34     142/142       44:18     1:05:53     2:17:08   12:30     2:43:42
2111  Charlotte Piskun       F50-54       51/58       43:02     1:02:18     2:15:23   12:30     2:43:43
2112  Jean Skadeland         F45-49     106/117       42:59     1:03:19     2:16:42   12:30     2:43:49
2113  Jennifer Chycota       F40-44     116/124       42:59     1:03:19     2:16:42   12:30     2:43:49
2114  Katherine Maher        F25-29     221/242       42:05     1:01:49     2:15:45   12:31     2:44:03
2115  Kyle Robertson         M20-24     104/106       42:04     1:01:49     2:15:45   12:31     2:44:03
2116  Ellie Vanderpol        F20-24     289/301       43:35     1:04:29     2:17:30   12:31     2:44:04
2117  Robert Cudahy          M45-49       80/82       42:05     1:03:07     2:15:54   12:32     2:44:09
2118  Molly Fonza            F01-19      99/100       34:37     1:05:29     2:14:54   12:35     2:44:48
2119  Peg Hahn               F60-64         6/7       34:38     1:05:29     2:14:54   12:35     2:44:51
2120  Mary Lowisz            F45-49     107/117       34:38     1:05:30     2:14:56   12:35     2:44:52
2121  Jen Zastrow            F25-29     222/242       34:38     1:05:29     2:14:55   12:35     2:44:52
2122  Jenn Wagner-Martin     F40-44     117/124       34:37     1:05:29     2:14:54   12:35     2:44:52
2123  Elizabeth Virnig       F25-29     223/242       46:13     1:06:59     2:19:21   12:36     2:45:01
2124  Patricia Blades        F45-49     108/117       46:53     1:07:45     2:19:23   12:36     2:45:08
2125  Kala Drake             F20-24     290/301       42:43     1:03:45     2:08:37   12:37     2:45:14
2126  Jordan Kohout          M20-24     105/106       42:44     1:03:45     2:08:37   12:37     2:45:14
2127  Alexandria Hall        F25-29     224/242       34:52       55:25     2:14:39   12:37     2:45:18
2128  Ben Heindel            M20-24     106/106       34:53       55:27     2:14:38   12:37     2:45:19
2129  Mary Hall              F45-49     109/117       34:53       55:27               12:37     2:45:19
2130  Jacob Vandenberg       M01-19       45/45       34:53       55:27     2:14:38   12:37     2:45:19
2131  Debra Michels          F55-59       14/20       34:53       55:26     2:14:37   12:37     2:45:19
2132  Karen Cushman          F45-49     110/117       43:42     1:04:46     2:18:18   12:39     2:45:38
2133  Kathryn White          F25-29     225/242       45:03     1:05:47     2:19:10   12:39     2:45:48
2134  Michael White          M60-64       15/15       45:03     1:05:46     2:19:15   12:39     2:45:49
2135  Katelyn Prorok         F25-29     226/242       46:35     1:08:06     2:19:43   12:40     2:45:52
2136  Kristin Hagen          F25-29     227/242       43:52     1:04:42     2:18:58   12:40     2:45:56
2137  Pat Virnig             F55-59       15/20       46:13     1:06:59     2:19:21   12:41     2:46:04
2138  Stephanie Zuercher     F30-34     206/226       45:00     1:05:47     2:19:15   12:41     2:46:07
2139  Bobbi Jacobson         F40-44     118/124       45:05     1:07:04     2:19:09   12:41     2:46:10
2140  Lori Vincent           F30-34     207/226       42:13     1:01:58     2:15:21   12:41     2:46:13
2141  Roberta Rusch          F45-49     111/117       41:53     1:01:15     2:15:56   12:42     2:46:19
2142  Lindsey Rose           F30-34     208/226       45:49     1:13:10     2:21:23   12:42     2:46:23
2143  Vanessa Prorok         F30-34     209/226       46:34     1:08:06     2:19:43   12:42     2:46:24
2144  Mercy Greenwald        F30-34     210/226       45:17     1:06:13     2:20:04   12:43     2:46:35
2145  Amy Clark              F25-29     228/242       43:17     1:10:26     2:20:35   12:44     2:46:44
2146  Katherine Hinkson      F25-29     229/242       43:56     1:01:39     2:15:13   12:45     2:47:08
2147  Collin Brosko          M25-29     133/133       41:59     1:00:40     2:15:13   12:46     2:47:10
2148  Andrian Lee            F20-24     291/301       40:04     1:03:27     2:18:23   12:47     2:47:30
2149  Mike Flanagan          M40-44     103/105       46:32     1:09:31     2:21:38   12:50     2:48:05
2150  Michelle Lukezic       F30-34     211/226       47:45     1:09:05     2:21:01   12:50     2:48:10
2151  Rachel Helmer          F25-29     230/242       45:48     1:06:46     2:21:36   12:50     2:48:10
2152  Emma Cullis            F20-24     292/301       45:25     1:06:51     2:20:35   12:52     2:48:37
2153  Kate Nielsen           F01-19     100/100       47:53     1:09:39     2:24:35   12:54     2:48:57
2154  Jennifer Nielsen       F35-39     154/162       47:53     1:09:39     2:24:35   12:54     2:48:57
2155  Kelly Nielsen          M40-44     104/105       47:53     1:09:39     2:24:34   12:54     2:48:57
2156  Keeley Johnson         F20-24     293/301       44:47     1:05:57     2:20:05   12:55     2:49:07
2157  Sarah McClanathan      F30-34     212/226       46:28     1:07:09     2:21:38   12:55     2:49:14
2158  Amber Moulton          F30-34     213/226       47:55     1:09:46     2:21:36   12:55     2:49:17
2159  Sarah Hackworthy       F25-29     231/242       45:25     1:07:13     2:23:13   12:56     2:49:28
2160  Tara Comiskey          F35-39     155/162       45:43     1:08:25     2:22:29   12:58     2:49:51
2161  Tracy Park             M55-59       41/41       45:38     1:08:01     2:21:32   12:58     2:49:52
2162  Jennifer Leonard       F30-34     214/226       45:38     1:08:02     2:21:33   12:58     2:49:52
2163  Rosie Skibba           F65-69         2/3       48:33                 2:24:50   12:59     2:50:02
2164  Candace Zorn           F25-29     232/242       46:02     1:09:08     2:23:10   13:00     2:50:18
2165  Eliza Webb             F50-54       52/58       46:07     1:07:37     2:22:31   13:00     2:50:21
2166  Jill Muller            F35-39     156/162       47:16     1:08:24     2:23:45   13:03     2:50:55
2167  Bob Ritter             M45-49       81/82       43:53     1:05:31     2:21:19   13:03     2:51:01
2168  Carin Opsahl           F25-29     233/242       41:59     1:02:49     2:21:23   13:05     2:51:30
2169  Stephanie Derks        F20-24     294/301       44:16     1:11:07     2:28:26   13:06     2:51:38
2170  Karina Mendoza         F30-34     215/226       48:06     1:10:35     2:24:28   13:06     2:51:41
2171  Teresa Werhane         F55-59       16/20       47:09     1:10:18     2:25:02   13:07     2:51:51
2172  Lynn Jacobson          F55-59       17/20       46:29     1:09:40     2:24:39   13:10     2:52:28
2173  Lauren Barlow          F20-24     295/301       42:41     1:04:54     2:22:27   13:10     2:52:29
2174  Heather Knight         F20-24     296/301       45:32     1:07:27     2:24:30   13:11     2:52:40
2175  Ruth Coisman           F30-34     216/226       45:32     1:07:27     2:24:30   13:11     2:52:40
2176  Allison Smith          F20-24     297/301       44:19     1:05:58     2:23:51   13:11     2:52:43
2177  Kim Taylor             F35-39     157/162       42:51     1:02:51     2:22:37   13:11     2:52:46
2178  Stephanie Navarre      F25-29     234/242       42:07     1:01:20     2:17:48   13:14     2:53:21
2179  Sandra Derks           F50-54       53/58       44:16     1:11:07     2:28:27   13:18     2:54:11
2180  Todd Holesovsky        M40-44     105/105       45:38     1:08:18     2:25:21   13:20     2:54:47
2181  Rebecca Phetteplace    F20-24     298/301       47:19     1:09:36     2:29:54   13:22     2:55:05
2182  Melissa Bennett        F35-39     158/162       48:23     1:10:15     2:26:58   13:22     2:55:06
2183  Maggie Schonauer       F25-29     235/242       43:33     1:07:06     2:26:27   13:22     2:55:10
2184  Todd Sparby            M45-49       82/82       47:06     1:09:33     2:27:31   13:23     2:55:16
2185  Geralyn Draz           F50-54       54/58       44:18     1:09:57     2:26:39   13:26     2:55:56
2186  Gary Kane              M65-69         7/7       48:32     1:10:47     2:29:22   13:28     2:56:28
2187  Amy Kamien             F30-34     217/226       44:35     1:06:57     2:26:27   13:29     2:56:35
2188  Lisa Van Hefty         F40-44     119/124       44:16     1:06:57     2:26:27   13:29     2:56:35
2189  Jennifer Battaglia     F45-49     112/117       47:20     1:09:50     2:27:59   13:31     2:57:09
2190  Jennifer Plier         F35-39     159/162       46:45     1:08:20     2:27:37   13:33     2:57:35
2191  Carolyn Salutz         F20-24     299/301       42:52     1:02:22     2:26:16   13:39     2:58:48
2192  Sarah Cook             F30-34     218/226       48:40     1:11:25     2:30:51   13:40     2:59:07
2193  Helen Karmgard         F35-39     160/162       45:14     1:06:35     2:26:27   13:41     2:59:12
2194  Molly Mosier           F25-29     236/242       48:44     1:12:34     2:31:45   13:43     2:59:40
2195  Jennifer Craig         F35-39     161/162       46:42     1:08:51     2:27:33   13:45     3:00:11
2196  Ellen Sjolund          F50-54       55/58       48:15     1:11:59     2:31:38   13:54     3:02:13
2197  Monica McLaughlin      F45-49     113/117       47:20     1:09:50     2:30:23   13:57     3:02:42
2198  Jacqueline McGuire     F60-64         7/7       50:06     1:13:31     2:33:04   14:00     3:03:24
2199  Andrea Dahl            F25-29     237/242       50:20     1:13:28     2:34:23   14:00     3:03:30
2200  Tamara MacNeal         F30-34     219/226       49:59     1:13:25     2:35:23   14:00     3:03:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI       5.5MI      11.1MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Amy Clarke             F40-44     120/124       51:09                 2:34:58   14:01     3:03:45
2202  Jenny Townsend         F30-34     220/226       47:32     1:09:36     2:31:18   14:01     3:03:45
2203  Stephanie Brunia       F25-29     238/242       49:22     1:12:15     2:33:42   14:02     3:03:58
2204  Natalie Brunia         F25-29     239/242       49:23     1:12:16     2:33:42   14:02     3:03:59
2205  Cheryl Baumel          F55-59       18/20       50:11     1:13:05     2:35:17   14:04     3:04:25
2206  Mary Querfurth         F50-54       56/58       46:58     1:14:22     2:35:03   14:06     3:04:51
2207  Keith Bartels          M50-54       76/78       46:43     1:10:12     2:31:38   14:12     3:06:06
2208  Jill Hrycay            F45-49     114/117       49:36     1:12:24     2:32:45   14:14     3:06:31
2209  Jennifer Booth         F30-34     221/226       49:37     1:12:25     2:32:45   14:14     3:06:31
2210  Kristin Schmiedlin     F40-44     121/124       47:34     1:11:08     2:33:07   14:16     3:07:00
2211  Mary Beth Fournier     F55-59       19/20       49:23     1:13:06     2:35:05   14:18     3:07:16
2212  Chelsea Flores         F20-24     300/301       52:46     1:17:05     2:38:24   14:21     3:08:00
2213  Katie Bast             F25-29     240/242       52:46     1:17:06     2:38:25   14:21     3:08:00
2214  Sara Reque             F35-39     162/162       52:21     1:15:34     2:37:46   14:30     3:09:59
2215  Katie Windsor          F25-29     241/242                 1:05:42     2:37:24   14:31     3:10:14
2216  Megan McCann           F30-34     222/226       52:11     1:16:45     2:40:31   14:33     3:10:33
2217  Astrid Thomson         F40-44     122/124       53:50                 2:40:26   14:35     3:11:04
2218  Lori Contreras         F45-49     115/117       51:47     1:17:01     2:41:27   14:37     3:11:27
2219  Jackie Redmond         F50-54       57/58       51:47     1:17:01     2:41:26   14:37     3:11:27
2220  Kerry Ognenoff         F30-34     223/226       53:06     1:15:49     2:41:07   14:39     3:11:58
2221  Ione Olson             F55-59       20/20       49:44     1:13:43               14:42     3:12:36
2222  Hailey Boehmer         F20-24     301/301       53:18     1:22:44     2:50:21   14:53     3:15:04
2223  Jody McClain           F40-44     123/124       57:45                 2:51:11   15:19     3:20:47
2224  Brad Babler            M50-54       77/78       57:45                 2:51:11   15:19     3:20:47
2225  Emily Miota            F30-34     224/226       53:09     1:17:11     2:48:23   15:20     3:20:49
2226  Stacey Johnson         F40-44     124/124       56:02     1:22:03     2:49:16   15:23     3:21:39
2227  Renee Westra           F65-69         3/3       56:02     1:22:05     2:49:18   15:23     3:21:40
2228  Kristin Helmer         F25-29     242/242       56:33     1:23:00     2:48:37   15:30     3:23:00
2229  Dale Emmerich          M50-54       78/78       49:52     1:17:56     2:51:02   15:50     3:27:27
2230  Amanda Haynes          F30-34     225/226       55:10     1:21:01     2:58:53   16:07     3:31:14
2231  Michelle Hack          F30-34     226/226       58:32     1:25:43     3:01:34   16:29     3:35:59
2232  Becky Buechel          F50-54       58/58       52:39     1:19:27     3:05:04   17:18     3:46:42
2233  Angela Mc Laughlin     F45-49     116/117       56:11                 3:07:30   17:19     3:46:56
2234  Julia Bates            F45-49     117/117       54:00     1:21:20     3:08:00   17:29     3:49:05
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